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6. Do you feel the country is headed in the right direction or is on the wrong track? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   486   514   202   334   245   219   350   319   321   256   223   264   245   700   110   118   292   701 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Right Direction             415   264   151    65   162   109    79    40   237   136    95   105   117    92   333    35    11   133   280 

                             42    54    29    32    49    44    36    11    74    42    37    47    44    38    48    32     9    46    40 

 

Wrong Track                 500   182   318   123   137   120   120   287    60   146   134   105   129   127   315    59    93   143   355 

                             50    37    62    61    41    49    55    82    19    45    52    47    49    52    45    54    79    49    51 

 

Undecided                    85    40    45    14    35    16    20    23    22    39    27    13    18    26    52    16    14    16    66 

                              9     8     9     7    10     7     9     7     7    12    11     6     7    11     7    15    12     5     9 
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7. Donald Trump 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   486   514   202   334   245   219   350   319   321   256   223   264   245   700   110   118   292   701 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Never Heard Of                -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                            

 

Favorable                   462   287   175    78   182   124    78    35   274   148    99   110   136   111   380    25    22   137   321 

                             46    59    34    39    54    51    36    10    86    46    39    49    52    45    54    23    19    47    46 

 

Unfavorable                 495   173   322   119   131   114   131   308    32   151   140   108   118   124   294    81    88   141   352 

                             50    36    63    59    39    47    60    88    10    47    55    48    45    51    42    74    75    48    50 

 

Heard Of/Undecided           43    26    17     5    21     7    10     7    13    22    17     5    10    10    26     4     8    14    28 

                              4     5     3     2     6     3     5     2     4     7     7     2     4     4     4     4     7     5     4 
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8. Robert Mueller 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   486   514   202   334   245   219   350   319   321   256   223   264   245   700   110   118   292   701 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Never Heard Of               53    24    29    17    19     7    10    15    19    19    15    11    16    11    33     9     5    16    36 

                              5     5     6     8     6     3     5     4     6     6     6     5     6     4     5     8     4     5     5 

 

Favorable                   376   173   203    81   118    85    92   186    73   112    95    78    97   104   270    42    45    99   274 

                             38    36    39    40    35    35    42    53    23    35    37    35    37    42    39    38    38    34    39 

 

Unfavorable                 328   178   150    64   122    71    71    74   163    89    88    73    98    64   232    33    33    97   228 

                             33    37    29    32    37    29    32    21    51    28    34    33    37    26    33    30    28    33    33 

 

Heard Of/Undecided          243   111   132    40    75    82    46    75    64   101    58    61    53    66   165    26    35    80   163 

                             24    23    26    20    22    33    21    21    20    31    23    27    20    27    24    24    30    27    23 
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9. Democratic Party 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   486   514   202   334   245   219   350   319   321   256   223   264   245   700   110   118   292   701 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Never Heard Of                2     1     1     1     1     -     -     1     1     -     -     -     1     1     1     -     -     -     2 

                              *     *     *     *     *                 *     *                       *     *     *                       * 

 

Favorable                   361   121   240    90    92    75   104   260    19    80    96    80    91    91   215    64    56   109   248 

                             36    25    47    45    28    31    47    74     6    25    38    36    34    37    31    58    47    37    35 

 

Unfavorable                 504   297   207    87   194   132    91    51   280   169   114   114   142   128   397    35    37   143   358 

                             50    61    40    43    58    54    42    15    88    53    45    51    54    52    57    32    31    49    51 

 

Heard Of/Undecided          133    67    66    24    47    38    24    38    19    72    46    29    30    25    87    11    25    40    93 

                             13    14    13    12    14    16    11    11     6    22    18    13    11    10    12    10    21    14    13 
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10. Republican Party 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   486   514   202   334   245   219   350   319   321   256   223   264   245   700   110   118   292   701 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Never Heard Of                -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                            

 

Favorable                   350   200   150    65   129    99    57    34   217    93    77    80    99    91   279    22    23   100   247 

                             35    41    29    32    39    40    26    10    68    29    30    36    38    37    40    20    19    34    35 

 

Unfavorable                 512   213   299   116   155   109   132   291    72   147   138   117   133   118   322    79    76   150   359 

                             51    44    58    57    46    44    60    83    23    46    54    52    50    48    46    72    64    51    51 

 

Heard Of/Undecided          138    73    65    21    50    37    30    25    30    81    41    26    32    36    99     9    19    42    95 

                             14    15    13    10    15    15    14     7     9    25    16    12    12    15    14     8    16    14    14 
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11. Nancy Pelosi 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   486   514   202   334   245   219   350   319   321   256   223   264   245   700   110   118   292   701 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Never Heard Of                9     4     5     2     1     4     2     2     2     5     4     3     1     1     4     2     2     5     4 

                              1     1     1     1     *     2     1     1     1     2     2     1     *     *     1     2     2     2     1 

 

Favorable                   320   107   213    68    91    74    87   220    17    80    76    68    89    84   187    65    49    90   228 

                             32    22    41    34    27    30    40    63     5    25    30    30    34    34    27    59    42    31    33 

 

Unfavorable                 543   325   218   105   204   135    99    69   282   187   132   124   150   130   432    36    36   165   374 

                             54    67    42    52    61    55    45    20    88    58    52    56    57    53    62    33    31    57    53 

 

Heard Of/Undecided          128    50    78    27    38    32    31    59    18    49    44    28    24    30    77     7    31    32    95 

                             13    10    15    13    11    13    14    17     6    15    17    13     9    12    11     6    26    11    14 
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12. U.S. Congress 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   486   514   202   334   245   219   350   319   321   256   223   264   245   700   110   118   292   701 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Never Heard Of                -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                            

 

Favorable                   218    96   122    44    68    47    59   113    38    64    52    57    62    46   126    39    28    67   146 

                             22    20    24    22    20    19    27    32    12    20    20    26    23    19    18    35    24    23    21 

 

Unfavorable                 600   309   291   114   211   158   117   156   240   199   155   125   159   152   459    55    54   177   422 

                             60    64    57    56    63    64    53    45    75    62    61    56    60    62    66    50    46    61    60 

 

Heard Of/Undecided          182    81   101    44    55    40    43    81    41    58    49    41    43    47   115    16    36    48   133 

                             18    17    20    22    16    16    20    23    13    18    19    18    16    19    16    15    31    16    19 
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13. If the 2020 presidential election were held today, would you vote for President Trump, the Democratic nominee, or a third  

party candidate? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   486   514   202   334   245   219   350   319   321   256   223   264   245   700   110   118   292   701 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

President Trump             397   240   157    64   161   105    67    24   264   104    83    86   118   104   325    24    18   116   276 

                             40    49    31    32    48    43    31     7    83    32    32    39    45    42    46    22    15    40    39 

 

Democratic nominee          371   130   241    92    92    85   102   269    16    85   103    79    92    93   221    63    70   110   261 

                             37    27    47    46    28    35    47    77     5    26    40    35    35    38    32    57    59    38    37 

 

Third Party candidate        90    49    41    18    32    25    15    16    14    60    30    24    23    11    57    13     9    29    59 

                              9    10     8     9    10    10     7     5     4    19    12    11     9     4     8    12     8    10     8 

 

Undecided                   137    63    74    28    47    28    34    40    25    68    38    33    30    36    92    10    21    37   100 

                             14    13    14    14    14    11    16    11     8    21    15    15    11    15    13     9    18    13    14 

 

Refused                       5     4     1     -     2     2     1     1     -     4     2     1     1     1     5     -     -     -     5 

                              1     1     *           1     1     *     *           1     1     *     *     *     1                       1 
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14. Just your best guess, who do you think will win the White House in 2020 - President Trump or the Democratic nominee? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   486   514   202   334   245   219   350   319   321   256   223   264   245   700   110   118   292   701 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

President Trump             491   294   197    87   191   122    91    49   274   164   121   113   137   113   381    39    34   148   340 

                             49    60    38    43    57    50    42    14    86    51    47    51    52    46    54    35    29    51    49 

 

Democratic nominee          377   135   242    91    92    86   108   255    25    94   106    82    92    93   232    56    60   103   272 

                             38    28    47    45    28    35    49    73     8    29    41    37    35    38    33    51    51    35    39 

 

Undecided                   128    53    75    24    47    37    20    46    20    59    28    27    35    38    85    14    23    39    87 

                             13    11    15    12    14    15     9    13     6    18    11    12    13    16    12    13    19    13    12 

 

Refused                       4     4     -     -     4     -     -     -     -     4     1     1     -     1     2     1     1     2     2 

                              *     1                 1                             1     *     *           *     *     1     1     1     * 
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15. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Donald Trump is doing as president? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   486   514   202   334   245   219   350   319   321   256   223   264   245   700   110   118   292   701 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Strongly approve            292   167   125    53   112    69    58    24   189    74    56    57    90    84   234    17    17    84   206 

                             29    34    24    26    34    28    26     7    59    23    22    26    34    34    33    15    14    29    29 

 

Approve                     195   129    66    32    73    59    31    19    95    78    56    52    56    30   154    11    13    69   122 

                             20    27    13    16    22    24    14     5    30    24    22    23    21    12    22    10    11    24    17 

 

Disapprove                  126    57    69    25    28    38    35    64     9    53    38    37    21    30    67    18    28    35    91 

                             13    12    13    12     8    16    16    18     3    17    15    17     8    12    10    16    24    12    13 

 

Strongly disapprove         355   114   241    87   106    73    89   234    22    97    95    73    90    92   223    59    57    98   257 

                             36    23    47    43    32    30    41    67     7    30    37    33    34    38    32    54    48    34    37 

 

Undecided                    30    18    12     5    15     4     6     9     4    17    11     4     6     8    20     5     3     6    23 

                              3     4     2     2     4     2     3     3     1     5     4     2     2     3     3     5     3     2     3 

 

Refused                       2     1     1     -     -     2     -     -     -     2     -     -     1     1     2     -     -     -     2 

                              *     *     *                 1                       1                 *     *     *                       * 
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16. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Nancy Pelosi is doing as Speaker of  

the House? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   486   514   202   334   245   219   350   319   321   256   223   264   245   700   110   118   292   701 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Strongly approve            145    42   103    35    52    32    26    91    13    39    41    24    29    49    88    24    24    36   107 

                             15     9    20    17    16    13    12    26     4    12    16    11    11    20    13    22    20    12    15 

 

Approve                     240    91   149    48    60    57    75   151    19    67    59    56    67    58   140    48    35    73   163 

                             24    19    29    24    18    23    34    43     6    21    23    25    25    24    20    44    30    25    23 

 

Disapprove                  206   126    80    37    77    51    41    43    79    83    55    61    54    36   149    13    22    69   137 

                             21    26    16    18    23    21    19    12    25    26    21    27    20    15    21    12    19    24    20 

 

Strongly disapprove         315   179   136    64   126    70    55    33   191    89    62    60    98    88   262    16    21    89   226 

                             32    37    26    32    38    29    25     9    60    28    24    27    37    36    37    15    18    30    32 

 

Undecided                    94    48    46    18    19    35    22    32    17    43    39    22    16    14    61     9    16    25    68 

                              9    10     9     9     6    14    10     9     5    13    15    10     6     6     9     8    14     9    10 

 

Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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20. From your own point of view, do you think the House of Representatives should seriously consider impeaching President Trump? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   486   514   202   334   245   219   350   319   321   256   223   264   245   700   110   118   292   701 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Yes                         318   107   211    89    76    57    96   207    25    82    92    69    77    78   176    56    59    92   225 

                             32    22    41    44    23    23    44    59     8    26    36    31    29    32    25    51    50    32    32 

 

No                          606   349   257    97   236   168   105   103   290   207   147   133   168   150   478    43    42   189   411 

                             61    72    50    48    71    69    48    29    91    64    57    60    64    61    68    39    36    65    59 

 

Undecided                    74    28    46    14    22    20    18    38     4    32    15    21    19    17    44    11    17    11    63 

                              7     6     9     7     7     8     8    11     1    10     6     9     7     7     6    10    14     4     9 

 

Refused                       2     2     -     2     -     -     -     2     -     -     2     -     -     -     2     -     -     -     2 

                              *     *           1                       1                 1                       *                       * 
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21. Do you think the House of Representatives will seriously consider impeaching President Trump? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   486   514   202   334   245   219   350   319   321   256   223   264   245   700   110   118   292   701 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Yes                         426   194   232   108   129    88   101   190   116   116    99    97   114   113   281    65    41   137   288 

                             43    40    45    53    39    36    46    54    36    36    39    43    43    46    40    59    35    47    41 

 

No                          479   253   226    79   174   128    98   123   179   172   139   108   127   100   348    36    64   140   335 

                             48    52    44    39    52    52    45    35    56    54    54    48    48    41    50    33    54    48    48 

 

Undecided                    93    37    56    13    31    29    20    35    24    33    16    18    23    32    69     9    13    15    76 

                              9     8    11     6     9    12     9    10     8    10     6     8     9    13    10     8    11     5    11 

 

Refused                       2     2     -     2     -     -     -     2     -     -     2     -     -     -     2     -     -     -     2 

                              *     *           1                       1                 1                       *                       * 
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22. Speaker Nancy Pelosi said that most people don't fully understand what would happen if the House of Representatives impeached  

President Trump. Just based on your own understanding - what would happen next if the House voted to impeach Trump? 
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Trump would be removed       92    29    63    13    28    25    26    49    27    14    29    14    20    29    43    20    22    28    62 

from office                   9     6    12     6     8    10    12    14     8     4    11     6     8    12     6    18    19    10     9 

 

The Senate would hold a     498   240   258   111   157   126   104   184   146   163   126   132   136   100   372    46    53   159   336 

trial and decide whether     50    49    50    55    47    51    47    53    46    51    49    59    52    41    53    42    45    54    48 

to remove Trump from      

office                    

 

The matter would be         228   131    97    45    79    56    48    70    73    84    60    47    61    59   152    30    30    67   159 

referred to the Supreme      23    27    19    22    24    23    22    20    23    26    23    21    23    24    22    27    25    23    23 

Court                     

 

Undecided                   167    75    92    30    62    36    39    47    63    55    40    29    41    51   118    14    13    36   131 

                             17    15    18    15    19    15    18    13    20    17    16    13    16    21    17    13    11    12    19 

 

Refused                      15    11     4     3     8     2     2     -    10     5     1     1     6     6    15     -     -     2    13 

                              2     2     1     1     2     1     1           3     2     *     *     2     2     2                 1     2 
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23. At this point which of the following would be your personal preference? 
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                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

The House of                213    70   143    56    52    39    66   142    24    46    61    48    50    53   105    46    42    66   147 

Representatives should       21    14    28    28    16    16    30    41     8    14    24    22    19    22    15    42    36    23    21 

vote to impeach           

President Trump           

 

House committees should     314   142   172    65    99    91    59   139    50   121    91    68    74    76   223    33    42    91   222 

continue investigating       31    29    33    32    30    37    27    40    16    38    36    30    28    31    32    30    36    31    32 

Trump, but not vote to    

impeach him               

 

Congress should drop its    424   252   172    71   172    98    83    53   238   130    90    95   130   103   343    28    27   130   290 

investigations into          42    52    33    35    51    40    38    15    75    40    35    43    49    42    49    25    23    45    41 

President Trump and his   

administration            

 

Undecided                    49    22    27    10    11    17    11    16     7    24    14    12    10    13    29     3     7     5    42 

                              5     5     5     5     3     7     5     5     2     7     5     5     4     5     4     3     6     2     6 

 

Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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24. As you may know, several congressional committees are investigating President Trump and his administration. The White House  

has told some officials it is not necessary to comply with subpoenas to testify or provide documents. Which comes closer to your  

view? 
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White House should          546   225   321   119   170   128   129   262    97   182   159   127   130   125   355    76    76   182   362 

comply with                  55    46    62    59    51    52    59    75    30    57    62    57    49    51    51    69    64    62    52 

congressional subpoenas   

 

White House should          372   216   156    68   141    90    73    67   184   116    77    82   112    96   288    26    34    92   278 

continue making the case     37    44    30    34    42    37    33    19    58    36    30    37    42    39    41    24    29    32    40 

that it is not necessary  

to comply                 

 

Undecided                    76    41    35    13    21    25    17    21    35    20    16    14    21    24    51     8     8    17    56 

                              8     8     7     6     6    10     8     6    11     6     6     6     8    10     7     7     7     6     8 

 

Refused                       6     4     2     2     2     2     -     -     3     3     4     -     1     -     6     -     -     1     5 

                              1     1     *     1     1     1                 1     1     2           *           1                 *     1 
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25. How important to you is it that former Special Counsel Robert Mueller testify publicly before Congress about his  

investigation into the 2016 election - very important, somewhat important, not particularly important, or not at all important? 
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Very important              400   168   232    88   117    98    97   205    81   107    99    79   109   108   239    60    65   111   289 

                             40    35    45    44    35    40    44    59    25    33    39    35    41    44    34    55    55    38    41 

 

Somewhat important          210    93   117    47    61    47    55    86    52    72    59    56    49    43   138    28    29    68   141 

                             21    19    23    23    18    19    25    25    16    22    23    25    19    18    20    25    25    23    20 

 

Not particularly            135    78    57    25    50    38    22    39    49    46    43    32    40    19   106    10    11    47    85 

important                    14    16    11    12    15    16    10    11    15    14    17    14    15     8    15     9     9    16    12 

 

Not at all important        230   136    94    38    99    55    38    17   126    85    49    48    61    69   199    10    10    59   168 

                             23    28    18    19    30    22    17     5    39    26    19    22    23    28    28     9     8    20    24 

 

Undecided                    25    11    14     4     7     7     7     3    11    11     6     8     5     6    18     2     3     7    18 

                              3     2     3     2     2     3     3     1     3     3     2     4     2     2     3     2     3     2     3 

 

Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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26. How would you describe your own political viewpoint - very liberal, liberal, moderate, conservative, very conservative? 
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Very liberal                 69    23    46    18    23    10    18    54     -    14    19    15    15    18    44    12     8    14    55 

                              7     5     9     9     7     4     8    15           4     7     7     6     7     6    11     7     5     8 

 

Liberal                     168    55   113    43    49    33    43   118     9    39    47    40    40    41    99    30    25    57   108 

                             17    11    22    21    15    13    20    34     3    12    18    18    15    17    14    27    21    20    15 

 

Moderate                    376   184   192    70   116    92    98   133    78   160   105    88    96    83   244    47    57   118   258 

                             38    38    37    35    35    38    45    38    24    50    41    39    36    34    35    43    48    40    37 

 

Conservative                211   127    84    48    76    58    29    25   130    56    53    44    55    56   178    10    13    59   150 

                             21    26    16    24    23    24    13     7    41    17    21    20    21    23    25     9    11    20    21 

 

Very Conservative           130    69    61    18    54    39    19     8    93    27    19    25    46    37   106     4    10    31    97 

                             13    14    12     9    16    16     9     2    29     8     7    11    17    15    15     4     8    11    14 

 

Other                        17    11     6     1     6     4     6     -     3    14     5     7     3     2    11     2     1     8     9 

                              2     2     1     *     2     2     3           1     4     2     3     1     1     2     2     1     3     1 

 

Don’t know                   29    17    12     4    10     9     6    12     6    11     8     4     9     8    18     5     4     5    24 

                              3     3     2     2     3     4     3     3     2     3     3     2     3     3     3     5     3     2     3 
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a. Michael Bennet 
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                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100         100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      48    23    25    11    10    12    15    29     -    19    18     9    15     6    29     7     6    11    36 

                              8     9     7     8     6     9     9     8           7    11     7    10     4     7     8     7     6     8 

 

No Strong Feelings          137    61    76    34    39    23    41    80     -    57    48    27    30    31    89    22    14    48    88 

                             22    23    21    23    22    17    26    23          21    28    20    19    20    23    25    16    27    20 

 

Drop Out                    123    61    62    32    27    33    31    70     -    53    31    26    32    34    80    10    18    32    89 

                             20    23    17    22    15    24    20    20          20    18    20    21    22    20    11    21    18    20 

 

Never Heard                 310   116   194    69   101    69    71   171     -   139    73    71    78    82   195    48    47    87   223 

                             50    44    54    47    57    50    45    49          52    43    53    50    54    50    55    55    49    51 
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b. Joe Biden 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
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                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100         100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                     313   121   192    76    92    62    83   200     -   113    76    69    81    81   191    51    49   103   209 

                             51    46    54    52    52    45    53    57          42    45    52    52    53    49    59    58    58    48 

 

No Strong Feelings          159    72    87    31    42    39    47    86     -    73    45    30    40    43    93    23    26    38   120 

                             26    28    24    21    24    28    30    25          27    26    23    26    28    24    26    31    21    28 

 

Drop Out                    127    63    64    33    37    29    28    53     -    74    45    29    32    21    97    10     6    35    90 

                             21    24    18    23    21    21    18    15          28    26    22    21    14    25    11     7    20    21 

 

Never Heard                  19     5    14     6     6     7     -    11     -     8     4     5     2     8    12     3     4     2    17 

                              3     2     4     4     3     5           3           3     2     4     1     5     3     3     5     1     4 
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c. Cory Booker 
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Excited                     178    68   110    57    41    33    47   133     -    45    53    42    43    38   110    27    35    54   124 

                             29    26    31    39    23    24    30    38          17    31    32    28    25    28    31    41    30    28 

 

No Strong Feelings          154    82    72    30    51    36    37    91     -    63    41    30    32    49   102    20    24    37   114 

                             25    31    20    21    29    26    23    26          24    24    23    21    32    26    23    28    21    26 

 

Drop Out                    164    67    97    30    57    41    36    57     -   107    33    38    48    42   114    14    14    55   109 

                             27    26    27    21    32    30    23    16          40    19    29    31    27    29    16    16    31    25 

 

Never Heard                 122    44    78    29    28    27    38    69     -    53    43    23    32    24    67    26    12    32    89 

                             20    17    22    20    16    20    24    20          20    25    17    21    16    17    30    14    18    20 
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d. Steve Bullock 
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Excited                      21    11    10     4     5     6     6     8     -    13    10     3     5     3    17     2     1     2    19 

                              3     4     3     3     3     4     4     2           5     6     2     3     2     4     2     1     1     4 

 

No Strong Feelings          112    53    59    24    33    24    31    70     -    42    42    22    24    23    75    16    16    40    71 

                             18    20    17    16    19    18    20    20          16    25    17    15    15    19    18    19    22    16 

 

Drop Out                    127    64    63    32    37    28    30    77     -    50    31    35    27    34    77    15    20    35    90 

                             21    25    18    22    21    20    19    22          19    18    26    17    22    20    17    24    20    21 

 

Never Heard                 358   133   225    86   102    79    91   195     -   163    87    73    99    93   224    54    48   101   256 

                             58    51    63    59    58    58    58    56          61    51    55    64    61    57    62    56    57    59 
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e. Pete Buttigieg 
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                             31    28    32    25    36    26    34    33          28    25    35    32    33    34    24    33    38    28 

 

No Strong Feelings           97    46    51    22    28    23    24    53     -    44    17    19    30    29    68    12     8    21    76 

                             16    18    14    15    16    17    15    15          16    10    14    19    19    17    14     9    12    17 

 

Drop Out                    113    57    56    27    29    32    25    54     -    59    30    23    30    30    73     7    16    34    78 

                             18    22    16    18    16    23    16    15          22    18    17    19    20    19     8    19    19    18 

 

Never Heard                 218    84   134    60    57    46    55   129     -    89    80    45    46    44   117    47    33    55   160 

                             35    32    38    41    32    34    35    37          33    47    34    30    29    30    54    39    31    37 
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f. Julian Castro 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   261   357   146   177   137   158   350     -   268   170   133   155   153   393    87    85   178   436 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100         100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      71    29    42    12    20    16    23    46     -    25    17    17    14    22    44    17     9    23    47 

                             11    11    12     8    11    12    15    13           9    10    13     9    14    11    20    11    13    11 

 

No Strong Feelings          156    72    84    34    52    33    37    94     -    62    46    34    38    37   108    16    25    48   108 

                             25    28    24    23    29    24    23    27          23    27    26    25    24    27    18    29    27    25 

 

Drop Out                    148    65    83    35    47    23    43    78     -    70    24    40    37    44    88    20    20    44   102 

                             24    25    23    24    27    17    27    22          26    14    30    24    29    22    23    24    25    23 

 

Never Heard                 243    95   148    65    58    65    55   132     -   111    83    42    66    50   153    34    31    63   179 

                             39    36    41    45    33    47    35    38          41    49    32    43    33    39    39    36    35    41 
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g. Bill de Blasio 
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                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   261   357   146   177   137   158   350     -   268   170   133   155   153   393    87    85   178   436 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100         100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      65    28    37    15    26    14    10    45     -    20    14    15    12    23    30    18    14    18    47 

                             11    11    10    10    15    10     6    13           7     8    11     8    15     8    21    16    10    11 

 

No Strong Feelings          154    72    82    31    46    38    39    85     -    69    47    32    39    35   106    16    19    43   110 

                             25    28    23    21    26    28    25    24          26    28    24    25    23    27    18    22    24    25 

 

Drop Out                    261   110   151    75    74    46    66   131     -   130    60    65    69    65   177    29    30    83   176 

                             42    42    42    51    42    34    42    37          49    35    49    45    42    45    33    35    47    40 

 

Never Heard                 138    51    87    25    31    39    43    89     -    49    49    21    35    30    80    24    22    34   103 

                             22    20    24    17    18    28    27    25          18    29    16    23    20    20    28    26    19    24 



                                                                                                                 Table Q27H Page 29 

 

 

 

 

h. John Delaney 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   261   357   146   177   137   158   350     -   268   170   133   155   153   393    87    85   178   436 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100         100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      22     9    13     6     4     6     6    11     -    11    10     2     6     4    13     4     1     5    17 

                              4     3     4     4     2     4     4     3           4     6     2     4     3     3     5     1     3     4 

 

No Strong Feelings          152    70    82    26    44    39    43    85     -    67    47    30    36    37   100    15    27    43   108 

                             25    27    23    18    25    28    27    24          25    28    23    23    24    25    17    32    24    25 

 

Drop Out                    141    58    83    35    38    29    39    79     -    62    28    34    41    35   100    13    13    40   101 

                             23    22    23    24    21    21    25    23          23    16    26    26    23    25    15    15    22    23 

 

Never Heard                 303   124   179    79    91    63    70   175     -   128    85    67    72    77   180    55    44    90   210 

                             49    48    50    54    51    46    44    50          48    50    50    46    50    46    63    52    51    48 



                                                                                                                 Table Q27I Page 30 

 

 

 

 

i. Tulsi Gabbard 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   261   357   146   177   137   158   350     -   268   170   133   155   153   393    87    85   178   436 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100         100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      33    17    16    15     5     7     6    22     -    11    14    10     6     3    25     4     2    15    18 

                              5     7     4    10     3     5     4     6           4     8     8     4     2     6     5     2     8     4 

 

No Strong Feelings          114    51    63    20    35    24    35    59     -    55    32    25    33    23    78    12    14    27    87 

                             18    20    18    14    20    18    22    17          21    19    19    21    15    20    14    16    15    20 

 

Drop Out                    145    64    81    35    43    27    40    87     -    58    30    37    33    44    99    10    21    44   100 

                             23    25    23    24    24    20    25    25          22    18    28    21    29    25    11    25    25    23 

 

Never Heard                 326   129   197    76    94    79    77   182     -   144    94    61    83    83   191    61    48    92   231 

                             53    49    55    52    53    58    49    52          54    55    46    54    54    49    70    56    52    53 
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j. Kirsten Gillibrand 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   261   357   146   177   137   158   350     -   268   170   133   155   153   393    87    85   178   436 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100         100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      70    21    49    19    16    22    13    42     -    28    10    18    19    21    50     4    13    21    49 

                             11     8    14    13     9    16     8    12          10     6    14    12    14    13     5    15    12    11 

 

No Strong Feelings          164    76    88    41    50    35    38   101     -    63    46    41    36    38   107    22    29    51   112 

                             27    29    25    28    28    26    24    29          24    27    31    23    25    27    25    34    29    26 

 

Drop Out                    167    75    92    38    54    27    48    85     -    82    34    34    53    45   113    18    17    52   115 

                             27    29    26    26    31    20    30    24          31    20    26    34    29    29    21    20    29    26 

 

Never Heard                 217    89   128    48    57    53    59   122     -    95    80    40    47    49   123    43    26    54   160 

                             35    34    36    33    32    39    37    35          35    47    30    30    32    31    49    31    30    37 
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k. Mike Gravel 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   261   357   146   177   137   158   350     -   268   170   133   155   153   393    87    85   178   436 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100         100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      13     5     8     4     -     5     4    11     -     2     3     4     1     5    10     1     2     4     9 

                              2     2     2     3           4     3     3           1     2     3     1     3     3     1     2     2     2 

 

No Strong Feelings          101    45    56    19    35    21    26    70     -    31    36    22    19    23    62    16    14    33    67 

                             16    17    16    13    20    15    16    20          12    21    17    12    15    16    18    16    19    15 

 

Drop Out                    116    56    60    26    35    25    30    67     -    49    19    31    37    29    69    15    15    36    78 

                             19    21    17    18    20    18    19    19          18    11    23    24    19    18    17    18    20    18 

 

Never Heard                 388   155   233    97   107    86    98   202     -   186   112    76    98    96   252    55    54   105   282 

                             63    59    65    66    60    63    62    58          69    66    57    63    63    64    63    64    59    65 
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l. Kamala Harris 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   261   357   146   177   137   158   350     -   268   170   133   155   153   393    87    85   178   436 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100         100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                     245    87   158    64    66    50    65   172     -    73    71    65    57    49   155    45    37    86   158 

                             40    33    44    44    37    36    41    49          27    42    49    37    32    39    52    44    48    36 

 

No Strong Feelings          128    65    63    31    41    25    31    74     -    54    35    21    31    40    77    12    22    33    95 

                             21    25    18    21    23    18    20    21          20    21    16    20    26    20    14    26    19    22 

 

Drop Out                    118    66    52    19    33    29    37    34     -    84    34    23    34    26    83    10     7    28    88 

                             19    25    15    13    19    21    23    10          31    20    17    22    17    21    11     8    16    20 

 

Never Heard                 127    43    84    32    37    33    25    70     -    57    30    24    33    38    78    20    19    31    95 

                             21    16    24    22    21    24    16    20          21    18    18    21    25    20    23    22    17    22 
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m. John Hickenlooper 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   261   357   146   177   137   158   350     -   268   170   133   155   153   393    87    85   178   436 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100         100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Total                       618   261   357   146   177   137   158   350     -   268   170   133   155   153   393    87    85   178   436 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100         100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      40    23    17    10     8    10    12    17     -    23    11     7    13     9    33     -     3    14    26 

                              6     9     5     7     5     7     8     5           9     6     5     8     6     8           4     8     6 

 

No Strong Feelings          129    57    72    26    44    29    30    71     -    58    36    25    30    37    84    17    20    42    86 

                             21    22    20    18    25    21    19    20          22    21    19    19    24    21    20    24    24    20 

 

Drop Out                    133    60    73    29    36    27    41    77     -    56    31    28    35    38    91    15    12    39    92 

                             22    23    20    20    20    20    26    22          21    18    21    23    25    23    17    14    22    21 

 

Never Heard                 316   121   195    81    89    71    75   185     -   131    92    73    77    69   185    55    50    83   232 

                             51    46    55    55    50    52    47    53          49    54    55    50    45    47    63    59    47    53 
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n. Jay Inslee 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   261   357   146   177   137   158   350     -   268   170   133   155   153   393    87    85   178   436 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100         100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      22    10    12     7     4     2     9    14     -     8     4     1    13     4    17     -     2     3    19 

                              4     4     3     5     2     1     6     4           3     2     1     8     3     4           2     2     4 

 

No Strong Feelings          102    46    56    18    28    29    27    63     -    39    30    22    27    22    68     7    18    40    61 

                             17    18    16    12    16    21    17    18          15    18    17    17    14    17     8    21    22    14 

 

Drop Out                    109    49    60    25    34    20    30    70     -    39    26    26    24    33    66    15    16    31    78 

                             18    19    17    17    19    15    19    20          15    15    20    15    22    17    17    19    17    18 

 

Never Heard                 385   156   229    96   111    86    92   203     -   182   110    84    91    94   242    65    49   104   278 

                             62    60    64    66    63    63    58    58          68    65    63    59    61    62    75    58    58    64 
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o. Amy Klobuchar 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   261   357   146   177   137   158   350     -   268   170   133   155   153   393    87    85   178   436 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100         100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      96    27    69    16    36    23    21    62     -    34    18    19    22    35    66    16    13    28    67 

                             16    10    19    11    20    17    13    18          13    11    14    14    23    17    18    15    16    15 

 

No Strong Feelings          160    67    93    32    58    38    32    97     -    63    42    31    43    43   113    18    21    48   112 

                             26    26    26    22    33    28    20    28          24    25    23    28    28    29    21    25    27    26 

 

Drop Out                    116    52    64    32    28    31    25    58     -    58    19    29    32    36    73     7    19    37    79 

                             19    20    18    22    16    23    16    17          22    11    22    21    24    19     8    22    21    18 

 

Never Heard                 246   115   131    66    55    45    80   133     -   113    91    54    58    39   141    46    32    65   178 

                             40    44    37    45    31    33    51    38          42    54    41    37    25    36    53    38    37    41 



                                                                                                                 Table Q27P Page 37 

 

 

 

 

p. Wayne Messam 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   261   357   146   177   137   158   350     -   268   170   133   155   153   393    87    85   178   436 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100         100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                       6     3     3     -     -     3     3     5     -     1     2     1     -     3     5     -     1     1     4 

                              1     1     1                 2     2     1           *     1     1           2     1           1     1     1 

 

No Strong Feelings           88    43    45    13    23    26    26    53     -    35    30    16    21    20    55    10    18    24    64 

                             14    16    13     9    13    19    16    15          13    18    12    14    13    14    11    21    13    15 

 

Drop Out                    109    45    64    26    28    25    30    59     -    50    24    25    27    30    77     7    11    28    79 

                             18    17    18    18    16    18    19    17          19    14    19    17    20    20     8    13    16    18 

 

Never Heard                 415   170   245   107   126    83    99   233     -   182   114    91   107   100   256    70    55   125   289 

                             67    65    69    73    71    61    63    67          68    67    68    69    65    65    80    65    70    66 



                                                                                                                 Table Q27Q Page 38 

 

 

 

 

q. Seth Moulton 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   261   357   146   177   137   158   350     -   268   170   133   155   153   393    87    85   178   436 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100         100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                       9     6     3     2     5     1     1     5     -     4     4     2     -     2     5     2     2     4     5 

                              1     2     1     1     3     1     1     1           1     2     2           1     1     2     2     2     1 

 

No Strong Feelings           95    38    57    23    21    23    28    66     -    29    32    14    23    26    66    11    11    33    61 

                             15    15    16    16    12    17    18    19          11    19    11    15    17    17    13    13    19    14 

 

Drop Out                    136    64    72    34    39    30    33    82     -    54    31    35    29    40    90    14    17    40    94 

                             22    25    20    23    22    22    21    23          20    18    26    19    26    23    16    20    22    22 

 

Never Heard                 378   153   225    87   112    83    96   197     -   181   103    82   103    85   232    60    55   101   276 

                             61    59    63    60    63    61    61    56          68    61    62    66    56    59    69    65    57    63 
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r. Beto O’Rourke 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   261   357   146   177   137   158   350     -   268   170   133   155   153   393    87    85   178   436 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100         100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                     163    67    96    31    51    29    52   108     -    55    47    45    29    40    93    35    29    51   112 

                             26    26    27    21    29    21    33    31          21    28    34    19    26    24    40    34    29    26 

 

No Strong Feelings          147    67    80    37    45    40    25    99     -    48    37    23    45    40   100    14    24    38   109 

                             24    26    22    25    25    29    16    28          18    22    17    29    26    25    16    28    21    25 

 

Drop Out                    154    77    77    33    45    36    40    57     -    97    40    31    43    37   110    13    13    43   110 

                             25    30    22    23    25    26    25    16          36    24    23    28    24    28    15    15    24    25 

 

Never Heard                 154    50   104    45    36    32    41    86     -    68    46    34    38    36    90    25    19    46   105 

                             25    19    29    31    20    23    26    25          25    27    26    25    24    23    29    22    26    24 
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s. Tim Ryan 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   261   357   146   177   137   158   350     -   268   170   133   155   153   393    87    85   178   436 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100         100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      36    18    18     5     5    11    15    23     -    13    12     6     8     9    27     2     1    17    18 

                              6     7     5     3     3     8     9     7           5     7     5     5     6     7     2     1    10     4 

 

No Strong Feelings          140    59    81    26    43    37    34    90     -    50    39    32    32    36    81    17    26    45    95 

                             23    23    23    18    24    27    22    26          19    23    24    21    24    21    20    31    25    22 

 

Drop Out                    136    63    73    33    38    25    40    79     -    57    27    28    36    43    90    13    21    25   109 

                             22    24    20    23    21    18    25    23          21    16    21    23    28    23    15    25    14    25 

 

Never Heard                 306   121   185    82    91    64    69   158     -   148    92    67    79    65   195    55    37    91   214 

                             50    46    52    56    51    47    44    45          55    54    50    51    42    50    63    44    51    49 
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t. Bernie Sanders 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   261   357   146   177   137   158   350     -   268   170   133   155   153   393    87    85   178   436 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100         100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                     251   110   141    58    64    42    87   175     -    76    93    52    52    50   141    57    36    75   174 

                             41    42    39    40    36    31    55    50          28    55    39    34    33    36    66    42    42    40 

 

No Strong Feelings          131    50    81    25    53    33    20    68     -    63    29    31    36    33    79    16    25    36    95 

                             21    19    23    17    30    24    13    19          24    17    23    23    22    20    18    29    20    22 

 

Drop Out                    214    91   123    55    56    53    50    98     -   116    44    43    65    61   159     8    23    61   151 

                             35    35    34    38    32    39    32    28          43    26    32    42    40    40     9    27    34    35 

 

Never Heard                  22    10    12     8     4     9     1     9     -    13     4     7     2     9    14     6     1     6    16 

                              4     4     3     5     2     7     1     3           5     2     5     1     6     4     7     1     3     4 
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u. Eric Swalwell 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   261   357   146   177   137   158   350     -   268   170   133   155   153   393    87    85   178   436 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100         100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      40    10    30     7     9     7    17    29     -    11     7     6    13    13    32     5     3    18    22 

                              6     4     8     5     5     5    11     8           4     4     5     8     8     8     6     4    10     5 

 

No Strong Feelings          117    56    61    20    40    27    30    72     -    45    32    25    24    35    72    16    20    36    80 

                             19    21    17    14    23    20    19    21          17    19    19    15    23    18    18    24    20    18 

 

Drop Out                    133    56    77    30    42    30    31    75     -    58    27    31    36    39    84    14    17    38    93 

                             22    21    22    21    24    22    20    21          22    16    23    23    25    21    16    20    21    21 

 

Never Heard                 328   139   189    89    86    73    80   174     -   154   104    71    82    66   205    52    45    86   241 

                             53    53    53    61    49    53    51    50          57    61    53    53    43    52    60    53    48    55 
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v. Elizabeth Warren 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   261   357   146   177   137   158   350     -   268   170   133   155   153   393    87    85   178   436 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100         100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                     229    82   147    56    46    61    66   157     -    72    64    44    54    61   156    27    33    62   167 

                             37    31    41    38    26    45    42    45          27    38    33    35    40    40    31    39    35    38 

 

No Strong Feelings          160    79    81    34    55    31    40    89     -    71    41    40    41    37    86    26    33    49   110 

                             26    30    23    23    31    23    25    25          26    24    30    26    24    22    30    39    28    25 

 

Drop Out                    143    67    76    36    50    27    30    54     -    89    34    30    46    33   109    10     9    40   103 

                             23    26    21    25    28    20    19    15          33    20    23    30    22    28    11    11    22    24 

 

Never Heard                  86    33    53    20    26    18    22    50     -    36    31    19    14    22    42    24    10    27    56 

                             14    13    15    14    15    13    14    14          13    18    14     9    14    11    28    12    15    13 
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w. Marianne Williamson 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   261   357   146   177   137   158   350     -   268   170   133   155   153   393    87    85   178   436 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100         100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      31     5    26    10     7     5     9    22     -     9     8     7     7     9    19     5     7     4    27 

                              5     2     7     7     4     4     6     6           3     5     5     5     6     5     6     8     2     6 

 

No Strong Feelings           95    46    49    16    26    26    27    56     -    39    33    20    18    23    57    10    15    28    67 

                             15    18    14    11    15    19    17    16          15    19    15    12    15    15    11    18    16    15 

 

Drop Out                    115    51    64    25    33    23    34    64     -    51    30    28    28    29    77     9    15    28    84 

                             19    20    18    17    19    17    22    18          19    18    21    18    19    20    10    18    16    19 

 

Never Heard                 377   159   218    95   111    83    88   208     -   169    99    78   102    92   240    63    48   118   258 

                             61    61    61    65    63    61    56    59          63    58    59    66    60    61    72    56    66    59 
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x. Andrew Yang 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   261   357   146   177   137   158   350     -   268   170   133   155   153   393    87    85   178   436 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100         100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      57    28    29    15     7    18    17    31     -    26    31    14     8     4    29    14     5    22    34 

                              9    11     8    10     4    13    11     9          10    18    11     5     3     7    16     6    12     8 

 

No Strong Feelings          122    51    71    22    32    33    35    76     -    46    34    26    31    29    76    13    23    37    85 

                             20    20    20    15    18    24    22    22          17    20    20    20    19    19    15    27    21    19 

 

Drop Out                    138    63    75    32    41    30    35    74     -    64    26    32    37    42    98     9    19    39    99 

                             22    24    21    22    23    22    22    21          24    15    24    24    27    25    10    22    22    23 

 

Never Heard                 301   119   182    77    97    56    71   169     -   132    79    61    79    78   190    51    38    80   218 

                             49    46    51    53    55    41    45    48          49    46    46    51    51    48    59    45    45    50 
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28. Earlier you said you were registered as a/an (INSERT Q3). Thinking about your state´s primary or caucus next year, do you  

think you will vote in your state´s Democratic Primary or Caucus, Republican Primary or Caucus, or will you skip the primaries  

and just vote next November? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM/REP/      937   449   488   196   310   221   210   350   319   268   235   204   253   233   657   106   107   268   662 

IND                         100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Democratic Primary or       385   138   247    93   109    81   102   301     6    78   110    87    87    97   223    67    74   114   269 

Caucus                       41    31    51    47    35    37    49    86     2    29    47    43    34    42    34    63    69    43    41 

 

Republican Primary or       326   201   125    55   132    75    64     5   252    69    69    68   103    80   268    17    15    87   239 

Caucus                       35    45    26    28    43    34    30     1    79    26    29    33    41    34    41    16    14    32    36 

 

Skip Primaries              161    85    76    34    50    42    35    26    41    94    41    34    44    40   118    17    12    51   108 

                             17    19    16    17    16    19    17     7    13    35    17    17    17    17    18    16    11    19    16 

 

Undecided                    65    25    40    14    19    23     9    18    20    27    15    15    19    16    48     5     6    16    46 

                              7     6     8     7     6    10     4     5     6    10     6     7     8     7     7     5     6     6     7 

 

Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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29. If the Democratic Primary or Caucus for President were held today and the candidates were ….(READ CHOICES), for whom would  

you vote or lean toward? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE VOTING IN DEM         385   138   247    93   109    81   102   301     6    78   110    87    87    97   223    67    74   114   269 

PRIMARY                     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Michael Bennet                -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                            

 

Joe Biden                   116    41    75    32    31    27    26    97     -    19    22    25    32    37    70    18    26    33    82 

                             30    30    30    34    28    33    25    32          24    20    29    37    38    31    27    35    29    30 

 

Cory Booker                   8     4     4     2     3     3     -     5     1     2     3     1     1     3     4     -     4     2     6 

                              2     3     2     2     3     4           2    17     3     3     1     1     3     2           5     2     2 

 

Steve Bullock                 2     2     -     -     -     2     -     -     -     2     1     1     -     -     2     -     -     -     2 

                              1     1                       2                       3     1     1                 1                       1 

 

Pete Buttigieg               36    15    21     7    11     6    12    22     -    14    16     6     9     5    25     4     4    11    25 

                              9    11     9     8    10     7    12     7          18    15     7    10     5    11     6     5    10     9 

 

Julian Castro                 5     3     2     -     2     -     3     3     -     2     -     3     2     -     1     4     -     2     3 

                              1     2     1           2           3     1           3           3     2           *     6           2     1 

 

Bill de Blasio                1     -     1     1     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     1     -     1     - 

                              *           *     1                       *                             1                 1           1       

 

John Delaney                  -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                            

 

Tulsi Gabbard                 -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                            

 

Kirsten Gillibrand            -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                            

 

Mike Gravel                   -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                            

 

Kamala Harris                32     8    24    12     3     6    11    29     -     3     8     9     7     7    16     3     8    14    18 

                              8     6    10    13     3     7    11    10           4     7    10     8     7     7     4    11    12     7 

 

John Hickenlooper             4     2     2     -     2     1     1     -     -     4     -     -     1     3     3     -     -     -     4 

                              1     1     1           2     1     1                 5                 1     3     1                       1 

 

Jay Inslee                    -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                            

 

Amy Klobuchar                 1     1     -     -     -     1     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     1     1     -     -     -     1 

                              *     1                       1           *                                   1     *                       * 
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                                                                                                                  (Continued) 

 

 

 

29. If the Democratic Primary or Caucus for President were held today and the candidates were ….(READ CHOICES), for whom would  

you vote or lean toward? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Wayne Messam                  -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                            

 

Seth Moulton                  1     1     -     1     -     -     -     1     -     -     1     -     -     -     1     -     -     1     - 

                              *     1           1                       *                 1                       *                 1       

 

Beto O’Rourke                 9     2     7     -     6     1     2     7     -     2     -     3     2     4     2     4     3     3     6 

                              2     1     3           6     1     2     2           3           3     2     4     1     6     4     3     2 

 

Tim Ryan                      2     2     -     -     2     -     -     -     -     2     -     1     1     -     2     -     -     2     - 

                              1     1                 2                             3           1     1           1                 2       

 

Bernie Sanders               59    27    32    12    12     5    30    50     -     9    29    12    11     5    31    20     4    13    45 

                             15    20    13    13    11     6    29    17          12    26    14    13     5    14    30     5    11    17 

 

Eric Swalwell                 -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                            

 

Elizabeth Warren             37     8    29    11    10     9     7    32     -     5    12    11     5     8    27     2     8    11    26 

                             10     6    12    12     9    11     7    11           6    11    13     6     8    12     3    11    10    10 

 

Marianne Williamson           1     -     1     1     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     1     -     -     1 

                              *           *     1                       *                       1                       1                 * 

 

Andrew Yang                   2     2     -     -     -     2     -     -     -     2     2     -     -     -     2     -     -     1     1 

                              1     1                       2                       3     2                       1                 1     * 

 

OTHER                         1     1     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     1     -     1     -     -     -     -     1     1     - 

                              *     1                 1                             1           1                             1     1       

 

Undecided                    66    18    48    14    24    18    10    52     5     9    16    13    14    23    34    10    16    19    47 

                             17    13    19    15    22    22    10    17    83    12    15    15    16    24    15    15    22    17    17 

 

Refused                       2     1     1     -     2     -     -     -     -     2     -     -     1     1     2     -     -     -     2 

                              1     1     *           2                             3                 1     1     1                       1 
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30. The first Democratic presidential debate is taking place on June 26-27. Do you plan to watch it? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE VOTING IN DEM         385   138   247    93   109    81   102   301     6    78   110    87    87    97   223    67    74   114   269 

PRIMARY                     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Yes                         317   104   213    75    83    68    91   250     4    63    90    73    74    77   174    63    60    99   217 

                             82    75    86    81    76    84    89    83    67    81    82    84    85    79    78    94    81    87    81 

 

No                           60    34    26    17    24     9    10    43     2    15    18    12    12    17    45     3    12    13    46 

                             16    25    11    18    22    11    10    14    33    19    16    14    14    18    20     4    16    11    17 

 

Undecided                     8     -     8     1     2     4     1     8     -     -     2     2     1     3     4     1     2     2     6 

                              2           3     1     2     5     1     3                 2     2     1     3     2     1     3     2     2 

 

Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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31. Thinking about that first Democratic debate - what is the single topic or issue you want to hear discussed by the candidates? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE VOTING IN DEM         385   138   247    93   109    81   102   301     6    78   110    87    87    97   223    67    74   114   269 

PRIMARY                     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Healthcare                   76    27    49    16    23    14    23    65     1    10    18    16    15    26    43    15    16    18    57 

                             20    20    20    17    21    17    23    22    17    13    16    18    17    27    19    22    22    16    21 

 

Immigration/Border           45    20    25     9     7     3    26    36     1     8    14     6    17     8    25    12     1    12    33 

Security                     12    14    10    10     6     4    25    12    17    10    13     7    20     8    11    18     1    11    12 

 

Economy/Budget               35    13    22    12    10     9     4    29     -     6     8    13     9     5    22     2    10    12    23 

                              9     9     9    13     9    11     4    10           8     7    15    10     5    10     3    14    11     9 

 

Climate Change/Global        26    13    13    12     4     5     5    18     1     7    15     5     3     3    21     5     -     9    17 

Warming/Environment           7     9     5    13     4     6     5     6    17     9    14     6     3     3     9     7           8     6 

 

Education                    19     3    16     4     2     8     5    16     2     1     4     9     3     3     5     8     5    10     9 

                              5     2     6     4     2    10     5     5    33     1     4    10     3     3     2    12     7     9     3 

 

Taxes                        18     4    14     5     5     4     4    11     -     7     3     5     6     4     8     1     6     5    13 

                              5     3     6     5     5     5     4     4           9     3     6     7     4     4     1     8     4     5 

 

Get the country back on      15     2    13     1     2    10     2    13     -     2     2     3     4     5    14     -     1     6     9 

track/What they will do       4     1     5     1     2    12     2     4           3     2     3     5     5     6           1     5     3 

 

Donald Trump/Out of          15     8     7     3     7     1     4    13     -     2     4     4     4     3     6     6     3    10     5 

office                        4     6     3     3     6     1     4     4           3     4     5     5     3     3     9     4     9     2 

 

Work Together/United/Do      15     6     9     2     7     3     3    12     -     3     1     -     4    10    10     3     1     1    14 

their job                     4     4     4     2     6     4     3     4           4     1           5    10     4     4     1     1     5 

 

Social Issues                14     6     8     -     8     4     2     8     -     6     5     5     3     1     7     -     7     4    10 

                              4     4     3           7     5     2     3           8     5     6     3     1     3           9     4     4 

 

Equality/Rights              14     5     9     4     4     5     1    10     -     4     6     2     4     2     4     2     7     4     9 

                              4     4     4     4     4     6     1     3           5     5     2     5     2     2     3     9     4     3 

 

Foreign Relations/Policy/    13     5     8     8     2     1     2    10     -     3     3     2     4     4    10     -     2     1    12 

War                           3     4     3     9     2     1     2     3           4     3     2     5     4     4           3     1     4 

 

Abortion/Women's Rights      13     1    12     4     6     1     2    10     -     3     5     5     2     1     7     3     2     5     8 

                              3     1     5     4     6     1     2     3           4     5     6     2     1     3     4     3     4     3 

 

Gun Control                   8     5     3     3     -     -     5     8     -     -     7     -     -     1     4     4     -     3     5 

                              2     4     1     3                 5     3                 6                 1     2     6           3     2 

 

Trade/Tariffs                 6     2     4     -     3     2     1     5     -     1     1     3     1     1     5     -     -     2     4 

                              2     1     2           3     2     1     2           1     1     3     1     1     2                 2     1 
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                                                                                                                  (Continued) 

 

 

 

31. Thinking about that first Democratic debate - what is the single topic or issue you want to hear discussed by the candidates? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

National Security             7     2     5     2     1     2     2     6     -     1     3     2     -     2     6     1     -     1     6 

                              2     1     2     2     1     2     2     2           1     3     2           2     3     1           1     2 

 

Infrastructure                3     1     2     1     1     1     -     2     -     1     1     1     -     1     2     -     1     1     2 

                              1     1     1     1     1     1           1           1     1     1           1     1           1     1     1 

 

Election Interference         3     1     2     -     -     -     3     2     -     1     -     -     1     2     2     -     1     -     3 

                              1     1     1                       3     1           1                 1     2     1           1           1 

 

Other                        11     7     4     1     4     4     2     3     -     8     4     3     1     3     8     2     1     4     7 

                              3     5     2     1     4     5     2     1          10     4     3     1     3     4     3     1     4     3 

 

DK/NA/Refused                29     7    22     6    13     4     6    24     1     4     6     3     6    12    14     3    10     6    23 

                              8     5     9     6    12     5     6     8    17     5     5     3     7    12     6     4    14     5     9 
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32. How important do you think the candidate debates will be in determining who you support for president? Would you say very  

important, somewhat important, not particularly important, or not at all important? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE VOTING IN DEM         385   138   247    93   109    81   102   301     6    78   110    87    87    97   223    67    74   114   269 

PRIMARY                     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Very important              206    60   146    44    49    52    61   168     -    38    52    39    51    62   114    36    44    49   157 

                             54    43    59    47    45    64    60    56          49    47    45    59    64    51    54    59    43    58 

 

Somewhat important          125    50    75    35    43    20    27   100     2    23    44    36    21    22    80    22    18    44    80 

                             32    36    30    38    39    25    26    33    33    29    40    41    24    23    36    33    24    39    30 

 

Not particularly             23    14     9     4     8     5     6     9     3    11     8     8     5     2    10     8     5    11    11 

important                     6    10     4     4     7     6     6     3    50    14     7     9     6     2     4    12     7    10     4 

 

Not at all important         27    13    14    10     8     4     5    21     1     5     5     4     9     9    18     -     5    10    17 

                              7     9     6    11     7     5     5     7    17     6     5     5    10     9     8           7     9     6 

 

Undecided                     3     -     3     -     1     -     2     3     -     -     1     -     1     1     1     1     1     -     3 

                              1           1           1           2     1                 1           1     1     *     1     1           1 

 

Refused                       1     1     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     1     -     -     -     1     -     -     1     -     1 

                              *     1                             1                 1                       1                 1           * 
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33. If the Republican Primary or Caucus in your state were held today and the candidates were Donald Trump or Bill Weld, for whom  

would you vote or lean toward at this time - Trump or Weld? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE VOTING IN REP         326   201   125    55   132    75    64     5   252    69    69    68   103    80   268    17    15    87   239 

PRIMARY                     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Donald Trump                293   189   104    53   121    66    53     5   235    53    66    57    93    71   248    12    14    77   216 

                             90    94    83    96    92    88    83   100    93    77    96    84    90    89    93    71    93    89    90 

 

Bill Weld                    15     7     8     -     5     4     6     -     6     9     3     5     4     3     6     5     1     5    10 

                              5     3     6           4     5     9           2    13     4     7     4     4     2    29     7     6     4 

 

Undecided                    17     5    12     2     6     4     5     -    11     6     -     6     5     6    14     -     -     4    13 

                              5     2    10     4     5     5     8           4     9           9     5     8     5                 5     5 

 

Refused                       1     -     1     -     -     1     -     -     -     1     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     1     - 

                              *           1                 1                       1                 1                             1       
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34. Despite your personal preference, would you like to see a debate among the Republican candidates for president - yes or no? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE VOTING IN REP         326   201   125    55   132    75    64     5   252    69    69    68   103    80   268    17    15    87   239 

PRIMARY                     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Yes                         196   118    78    34    89    35    38     3   145    48    45    42    68    40   156    12     7    59   137 

                             60    59    62    62    67    47    59    60    58    70    65    62    66    50    58    71    47    68    57 

 

No                          118    78    40    15    41    36    26     1    97    20    23    25    33    32   101     5     7    28    90 

                             36    39    32    27    31    48    41    20    38    29    33    37    32    40    38    29    47    32    38 

 

Undecided                    12     5     7     6     2     4     -     1    10     1     1     1     2     8    11     -     1     -    12 

                              4     2     6    11     2     5          20     4     1     1     1     2    10     4           7           5 

 

Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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35. Are any members of your household union members? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   486   514   202   334   245   219   350   319   321   256   223   264   245   700   110   118   292   701 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Yes                         191    95    96    52    32    60    47    89    51    49    41    48    48    54   134    24    19    67   121 

                             19    20    19    26    10    24    21    25    16    15    16    22    18    22    19    22    16    23    17 

 

No                          804   387   417   148   301   184   171   261   267   268   213   174   215   190   564    86    99   225   577 

                             80    80    81    73    90    75    78    75    84    83    83    78    81    78    81    78    84    77    82 

 

Undecided                     4     3     1     2     -     1     1     -     1     3     1     1     1     1     1     -     -     -     2 

                              *     1     *     1           *     *           *     1     *     *     *     *     *                       * 

 

Refused                       1     1     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     1     1     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     1 

                              *     *                 *                             *     *                       *                       * 
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36. Do you have school-aged children in your household? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   486   514   202   334   245   219   350   319   321   256   223   264   245   700   110   118   292   701 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Yes                         292   159   133    55    98    80    59   107    90    92    84   120    64    20   189    49    29   292     - 

                             29    33    26    27    29    33    27    31    28    29    33    54    24     8    27    45    25   100       

 

No                          701   322   379   143   234   165   159   242   226   226   169   101   198   225   507    61    88     -   701 

                             70    66    74    71    70    67    73    69    71    70    66    45    75    92    72    55    75         100 

 

Undecided                     4     3     1     3     -     -     1     1     1     2     3     1     -     -     1     -     1     -     - 

                              *     1     *     1                 *     *     *     1     1     *                 *           1             

 

Refused                       3     2     1     1     2     -     -     -     2     1     -     1     2     -     3     -     -     -     - 

                              *     *     *     *     1                       1     *           *     1           *                         
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37. What is the highest level of education you have completed? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   486   514   202   334   245   219   350   319   321   256   223   264   245   700   110   118   292   701 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Some high school             16     8     8     1     4     8     3     7     5     4     -     5     7     4     7     2     3     5    11 

                              2     2     2     *     1     3     1     2     2     1           2     3     2     1     2     3     2     2 

 

High school graduate        139    68    71    23    42    42    32    48    52    36    38    19    30    49    90    19    18    34   105 

                             14    14    14    11    13    17    15    14    16    11    15     9    11    20    13    17    15    12    15 

 

Some college                225   109   116    45    65    53    62    72    74    78    78    44    56    46   161    20    30    57   164 

                             23    22    23    22    19    22    28    21    23    24    30    20    21    19    23    18    25    20    23 

 

Trade/technical/             69    41    28    11    27    18    13    19    37    12    20    12    22    15    55     3     6    17    50 

vocational training           7     8     5     5     8     7     6     5    12     4     8     5     8     6     8     3     5     6     7 

 

College graduate            357   172   185    81   131    67    78   115   107   132    79    96   100    77   267    42    29   109   247 

                             36    35    36    40    39    27    36    33    34    41    31    43    38    31    38    38    25    37    35 

 

Masters or PhD              181    83    98    38    59    54    30    81    42    56    40    47    47    44   116    17    31    70   111 

                             18    17    19    19    18    22    14    23    13    17    16    21    18    18    17    15    26    24    16 

 

Undecided                    13     5     8     3     6     3     1     8     2     3     1     -     2    10     4     7     1     -    13 

                              1     1     2     1     2     1     *     2     1     1     *           1     4     1     6     1           2 
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38. What TV news or commentary source do you trust the most? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   486   514   202   334   245   219   350   319   321   256   223   264   245   700   110   118   292   701 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

CNN                         129    45    84    30    45    20    34    79     6    42    30    33    38    27    65    26    27    36    93 

                             13     9    16    15    13     8    16    23     2    13    12    15    14    11     9    24    23    12    13 

 

MSNBC                        91    30    61    22    20    25    24    61    14    15    23    10    25    32    60     9    19    25    66 

                              9     6    12    11     6    10    11    17     4     5     9     4     9    13     9     8    16     9     9 

 

FOX NEWS                    266   159   107    44   115    66    41    28   174    62    49    53    83    75   224    13    20    71   193 

                             27    33    21    22    34    27    19     8    55    19    19    24    31    31    32    12    17    24    28 

 

ABC                          43    14    29     9    11    15     8    24    12     7     6    12    13    12    27     6     7    13    30 

                              4     3     6     4     3     6     4     7     4     2     2     5     5     5     4     5     6     4     4 

 

NBC                          53    21    32     8    18    17    10    22    14    17    13    10    10    19    33     6     8    13    40 

                              5     4     6     4     5     7     5     6     4     5     5     4     4     8     5     5     7     4     6 

 

CBS                          51    20    31     9    20    11    11    23    11    17     8     7    16    20    34     3     8    14    37 

                              5     4     6     4     6     4     5     7     3     5     3     3     6     8     5     3     7     5     5 

 

C-SPAN                       24    17     7     6    10     5     3     8     3    13    14     7     3     -    21     2     -     7    16 

                              2     3     1     3     3     2     1     2     1     4     5     3     1           3     2           2     2 

 

COMEDY CENTRAL               25    15    10     5     6     8     6     4     4    17     8    10     4     3    19     1     3     9    14 

                              3     3     2     2     2     3     3     1     1     5     3     4     2     1     3     1     3     3     2 

 

PBS/NPR                     117    52    65    24    25    35    33    53    13    51    47    29    17    24    86    15    13    31    85 

                             12    11    13    12     7    14    15    15     4    16    18    13     6    10    12    14    11    11    12 

 

UNDECIDED                   201   113    88    45    64    43    49    48    68    80    58    52    55    33   131    29    13    73   127 

                             20    23    17    22    19    18    22    14    21    25    23    23    21    13    19    26    11    25    18 
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39. What is your annual household income? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                                                 CHILDREN   

                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE         IN SCHOOL  

                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        

                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE HISP  BLACK  YES   NO   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   486   514   202   334   245   219   350   319   321   256   223   264   245   700   110   118   292   701 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Under $20,000 per year       45    22    23     8    15    13     9    19    14    11     8     6    12    19    27     4    11     8    37 

                              5     5     4     4     4     5     4     5     4     3     3     3     5     8     4     4     9     3     5 

 

Under $50,000 per year      142    63    79    34    40    29    39    60    36    43    54    21    29    37    92    23    16    24   117 

                             14    13    15    17    12    12    18    17    11    13    21     9    11    15    13    21    14     8    17 

 

Under $75,000 per year      160    77    83    33    47    40    40    48    50    60    58    22    36    41   111    19    19    39   119 

                             16    16    16    16    14    16    18    14    16    19    23    10    14    17    16    17    16    13    17 

 

Under $100,000 per year     162    90    72    31    49    46    36    48    51    62    43    29    51    38   121    16    20    45   117 

                             16    19    14    15    15    19    16    14    16    19    17    13    19    16    17    15    17    15    17 

 

Under $140,000 per year     154    74    80    38    60    40    16    56    43    54    37    44    48    24   115    12    18    60    94 

                             15    15    16    19    18    16     7    16    13    17    14    20    18    10    16    11    15    21    13 

 

$140,000 per year or        195   101    94    35    80    39    41    70    67    57    31    74    49    38   134    21    21    86   107 

more                         20    21    18    17    24    16    19    20    21    18    12    33    19    16    19    19    18    29    15 

 

Undecided                   142    59    83    23    43    38    38    49    58    34    25    27    39    48   100    15    13    30   110 

                             14    12    16    11    13    16    17    14    18    11    10    12    15    20    14    14    11    10    16 
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6. Do you feel the country is headed in the right direction or is on the wrong track? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 2                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                          IDEOLOGY, NEWS, INCOME                                            

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                    POLITICAL                                                                                               

                                    VIEWPOINT                  TV NEWS NETWORK TRUST MOST                             INCOME                

                                ----------------- ----------------------------------------------------- ----------------------------------- 

                                                                                      C-    CMDY  PBS/                                      

                          TOTAL LIB    MOD  CONSV  CNN  MSNBC  FOX   ABC   NBC   CBS  SPAN  CNTRL NPR   <20K  <50K  <75K  <100K <140K 140K+ 

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   237   376   341   129    91   266    43    53    51    24    25   117    45   142   160   162   154   195 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Right Direction             415    38   122   237    17    12   212    14    24    10     7    12    16    18    45    56    82    66    82 

                             42    16    32    70    13    13    80    33    45    20    29    48    14    40    32    35    51    43    42 

 

Wrong Track                 500   185   216    80   105    73    39    27    25    34    16    11    90    21    85    93    70    82    97 

                             50    78    57    23    81    80    15    63    47    67    67    44    77    47    60    58    43    53    50 

 

Undecided                    85    14    38    24     7     6    15     2     4     7     1     2    11     6    12    11    10     6    16 

                              9     6    10     7     5     7     6     5     8    14     4     8     9    13     8     7     6     4     8 
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7. Donald Trump 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 2                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                          IDEOLOGY, NEWS, INCOME                                            

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                    POLITICAL                                                                                               

                                    VIEWPOINT                  TV NEWS NETWORK TRUST MOST                             INCOME                

                                ----------------- ----------------------------------------------------- ----------------------------------- 

                                                                                      C-    CMDY  PBS/                                      

                          TOTAL LIB    MOD  CONSV  CNN  MSNBC  FOX   ABC   NBC   CBS  SPAN  CNTRL NPR   <20K  <50K  <75K  <100K <140K 140K+ 

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   237   376   341   129    91   266    43    53    51    24    25   117    45   142   160   162   154   195 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Never Heard Of                -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                            

 

Favorable                   462    33   123   286    17    14   239    13    21    20     9    12    14    20    61    67    80    71    92 

                             46    14    33    84    13    15    90    30    40    39    38    48    12    44    43    42    49    46    47 

 

Unfavorable                 495   199   232    43   108    75    25    29    28    30    15    13    96    24    78    88    74    74    97 

                             50    84    62    13    84    82     9    67    53    59    63    52    82    53    55    55    46    48    50 

 

Heard Of/Undecided           43     5    21    12     4     2     2     1     4     1     -     -     7     1     3     5     8     9     6 

                              4     2     6     4     3     2     1     2     8     2                 6     2     2     3     5     6     3 
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8. Robert Mueller 
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Never Heard Of               53    16    19    17     7     2    10     3     4     2     -     1     8     4    15    12     5     7     2 

                              5     7     5     5     5     2     4     7     8     4           4     7     9    11     8     3     5     1 

 

Favorable                   376   131   158    81    68    52    55    19    15    22    15     7    74    16    47    62    71    56    85 

                             38    55    42    24    53    57    21    44    28    43    63    28    63    36    33    39    44    36    44 

 

Unfavorable                 328    43    96   166    23    21   146     9    19    17     2     7    21    13    48    48    47    57    67 

                             33    18    26    49    18    23    55    21    36    33     8    28    18    29    34    30    29    37    34 

 

Heard Of/Undecided          243    47   103    77    31    16    55    12    15    10     7    10    14    12    32    38    39    34    41 

                             24    20    27    23    24    18    21    28    28    20    29    40    12    27    23    24    24    22    21 
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9. Democratic Party 
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Never Heard Of                2     -     -     2     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     1     -     -     - 

                              *                 1                 *                                               1     1                   

 

Favorable                   361   160   150    40    86    58    29    20    25    25     9     8    54    21    65    53    56    47    65 

                             36    68    40    12    67    64    11    47    47    49    38    32    46    47    46    33    35    31    33 

 

Unfavorable                 504    53   155   272    23    25   217    14    20    19    12    11    44    21    54    80    83    83   106 

                             50    22    41    80    18    27    82    33    38    37    50    44    38    47    38    50    51    54    54 

 

Heard Of/Undecided          133    24    71    27    20     8    19     9     8     7     3     6    19     3    22    26    23    24    24 

                             13    10    19     8    16     9     7    21    15    14    13    24    16     7    15    16    14    16    12 
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10. Republican Party 
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Never Heard Of                -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                            

 

Favorable                   350    25    99   216    14    18   178    15    16    16     5     8    14    17    48    51    60    50    69 

                             35    11    26    63    11    20    67    35    30    31    21    32    12    38    34    32    37    32    35 

 

Unfavorable                 512   192   207    88   103    69    63    20    30    31    16    12    86    24    71    83    82    84   102 

                             51    81    55    26    80    76    24    47    57    61    67    48    74    53    50    52    51    55    52 

 

Heard Of/Undecided          138    20    70    37    12     4    25     8     7     4     3     5    17     4    23    26    20    20    24 

                             14     8    19    11     9     4     9    19    13     8    13    20    15     9    16    16    12    13    12 
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11. Nancy Pelosi 
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Never Heard Of                9     1     6     2     1     -     1     -     -     -     -     1     1     1     2     1     1     2     1 

                              1     *     2     1     1           *                             4     1     2     1     1     1     1     1 

 

Favorable                   320   150   122    35    74    54    19    15    27    22     7     3    59    16    51    48    52    42    64 

                             32    63    32    10    57    59     7    35    51    43    29    12    50    36    36    30    32    27    33 

 

Unfavorable                 543    58   163   291    31    27   232    14    20    20    16    15    38    23    67    89    93    93   105 

                             54    24    43    85    24    30    87    33    38    39    67    60    32    51    47    56    57    60    54 

 

Heard Of/Undecided          128    28    85    13    23    10    14    14     6     9     1     6    19     5    22    22    16    17    25 

                             13    12    23     4    18    11     5    33    11    18     4    24    16    11    15    14    10    11    13 
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12. U.S. Congress 
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Never Heard Of                -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                            

 

Favorable                   218    70    76    62    45    22    38    12    17    10     4     5    25     9    36    28    31    30    45 

                             22    30    20    18    35    24    14    28    32    20    17    20    21    20    25    18    19    19    23 

 

Unfavorable                 600   110   230   234    54    52   191    20    27    27    16    14    68    23    80   107   104   103   111 

                             60    46    61    69    42    57    72    47    51    53    67    56    58    51    56    67    64    67    57 

 

Heard Of/Undecided          182    57    70    45    30    17    37    11     9    14     4     6    24    13    26    25    27    21    39 

                             18    24    19    13    23    19    14    26    17    27    17    24    21    29    18    16    17    14    20 
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13. If the 2020 presidential election were held today, would you vote for President Trump, the Democratic nominee, or a third  

party candidate? 
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President Trump             397    20    97   261     6    14   223    10    19    11     7     9    10    17    48    63    67    61    77 

                             40     8    26    77     5    15    84    23    36    22    29    36     9    38    34    39    41    40    39 

 

Democratic nominee          371   173   156    29    86    65    14    24    22    26     8     8    70    17    64    64    50    57    71 

                             37    73    41     9    67    71     5    56    42    51    33    32    60    38    45    40    31    37    36 

 

Third Party candidate        90    20    48    18    12     5    12     4     4     4     7     5    12     5    15    18    17    13    15 

                              9     8    13     5     9     5     5     9     8     8    29    20    10    11    11    11    10     8     8 

 

Undecided                   137    21    74    33    24     7    17     5     8     8     2     3    24     6    15    15    27    22    30 

                             14     9    20    10    19     8     6    12    15    16     8    12    21    13    11     9    17    14    15 

 

Refused                       5     3     1     -     1     -     -     -     -     2     -     -     1     -     -     -     1     1     2 

                              1     1     *           1                             4                 1                       1     1     1 
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14. Just your best guess, who do you think will win the White House in 2020 - President Trump or the Democratic nominee? 
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President Trump             491    51   142   275    26    19   230    18    27    17    11     8    29    22    63    74    90    75    98 

                             49    22    38    81    20    21    86    42    51    33    46    32    25    49    44    46    56    49    50 

 

Democratic nominee          377   157   173    36    88    62    18    19    23    24     8    13    67    21    62    69    55    59    62 

                             38    66    46    11    68    68     7    44    43    47    33    52    57    47    44    43    34    38    32 

 

Undecided                   128    27    59    30    15    10    18     6     3     8     5     4    21     2    17    17    17    18    33 

                             13    11    16     9    12    11     7    14     6    16    21    16    18     4    12    11    10    12    17 

 

Refused                       4     2     2     -     -     -     -     -     -     2     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     2     2 

                              *     1     1                                         4                                               1     1 
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15. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Donald Trump is doing as president? 
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Strongly approve            292    19    70   193     5    15   172     9    13     8     2     6     7    10    40    47    51    41    56 

                             29     8    19    57     4    16    65    21    25    16     8    24     6    22    28    29    31    27    29 

 

Approve                     195    17    74    94    10     2    62     7    13     7     9     7    13    10    21    25    32    38    41 

                             20     7    20    28     8     2    23    16    25    14    38    28    11    22    15    16    20    25    21 

 

Disapprove                  126    45    63    14    27    11     6     9    12    13     2     2    27     5    19    22    24    18    21 

                             13    19    17     4    21    12     2    21    23    25     8     8    23    11    13    14    15    12    11 

 

Strongly disapprove         355   155   155    33    86    61    21    13    15    22     9    10    70    19    58    62    49    50    75 

                             36    65    41    10    67    67     8    30    28    43    38    40    60    42    41    39    30    32    38 

 

Undecided                    30     1    14     5     1     2     3     5     -     1     2     -     -     1     4     4     5     7     2 

                              3     *     4     1     1     2     1    12           2     8                 2     3     3     3     5     1 

 

Refused                       2     -     -     2     -     -     2     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     - 

                              *                 1                 1                                                           1             
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16. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Nancy Pelosi is doing as Speaker of  

the House? 
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Strongly approve            145    62    59    17    26    25    17     9    12     6     4     4    25     4    22    26    23    21    30 

                             15    26    16     5    20    27     6    21    23    12    17    16    21     9    15    16    14    14    15 

 

Approve                     240    99   103    28    47    41    19    15    16    17     3     6    47    14    37    37    38    34    47 

                             24    42    27     8    36    45     7    35    30    33    13    24    40    31    26    23    23    22    24 

 

Disapprove                  206    36    85    75    26     9    58     7     9    11     8     6    19    11    22    28    34    41    40 

                             21    15    23    22    20    10    22    16    17    22    33    24    16    24    15    18    21    27    21 

 

Strongly disapprove         315    22    80   197    16    11   161     7    15    14     6     7    11    12    42    53    50    46    67 

                             32     9    21    58    12    12    61    16    28    27    25    28     9    27    30    33    31    30    34 

 

Undecided                    94    18    49    24    14     5    11     5     1     3     3     2    15     4    19    16    17    12    11 

                              9     8    13     7    11     5     4    12     2     6    13     8    13     9    13    10    10     8     6 

 

Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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20. From your own point of view, do you think the House of Representatives should seriously consider impeaching President Trump? 
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Yes                         318   143   130    36    70    46    21    16    19    22     6     8    60    14    57    59    44    41    60 

                             32    60    35    11    54    51     8    37    36    43    25    32    51    31    40    37    27    27    31 

 

No                          606    73   205   294    41    39   242    25    30    23    16    16    46    28    72    91   110   102   120 

                             61    31    55    86    32    43    91    58    57    45    67    64    39    62    51    57    68    66    62 

 

Undecided                    74    21    41     9    18     6     3     2     4     6     2     1    11     2    12    10     8    11    15 

                              7     9    11     3    14     7     1     5     8    12     8     4     9     4     8     6     5     7     8 

 

Refused                       2     -     -     2     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     1     -     -     -     - 

                              *                 1                                                           2     1                         
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21. Do you think the House of Representatives will seriously consider impeaching President Trump? 
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Yes                         426   128   156   125    64    48    87    12    24    17    14    15    54    17    59    65    71    72    87 

                             43    54    41    37    50    53    33    28    45    33    58    60    46    38    42    41    44    47    45 

 

No                          479    88   182   184    52    31   157    25    26    26    10     9    50    24    65    78    83    66    96 

                             48    37    48    54    40    34    59    58    49    51    42    36    43    53    46    49    51    43    49 

 

Undecided                    93    21    38    30    13    12    22     6     3     8     -     1    13     3    17    17     8    16    12 

                              9     9    10     9    10    13     8    14     6    16           4    11     7    12    11     5    10     6 

 

Refused                       2     -     -     2     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     1     -     -     -     - 

                              *                 1                                                           2     1                         
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22. Speaker Nancy Pelosi said that most people don't fully understand what would happen if the House of Representatives impeached  

President Trump. Just based on your own understanding - what would happen next if the House voted to impeach Trump? 
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Trump would be removed       92    35    28    27    10    10    25     7     8     7     1     2    10     4    20    18    16    13    10 

from office                   9    15     7     8     8    11     9    16    15    14     4     8     9     9    14    11    10     8     5 

 

The Senate would hold a     498   136   199   146    73    50   108    19    20    21    21    14    76    14    53    76    79    88   116 

trial and decide whether     50    57    53    43    57    55    41    44    38    41    88    56    65    31    37    48    49    57    59 

to remove Trump from      

office                    

 

The matter would be         228    41    85    87    32    19    68    10    17     9     2     6    21    16    39    36    41    32    39 

referred to the Supreme      23    17    23    26    25    21    26    23    32    18     8    24    18    36    27    23    25    21    20 

Court                     

 

Undecided                   167    23    64    68    14    12    53     7     8    12     -     3    10    10    29    28    24    19    28 

                             17    10    17    20    11    13    20    16    15    24          12     9    22    20    18    15    12    14 

 

Refused                      15     2     -    13     -     -    12     -     -     2     -     -     -     1     1     2     2     2     2 

                              2     1           4                 5                 4                       2     1     1     1     1     1 
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23. At this point which of the following would be your personal preference? 
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                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

The House of                213   106    69    32    43    29    20    13    14    18     5    10    26    12    35    30    30    35    36 

Representatives should       21    45    18     9    33    32     8    30    26    35    21    40    22    27    25    19    19    23    18 

vote to impeach           

President Trump           

 

House committees should     314    84   162    49    62    44    39    17    17    11    10     7    63    11    43    62    53    46    63 

continue investigating       31    35    43    14    48    48    15    40    32    22    42    28    54    24    30    39    33    30    32 

Trump, but not vote to    

impeach him               

 

Congress should drop its    424    37   127   244    15    15   204    12    21    16     8     6    21    19    53    61    73    69    86 

investigations into          42    16    34    72    12    16    77    28    40    31    33    24    18    42    37    38    45    45    44 

President Trump and his   

administration            

 

Undecided                    49    10    18    16     9     3     3     1     1     6     1     2     7     3    11     7     6     4    10 

                              5     4     5     5     7     3     1     2     2    12     4     8     6     7     8     4     4     3     5 

 

Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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24. As you may know, several congressional committees are investigating President Trump and his administration. The White House  

has told some officials it is not necessary to comply with subpoenas to testify or provide documents. Which comes closer to your  

view? 
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                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

White House should          546   175   247    98   105    57    68    30    35    33    13    14    92    25    86    96    79    81   110 

comply with                  55    74    66    29    81    63    26    70    66    65    54    56    79    56    61    60    49    53    56 

congressional subpoenas   

 

White House should          372    51   108   203    14    32   177    10    16    12    10    10    20    16    45    54    74    64    65 

continue making the case     37    22    29    60    11    35    67    23    30    24    42    40    17    36    32    34    46    42    33 

that it is not necessary  

to comply                 

 

Undecided                    76    11    19    36     8     2    21     3     2     5     1     1     5     4    10    10     7     7    20 

                              8     5     5    11     6     2     8     7     4    10     4     4     4     9     7     6     4     5    10 

 

Refused                       6     -     2     4     2     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     1     -     2     2     - 

                              1           1     1     2                             2                             1           1     1       
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25. How important to you is it that former Special Counsel Robert Mueller testify publicly before Congress about his  

investigation into the 2016 election - very important, somewhat important, not particularly important, or not at all important? 
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                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Very important              400   129   153    99    78    56    65    24    23    21     8     5    55    21    65    67    61    61    76 

                             40    54    41    29    60    62    24    56    43    41    33    20    47    47    46    42    38    40    39 

 

Somewhat important          210    66    87    51    31    16    45    14    10    16     6     9    25     9    33    39    28    28    39 

                             21    28    23    15    24    18    17    33    19    31    25    36    21    20    23    24    17    18    20 

 

Not particularly            135    22    54    55    11    13    41     1     9     5     3     4    18     3    16    20    25    21    31 

important                    14     9    14    16     9    14    15     2    17    10    13    16    15     7    11    13    15    14    16 

 

Not at all important        230    14    78   123     8     5   108     4    10     8     6     4    18    12    27    29    43    40    43 

                             23     6    21    36     6     5    41     9    19    16    25    16    15    27    19    18    27    26    22 

 

Undecided                    25     6     4    13     1     1     7     -     1     1     1     3     1     -     1     5     5     4     6 

                              3     3     1     4     1     1     3           2     2     4    12     1           1     3     3     3     3 

 

Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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26. How would you describe your own political viewpoint - very liberal, liberal, moderate, conservative, very conservative? 
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                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Very liberal                 69    69     -     -    13    12     3     1     4     4     4     -    11     1    11    14    10     9    18 

                              7    29                10    13     1     2     8     8    17           9     2     8     9     6     6     9 

 

Liberal                     168   168     -     -    35    23    15     7    11    11     7     5    32     7    30    22    24    21    33 

                             17    71                27    25     6    16    21    22    29    20    27    16    21    14    15    14    17 

 

Moderate                    376     -   376     -    63    37    53    23    26    21     8    11    59    15    48    70    65    60    72 

                             38         100          49    41    20    53    49    41    33    44    50    33    34    44    40    39    37 

 

Conservative                211     -     -   211    10    11   109     2     6    10     2     5     8    10    32    31    38    33    41 

                             21                62     8    12    41     5    11    20     8    20     7    22    23    19    23    21    21 

 

Very Conservative           130     -     -   130     3     5    77     2     5     3     2     3     3     7    15    19    19    25    21 

                             13                38     2     5    29     5     9     6     8    12     3    16    11    12    12    16    11 

 

Other                        17     -     -     -     2     -     4     -     -     -     1     -     3     2     3     3     1     2     4 

                              2                       2           2                       4           3     4     2     2     1     1     2 

 

Don’t know                   29     -     -     -     3     3     5     8     1     2     -     1     1     3     3     1     5     4     6 

                              3                       2     3     2    19     2     4           4     1     7     2     1     3     3     3 
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a. Michael Bennet 
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                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      48    22    17     5     2     4     4     -     4     5     4     1    12     2    13     8     5     8     7 

                              8    10     6     5     2     5     5          13    14    19     6    13     7    14     8     5     8     6 

 

No Strong Feelings          137    46    64    22    30    19    17     9     5    10     3     2    12     5    20    24    25    18    28 

                             22    21    23    22    26    25    21    31    16    27    14    11    13    18    21    24    24    17    25 

 

Drop Out                    123    46    50    24    31    20    16     5     6     3     2     5    20     5    13    23    19    17    29 

                             20    21    18    24    27    27    20    17    19     8    10    28    21    18    14    23    18    17    25 

 

Never Heard                 310   103   142    49    52    32    45    15    17    19    12    10    52    16    50    43    54    60    50 

                             50    47    52    49    45    43    55    52    53    51    57    56    54    57    52    44    52    58    44 
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b. Joe Biden 
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                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                     313   117   147    37    81    50    19    15    17    22    10     7    48    10    48    50    53    58    52 

                             51    54    54    37    70    67    23    52    53    59    48    39    50    36    50    51    51    56    46 

 

No Strong Feelings          159    52    82    17    16    15    29    13    10    10     2     1    24     9    27    23    28    21    33 

                             26    24    30    17    14    20    35    45    31    27    10     6    25    32    28    23    27    20    29 

 

Drop Out                    127    41    34    44    12     6    31     1     5     5     7     6    24     7    20    24    18    19    27 

                             21    19    12    44    10     8    38     3    16    14    33    33    25    25    21    24    17    18    24 

 

Never Heard                  19     7    10     2     6     4     3     -     -     -     2     4     -     2     1     1     4     5     2 

                              3     3     4     2     5     5     4                      10    22           7     1     1     4     5     2 



                                                                                                                 Table Q27C Page 83 

 

 

 

 

c. Cory Booker 
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                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                     178    86    72    15    44    43     8     2    10     9     2     6    35     4    34    22    26    33    40 

                             29    40    26    15    38    57    10     7    31    24    10    33    36    14    35    22    25    32    35 

 

No Strong Feelings          154    57    71    19    28    17    21     8     8     6     6     4    29     7    16    33    30    24    28 

                             25    26    26    19    24    23    26    28    25    16    29    22    30    25    17    34    29    23    25 

 

Drop Out                    164    39    72    42    24     9    40     7     8     9     8     4    19     7    21    27    27    31    32 

                             27    18    26    42    21    12    49    24    25    24    38    22    20    25    22    28    26    30    28 

 

Never Heard                 122    35    58    24    19     6    13    12     6    13     5     4    13    10    25    16    20    15    14 

                             20    16    21    24    17     8    16    41    19    35    24    22    14    36    26    16    19    15    12 
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d. Steve Bullock 
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Excited                      21     9     6     5     3     3     5     -     -     -     1     -     4     2     6     4     5     3     1 

                              3     4     2     5     3     4     6                       5           4     7     6     4     5     3     1 

 

No Strong Feelings          112    41    54    16    22    19    18     3     9     3     6     1    16     4    16    22    25    15    20 

                             18    19    20    16    19    25    22    10    28     8    29     6    17    14    17    22    24    15    18 

 

Drop Out                    127    47    53    21    35    17    13     6     1     8     3     5    20     3    14    26    16    21    32 

                             21    22    19    21    30    23    16    21     3    22    14    28    21    11    15    27    16    20    28 

 

Never Heard                 358   120   160    58    55    36    46    20    22    26    11    12    56    19    60    46    57    64    61 

                             58    55    59    58    48    48    56    69    69    70    52    67    58    68    63    47    55    62    54 
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e. Pete Buttigieg 
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                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                     190    87    79    16    40    39     6     2     9     6     6     8    50     3    13    29    38    38    50 

                             31    40    29    16    35    52     7     7    28    16    29    44    52    11    14    30    37    37    44 

 

No Strong Feelings           97    33    44    14    16    13    19     8     8     3     7     2    13     4    17    19    20    14    15 

                             16    15    16    14    14    17    23    28    25     8    33    11    14    14    18    19    19    14    13 

 

Drop Out                    113    26    49    33    16    13    28     5     2     7     5     1    14     7    19    17    15    23    20 

                             18    12    18    33    14    17    34    17     6    19    24     6    15    25    20    17    15    22    18 

 

Never Heard                 218    71   101    37    43    10    29    14    13    21     3     7    19    14    47    33    30    28    29 

                             35    33    37    37    37    13    35    48    41    57    14    39    20    50    49    34    29    27    25 
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f. Julian Castro 
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                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      71    29    26    13     4    14    12     1     6     4     5     1    13     3    14     9     6    13    15 

                             11    13    10    13     3    19    15     3    19    11    24     6    14    11    15     9     6    13    13 

 

No Strong Feelings          156    70    65    13    36    25    19     4     7     6     5     1    26     6    19    26    32    26    34 

                             25    32    24    13    31    33    23    14    22    16    24     6    27    21    20    27    31    25    30 

 

Drop Out                    148    45    65    33    39    19    23     5     8     6     1     6    22     4    13    25    22    30    38 

                             24    21    24    33    34    25    28    17    25    16     5    33    23    14    14    26    21    29    33 

 

Never Heard                 243    73   117    41    36    17    28    19    11    21    10    10    35    15    50    38    43    34    27 

                             39    34    43    41    31    23    34    66    34    57    48    56    36    54    52    39    42    33    24 
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g. Bill de Blasio 
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                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      65    29    25     7    18     8    13     1     3     2     2     1     7     4    11    11     5     9    14 

                             11    13     9     7    16    11    16     3     9     5    10     6     7    14    11    11     5     9    12 

 

No Strong Feelings          154    56    74    19    30    18    19     5    10    11     6     3    28     5    25    29    34    22    25 

                             25    26    27    19    26    24    23    17    31    30    29    17    29    18    26    30    33    21    22 

 

Drop Out                    261    97   100    51    41    41    38    10    14     6    10     6    48     7    28    39    46    53    59 

                             42    45    37    51    36    55    46    34    44    16    48    33    50    25    29    40    45    51    52 

 

Never Heard                 138    35    74    23    26     8    12    13     5    18     3     8    13    12    32    19    18    19    16 

                             22    16    27    23    23    11    15    45    16    49    14    44    14    43    33    19    17    18    14 



                                                                                                                 Table Q27H Page 88 

 

 

 

 

h. John Delaney 
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Excited                      22    13     4     3     6     2     5     -     2     1     2     -     -     1     6     4     4     1     2 

                              4     6     1     3     5     3     6           6     3    10                 4     6     4     4     1     2 

 

No Strong Feelings          152    51    77    20    29    18    16     6     5    11     4     3    27     5    28    29    25    20    30 

                             25    24    28    20    25    24    20    21    16    30    19    17    28    18    29    30    24    19    26 

 

Drop Out                    141    46    64    27    32    14    22     8     8     4     5     4    28     5    11    26    22    28    31 

                             23    21    23    27    28    19    27    28    25    11    24    22    29    18    11    27    21    27    27 

 

Never Heard                 303   107   128    50    48    41    39    15    17    21    10    11    41    17    51    39    52    54    51 

                             49    49    47    50    42    55    48    52    53    57    48    61    43    61    53    40    50    52    45 
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i. Tulsi Gabbard 
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                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   217   273   100   115    75    82    29    32    37    21    18    96    28    96    98   103   103   114 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      33    17    12     4     2     4     7     -     2     -     2     2    10     2     6     4     8     3     8 

                              5     8     4     4     2     5     9           6          10    11    10     7     6     4     8     3     7 

 

No Strong Feelings          114    40    51    17    30    15    14     5     6     6     6     3    10     4    21    25    20    15    18 

                             18    18    19    17    26    20    17    17    19    16    29    17    10    14    22    26    19    15    16 

 

Drop Out                    145    57    60    23    30    17    17     6    10     9     6     5    27     3    13    24    24    32    34 

                             23    26    22    23    26    23    21    21    31    24    29    28    28    11    14    24    23    31    30 

 

Never Heard                 326   103   150    56    53    39    44    18    14    22     7     8    49    19    56    45    51    53    54 

                             53    47    55    56    46    52    54    62    44    59    33    44    51    68    58    46    50    51    47 



                                                                                                                Table Q27J Page 90 

 

 

 

 

j. Kirsten Gillibrand 
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                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   217   273   100   115    75    82    29    32    37    21    18    96    28    96    98   103   103   114 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      70    35    26     5    13    14     6     2     9     1     2     -    14     2     8    10     8    17    15 

                             11    16    10     5    11    19     7     7    28     3    10          15     7     8    10     8    17    13 

 

No Strong Feelings          164    62    74    22    34    25    20     7     2     7     8     2    35     3    27    30    33    22    42 

                             27    29    27    22    30    33    24    24     6    19    38    11    36    11    28    31    32    21    37 

 

Drop Out                    167    47    71    37    25    25    30     6    11     8     7     5    24     7    15    26    30    36    31 

                             27    22    26    37    22    33    37    21    34    22    33    28    25    25    16    27    29    35    27 

 

Never Heard                 217    73   102    36    43    11    26    14    10    21     4    11    23    16    46    32    32    28    26 

                             35    34    37    36    37    15    32    48    31    57    19    61    24    57    48    33    31    27    23 
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k. Mike Gravel 
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                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   217   273   100   115    75    82    29    32    37    21    18    96    28    96    98   103   103   114 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      13     8     2     3     2     1     2     -     1     -     4     -     1     1     3     1     1     3     3 

                              2     4     1     3     2     1     2           3          19           1     4     3     1     1     3     3 

 

No Strong Feelings          101    42    37    18    23    16    10     2    10     8     4     2    16     5    18    18    14    15    21 

                             16    19    14    18    20    21    12     7    31    22    19    11    17    18    19    18    14    15    18 

 

Drop Out                    116    38    49    24    32    18    19     5     3     4     1     6    13     3    10    18    21    18    32 

                             19    18    18    24    28    24    23    17     9    11     5    33    14    11    10    18    20    17    28 

 

Never Heard                 388   129   185    55    58    40    51    22    18    25    12    10    66    19    65    61    67    67    58 

                             63    59    68    55    50    53    62    76    56    68    57    56    69    68    68    62    65    65    51 
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l. Kamala Harris 
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                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   217   273   100   115    75    82    29    32    37    21    18    96    28    96    98   103   103   114 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                     245   125    94    16    57    50    13     5    15    10     9     6    45     7    33    38    41    43    55 

                             40    58    34    16    50    67    16    17    47    27    43    33    47    25    34    39    40    42    48 

 

No Strong Feelings          128    45    56    19    24     7    22    10     5     4     6     2    24     5    22    21    24    18    26 

                             21    21    21    19    21     9    27    34    16    11    29    11    25    18    23    21    23    17    23 

 

Drop Out                    118    15    55    42    15    10    27     1     3     5     2     4    19     6    18    20    17    22    19 

                             19     7    20    42    13    13    33     3     9    14    10    22    20    21    19    20    17    21    17 

 

Never Heard                 127    32    68    23    19     8    20    13     9    18     4     6     8    10    23    19    21    20    14 

                             21    15    25    23    17    11    24    45    28    49    19    33     8    36    24    19    20    19    12 
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m. John Hickenlooper 
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                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   217   273   100   115    75    82    29    32    37    21    18    96    28    96    98   103   103   114 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Total                       618   217   273   100   115    75    82    29    32    37    21    18    96    28    96    98   103   103   114 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      40    17    13     8     3     6    13     -     3     2     1     -     9     1     8     5     7     8     7 

                              6     8     5     8     3     8    16           9     5     5           9     4     8     5     7     8     6 

 

No Strong Feelings          129    51    54    19    25    20    18     2     7     6     7     3    24     6    19    23    25    19    24 

                             21    24    20    19    22    27    22     7    22    16    33    17    25    21    20    23    24    18    21 

 

Drop Out                    133    43    54    28    28    23    16     9     6     3     4     4    18     4    16    24    20    25    28 

                             22    20    20    28    24    31    20    31    19     8    19    22    19    14    17    24    19    24    25 

 

Never Heard                 316   106   152    45    59    26    35    18    16    26     9    11    45    17    53    46    51    51    55 

                             51    49    56    45    51    35    43    62    50    70    43    61    47    61    55    47    50    50    48 
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n. Jay Inslee 
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                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   217   273   100   115    75    82    29    32    37    21    18    96    28    96    98   103   103   114 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      22    15     2     2     3     6     3     2     2     1     2     1     2     -     4     3     4     2     6 

                              4     7     1     2     3     8     4     7     6     3    10     6     2           4     3     4     2     5 

 

No Strong Feelings          102    36    46    15    19    16    15     3     7     5     5     1    13     4    13    16    22    19    19 

                             17    17    17    15    17    21    18    10    22    14    24     6    14    14    14    16    21    18    17 

 

Drop Out                    109    37    48    20    27    21    17     4     4     6     2     3    17     6    14    18    17    18    24 

                             18    17    18    20    23    28    21    14    13    16    10    17    18    21    15    18    17    17    21 

 

Never Heard                 385   129   177    63    66    32    47    20    19    25    12    13    64    18    65    61    60    64    65 

                             62    59    65    63    57    43    57    69    59    68    57    72    67    64    68    62    58    62    57 
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o. Amy Klobuchar 
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                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   217   273   100   115    75    82    29    32    37    21    18    96    28    96    98   103   103   114 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      96    48    45     2    19    19     7     4    10     4     2     -    15     3    12    16    16    21    18 

                             16    22    16     2    17    25     9    14    31    11    10          16    11    13    16    16    20    16 

 

No Strong Feelings          160    57    68    27    27    28    19    10     4     6    10     3    27     4    18    30    34    26    38 

                             26    26    25    27    23    37    23    34    13    16    48    17    28    14    19    31    33    25    33 

 

Drop Out                    116    35    47    26    24    12    22     3     6     7     1     3    25     5     9    15    21    23    26 

                             19    16    17    26    21    16    27    10    19    19     5    17    26    18     9    15    20    22    23 

 

Never Heard                 246    77   113    45    45    16    34    12    12    20     8    12    29    16    57    37    32    33    32 

                             40    35    41    45    39    21    41    41    38    54    38    67    30    57    59    38    31    32    28 
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p. Wayne Messam 
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                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   217   273   100   115    75    82    29    32    37    21    18    96    28    96    98   103   103   114 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                       6     4     1     1     2     -     -     -     -     -     2     -     -     -     2     2     1     -     1 

                              1     2     *     1     2                                  10                       2     2     1           1 

 

No Strong Feelings           88    30    41    14    17    18    15     2     6     4     3     1    14     3    14    17    17    12    15 

                             14    14    15    14    15    24    18     7    19    11    14     6    15    11    15    17    17    12    13 

 

Drop Out                    109    32    48    26    22    12    20     8     7     4     2     4    16     4    12    23    15    24    19 

                             18    15    18    26    19    16    24    28    22    11    10    22    17    14    13    23    15    23    17 

 

Never Heard                 415   151   183    59    74    45    47    19    19    29    14    13    66    21    68    56    70    67    79 

                             67    70    67    59    64    60    57    66    59    78    67    72    69    75    71    57    68    65    69 
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q. Seth Moulton 
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THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   217   273   100   115    75    82    29    32    37    21    18    96    28    96    98   103   103   114 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                       9     5     1     3     1     -     3     -     1     2     1     -     -     1     3     -     -     2     3 

                              1     2     *     3     1           4           3     5     5                 4     3                 2     3 

 

No Strong Feelings           95    47    34    11    24    19     8     3     5     3     2     2    13     4    19    15    19    13    15 

                             15    22    12    11    21    25    10    10    16     8    10    11    14    14    20    15    18    13    13 

 

Drop Out                    136    47    58    26    27    23    17     7     8     9     2     4    21     6    12    21    21    29    31 

                             22    22    21    26    23    31    21    24    25    24    10    22    22    21    13    21    20    28    27 

 

Never Heard                 378   118   180    60    63    33    54    19    18    23    16    12    62    17    62    62    63    59    65 

                             61    54    66    60    55    44    66    66    56    62    76    67    65    61    65    63    61    57    57 
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r. Beto O’Rourke 
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                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   217   273   100   115    75    82    29    32    37    21    18    96    28    96    98   103   103   114 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                     163    71    71    15    38    33    13     -     9     4     3     3    35     4    23    28    30    28    32 

                             26    33    26    15    33    44    16          28    11    14    17    36    14    24    29    29    27    28 

 

No Strong Feelings          147    54    65    15    27    16    15    10    10     8     5     1    28     6    21    24    28    23    28 

                             24    25    24    15    23    21    18    34    31    22    24     6    29    21    22    24    27    22    25 

 

Drop Out                    154    45    61    40    19    15    36     6     5     4    10     4    22     6    17    29    24    28    32 

                             25    21    22    40    17    20    44    21    16    11    48    22    23    21    18    30    23    27    28 

 

Never Heard                 154    47    76    30    31    11    18    13     8    21     3    10    11    12    35    17    21    24    22 

                             25    22    28    30    27    15    22    45    25    57    14    56    11    43    36    17    20    23    19 
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s. Tim Ryan 
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                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   217   273   100   115    75    82    29    32    37    21    18    96    28    96    98   103   103   114 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      36    13    16     7     7     7     4     3     -     2     2     -     6     2     7     3     7     9     6 

                              6     6     6     7     6     9     5    10           5    10           6     7     7     3     7     9     5 

 

No Strong Feelings          140    49    62    24    28    24    17     8    10     4     3     2    18     6    23    25    24    21    29 

                             23    23    23    24    24    32    21    28    31    11    14    11    19    21    24    26    23    20    25 

 

Drop Out                    136    53    53    24    26    20    21     4     8     3     3     7    20     4    12    25    26    22    29 

                             22    24    19    24    23    27    26    14    25     8    14    39    21    14    13    26    25    21    25 

 

Never Heard                 306   102   142    45    54    24    40    14    14    28    13     9    52    16    54    45    46    51    50 

                             50    47    52    45    47    32    49    48    44    76    62    50    54    57    56    46    45    50    44 
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t. Bernie Sanders 
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                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   217   273   100   115    75    82    29    32    37    21    18    96    28    96    98   103   103   114 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                     251   124    96    22    49    37    21     8    13    19     8     5    46    12    52    47    39    32    36 

                             41    57    35    22    43    49    26    28    41    51    38    28    48    43    54    48    38    31    32 

 

No Strong Feelings          131    33    72    21    29    13    19     8     6     6     6     5    11     7    17    12    24    26    28 

                             21    15    26    21    25    17    23    28    19    16    29    28    11    25    18    12    23    25    25 

 

Drop Out                    214    56    95    50    34    22    38    13    13    11     5     7    36     6    24    36    34    43    50 

                             35    26    35    50    30    29    46    45    41    30    24    39    38    21    25    37    33    42    44 

 

Never Heard                  22     4    10     7     3     3     4     -     -     1     2     1     3     3     3     3     6     2     - 

                              4     2     4     7     3     4     5                 3    10     6     3    11     3     3     6     2       
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u. Eric Swalwell 
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                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   217   273   100   115    75    82    29    32    37    21    18    96    28    96    98   103   103   114 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      40    21    11     7     2    18     4     1     3     3     1     -     1     3     3     5     6    10     8 

                              6    10     4     7     2    24     5     3     9     8     5           1    11     3     5     6    10     7 

 

No Strong Feelings          117    43    47    21    21    17    24     2     7     3     3     2    17     3    18    21    24    16    23 

                             19    20    17    21    18    23    29     7    22     8    14    11    18    11    19    21    23    16    20 

 

Drop Out                    133    47    59    20    30    20    20     7     9     6     6     3    17     5    15    23    21    22    31 

                             22    22    22    20    26    27    24    24    28    16    29    17    18    18    16    23    20    21    27 

 

Never Heard                 328   106   156    52    62    20    34    19    13    25    11    13    61    17    60    49    52    55    52 

                             53    49    57    52    54    27    41    66    41    68    52    72    64    61    63    50    50    53    46 
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v. Elizabeth Warren 
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THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   217   273   100   115    75    82    29    32    37    21    18    96    28    96    98   103   103   114 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                     229   111    83    25    45    48     9    10    13    11     8     6    45     7    34    33    39    46    43 

                             37    51    30    25    39    64    11    34    41    30    38    33    47    25    35    34    38    45    38 

 

No Strong Feelings          160    46    89    19    37    15    22     8     7     6     8     4    22     7    23    26    29    24    35 

                             26    21    33    19    32    20    27    28    22    16    38    22    23    25    24    27    28    23    31 

 

Drop Out                    143    30    67    39    22     5    37     6     3     9     2     5    23     6    19    28    29    23    24 

                             23    14    25    39    19     7    45    21     9    24    10    28    24    21    20    29    28    22    21 

 

Never Heard                  86    30    34    17    11     7    14     5     9    11     3     3     6     8    20    11     6    10    12 

                             14    14    12    17    10     9    17    17    28    30    14    17     6    29    21    11     6    10    11 
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w. Marianne Williamson 
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THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   217   273   100   115    75    82    29    32    37    21    18    96    28    96    98   103   103   114 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      31    16    12     2     7     7     3     1     2     1     3     -     3     3    10     6     3     3     5 

                              5     7     4     2     6     9     4     3     6     3    14           3    11    10     6     3     3     4 

 

No Strong Feelings           95    31    44    14    17    10    12     6     7     4     2     2    16     3    15    19    14    16    19 

                             15    14    16    14    15    13    15    21    22    11    10    11    17    11    16    19    14    16    17 

 

Drop Out                    115    38    52    21    25    16    19     5     6     5     4     4    19     4    14    23    20    17    27 

                             19    18    19    21    22    21    23    17    19    14    19    22    20    14    15    23    19    17    24 

 

Never Heard                 377   132   165    63    66    42    48    17    17    27    12    12    58    18    57    50    66    67    63 

                             61    61    60    63    57    56    59    59    53    73    57    67    60    64    59    51    64    65    55 
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x. Andrew Yang 
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THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   217   273   100   115    75    82    29    32    37    21    18    96    28    96    98   103   103   114 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      57    30    18     7     9     3     2     2     5     2     5     -    18     3    13    12     9     5    11 

                              9    14     7     7     8     4     2     7    16     5    24          19    11    14    12     9     5    10 

 

No Strong Feelings          122    47    57    12    28    18    16     4     7     5     4     4    12     4    16    19    24    17    26 

                             20    22    21    12    24    24    20    14    22    14    19    22    13    14    17    19    23    17    23 

 

Drop Out                    138    41    61    28    32    19    25     8     6     3     2     6    24     5    13    22    24    28    33 

                             22    19    22    28    28    25    30    28    19     8    10    33    25    18    14    22    23    27    29 

 

Never Heard                 301    99   137    53    46    35    39    15    14    27    10     8    42    16    54    45    46    53    44 

                             49    46    50    53    40    47    48    52    44    73    48    44    44    57    56    46    45    51    39 
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28. Earlier you said you were registered as a/an (INSERT Q3). Thinking about your state´s primary or caucus next year, do you  

think you will vote in your state´s Democratic Primary or Caucus, Republican Primary or Caucus, or will you skip the primaries  

and just vote next November? 
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THOSE WHO ARE DEM/REP/      937   226   351   323   121    89   256    41    46    48    24    22   109    42   132   148   154   146   181 

IND                         100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Democratic Primary or       385   180   153    41    93    58    29    22    24    21    10     9    64    18    60    61    55    63    76 

Caucus                       41    80    44    13    77    65    11    54    52    44    42    41    59    43    45    41    36    43    42 

 

Republican Primary or       326    14    83   217     9    15   168     9    19    10     9     3     9    12    44    50    59    49    64 

Caucus                       35     6    24    67     7    17    66    22    41    21    38    14     8    29    33    34    38    34    35 

 

Skip Primaries              161    24    88    42    15    12    46     7     -    10     5     6    27     9    21    28    27    26    26 

                             17    11    25    13    12    13    18    17          21    21    27    25    21    16    19    18    18    14 

 

Undecided                    65     8    27    23     4     4    13     3     3     7     -     4     9     3     7     9    13     8    15 

                              7     4     8     7     3     4     5     7     7    15          18     8     7     5     6     8     5     8 

 

Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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29. If the Democratic Primary or Caucus for President were held today and the candidates were ….(READ CHOICES), for whom would  

you vote or lean toward? 
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THOSE VOTING IN DEM         385   180   153    41    93    58    29    22    24    21    10     9    64    18    60    61    55    63    76 

PRIMARY                     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Michael Bennet                -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                            

 

Joe Biden                   116    49    52    12    41    21    12     2     8     6     2     3    12     6    17    20    14    21    23 

                             30    27    34    29    44    36    41     9    33    29    20    33    19    33    28    33    25    33    30 

 

Cory Booker                   8     3     5     -     2     1     1     -     2     -     -     -     2     -     -     1     1     3     3 

                              2     2     3           2     2     3           8                       3                 2     2     5     4 

 

Steve Bullock                 2     1     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     2     -     -     -     1     1     - 

                              1     1     1                                                           3                       2     2       

 

Pete Buttigieg               36    19    14     2     5     5     1     1     4     2     -     -    10     -     2     7    10     4    10 

                              9    11     9     5     5     9     3     5    17    10                16           3    11    18     6    13 

 

Julian Castro                 5     3     -     2     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     2     2 

                              1     2           5                 3                                                                 3     3 

 

Bill de Blasio                1     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     - 

                              *                 2                                   5                                   2                   

 

John Delaney                  -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                            

 

Tulsi Gabbard                 -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                            

 

Kirsten Gillibrand            -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                            

 

Mike Gravel                   -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                            

 

Kamala Harris                32    16    11     4     4    11     -     5     2     -     -     2     3     1     5     4     4     6     7 

                              8     9     7    10     4    19          23     8                22     5     6     8     7     7    10     9 

 

John Hickenlooper             4     1     -     2     -     1     2     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     3     1     - 

                              1     1           5           2     7                                                           5     2       

 

Jay Inslee                    -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                            

 

Amy Klobuchar                 1     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     - 

                              *           1                                         5                             2                         
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29. If the Democratic Primary or Caucus for President were held today and the candidates were ….(READ CHOICES), for whom would  

you vote or lean toward? 
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Wayne Messam                  -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                            

 

Seth Moulton                  1     1     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     - 

                              *     1                 1                                                                             2       

 

Beto O’Rourke                 9     5     3     1     3     -     4     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     1     -     -     2     4 

                              2     3     2     2     3          14                                   2           2                 3     5 

 

Tim Ryan                      2     -     2     -     -     -     2     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     1     - 

                              1           1                       7                                                           2     2       

 

Bernie Sanders               59    33    21     3    14     8     -     5     -     7     5     2    11     4    17    16     7     3    10 

                             15    18    14     7    15    14          23          33    50    22    17    22    28    26    13     5    13 

 

Eric Swalwell                 -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                            

 

Elizabeth Warren             37    26    11     -     5     6     -     2     2     -     1     -    15     1     5     4    10     7     6 

                             10    14     7           5    10           9     8          10          23     6     8     7    18    11     8 

 

Marianne Williamson           1     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     - 

                              *                       1                                                                             2       

 

Andrew Yang                   2     -     2     -     2     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     1     -     -     - 

                              1           1           2                                                           2     2                   

 

OTHER                         1     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     - 

                              *                                   3                                                     2                   

 

Undecided                    66    23    30    12    15     3     5     7     6     4     2     2     8     6    11     6     4    10    10 

                             17    13    20    29    16     5    17    32    25    19    20    22    13    33    18    10     7    16    13 

 

Refused                       2     -     -     2     -     2     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1 

                              1                 5           3                                                                             1 
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30. The first Democratic presidential debate is taking place on June 26-27. Do you plan to watch it? 
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PRIMARY                     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Yes                         317   148   127    33    87    48    21    16    20    18     8     5    49    13    51    57    46    44    63 

                             82    82    83    80    94    83    72    73    83    86    80    56    77    72    85    93    84    70    83 

 

No                           60    28    22     8     5    10     8     3     4     2     2     4    12     4     8     4     8    17    11 

                             16    16    14    20     5    17    28    14    17    10    20    44    19    22    13     7    15    27    14 

 

Undecided                     8     4     4     -     1     -     -     3     -     1     -     -     3     1     1     -     1     2     2 

                              2     2     3           1                14           5                 5     6     2           2     3     3 

 

Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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31. Thinking about that first Democratic debate - what is the single topic or issue you want to hear discussed by the candidates? 
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THOSE VOTING IN DEM         385   180   153    41    93    58    29    22    24    21    10     9    64    18    60    61    55    63    76 

PRIMARY                     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Healthcare                   76    43    27     5    16    15     4     3     6     4     3     3    10     4    10    18    13     6    17 

                             20    24    18    12    17    26    14    14    25    19    30    33    16    22    17    30    24    10    22 

 

Immigration/Border           45    16    20     8    10     7     1     1     1     5     -     2    10     2     4     6     9    12     6 

Security                     12     9    13    20    11    12     3     5     4    24          22    16    11     7    10    16    19     8 

 

Economy/Budget               35    10    19     6     7     1     6     6     6     3     1     -     3     2     4     2     5     8    10 

                              9     6    12    15     8     2    21    27    25    14    10           5    11     7     3     9    13    13 

 

Climate Change/Global        26    17     5     2     3     3     -     1     1     -     2     -    15     1     5     2     4     5     5 

Warming/Environment           7     9     3     5     3     5           5     4          20          23     6     8     3     7     8     7 

 

Education                    19    13     2     4     6     2     3     -     1     -     -     -     3     1     4     2     2     3     6 

                              5     7     1    10     6     3    10           4                       5     6     7     3     4     5     8 

 

Taxes                        18     5    12     1     8     1     2     3     2     1     -     -     -     1     4     1     3     2     5 

                              5     3     8     2     9     2     7    14     8     5                       6     7     2     5     3     7 

 

Get the country back on      15     7     7     1     6     5     -     1     1     -     -     -     2     -     1     5     2     2     3 

track/What they will do       4     4     5     2     6     9           5     4                       3           2     8     4     3     4 

 

Donald Trump/Out of          15     7     8     -     5     5     2     -     -     1     -     -     1     1     2     2     3     2     5 

office                        4     4     5           5     9     7                 5                 2     6     3     3     5     3     7 

 

Work Together/United/Do      15     9     3     1     2     3     2     1     3     1     -     -     3     2     2     3     -     2     3 

their job                     4     5     2     2     2     5     7     5    13     5                 5    11     3     5           3     4 

 

Social Issues                14     4     8     2     5     1     -     2     -     -     1     -     3     1     2     2     1     3     3 

                              4     2     5     5     5     2           9                10           5     6     3     3     2     5     4 

 

Equality/Rights              14     6     6     1     3     1     -     1     -     1     1     1     -     -     5     3     -     1     - 

                              4     3     4     2     3     2           5           5    10    11                 8     5           2       

 

Foreign Relations/Policy/    13     8     3     2     6     1     -     1     -     1     -     -     3     -     2     1     4     3     2 

War                           3     4     2     5     6     2           5           5                 5           3     2     7     5     3 

 

Abortion/Women's Rights      13     8     5     -     1     2     2     -     -     -     -     -     4     -     4     2     3     3     1 

                              3     4     3           1     3     7                                   6           7     3     5     5     1 

 

Gun Control                   8     3     3     -     1     2     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     4     -     1     -     1 

                              2     2     2           1     3                                                     7           2           1 

 

Trade/Tariffs                 6     2     2     2     1     -     2     -     -     1     -     1     1     -     -     -     2     2     1 

                              2     1     1     5     1           7                 5          11     2                       4     3     1 
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31. Thinking about that first Democratic debate - what is the single topic or issue you want to hear discussed by the candidates? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 2                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                          IDEOLOGY, NEWS, INCOME                                            

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                    POLITICAL                                                                                               

                                    VIEWPOINT                  TV NEWS NETWORK TRUST MOST                             INCOME                

                                ----------------- ----------------------------------------------------- ----------------------------------- 

                                                                                      C-    CMDY  PBS/                                      

                          TOTAL LIB    MOD  CONSV  CNN  MSNBC  FOX   ABC   NBC   CBS  SPAN  CNTRL NPR   <20K  <50K  <75K  <100K <140K 140K+ 

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

National Security             7     3     2     2     1     3     -     1     -     -     -     -     2     -     -     2     -     -     2 

                              2     2     1     5     1     5           5                             3                 3                 3 

 

Infrastructure                3     1     2     -     2     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     2     -     - 

                              1     1     1           2     2                                                                 4             

 

Election Interference         3     1     2     -     -     2     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     3     -     -     - 

                              1     1     1                 3                                         2                 5                   

 

Other                        11     5     3     1     1     1     3     1     1     -     1     1     1     -     2     2     1     4     1 

                              3     3     2     2     1     2    10     5     4          10    11     2           3     3     2     6     1 

 

DK/NA/Refused                29    12    14     3     9     2     2     -     2     3     1     1     2     3     5     5     -     5     5 

                              8     7     9     7    10     3     7           8    14    10    11     3    17     8     8           8     7 
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32. How important do you think the candidate debates will be in determining who you support for president? Would you say very  

important, somewhat important, not particularly important, or not at all important? 
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THOSE VOTING IN DEM         385   180   153    41    93    58    29    22    24    21    10     9    64    18    60    61    55    63    76 

PRIMARY                     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Very important              206    92    89    19    56    37    14     9    16    14     2     4    31    12    34    34    30    31    36 

                             54    51    58    46    60    64    48    41    67    67    20    44    48    67    57    56    55    49    47 

 

Somewhat important          125    63    47    13    28    13     6    10     5     5     8     2    26     3    20    22    19    22    26 

                             32    35    31    32    30    22    21    45    21    24    80    22    41    17    33    36    35    35    34 

 

Not particularly             23    10     9     2     3     -     3     3     -     2     -     2     5     1     4     3     3     2     7 

important                     6     6     6     5     3          10    14          10          22     8     6     7     5     5     3     9 

 

Not at all important         27    12     7     7     6     8     5     -     2     -     -     1     2     2     2     1     2     8     6 

                              7     7     5    17     6    14    17           8                11     3    11     3     2     4    13     8 

 

Undecided                     3     2     1     -     -     -     1     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     1     -     - 

                              1     1     1                       3           4                                         2     2             

 

Refused                       1     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1 

                              *     1                                                                                                     1 



                                                                                                                 Table Q33 Page 112 

 

 

 

 

33. If the Republican Primary or Caucus in your state were held today and the candidates were Donald Trump or Bill Weld, for whom  

would you vote or lean toward at this time - Trump or Weld? 
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PRIMARY                     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Donald Trump                293    11    68   204     8    13   163     6    16     7     8     2     4    10    42    47    53    40    57 

                             90    79    82    94    89    87    97    67    84    70    89    67    44    83    95    94    90    82    89 

 

Bill Weld                    15     2     9     4     -     1     -     3     2     1     1     -     3     -     1     1     3     4     5 

                              5    14    11     2           7          33    11    10    11          33           2     2     5     8     8 

 

Undecided                    17     1     6     9     -     1     5     -     1     2     -     1     2     1     1     2     3     5     2 

                              5     7     7     4           7     3           5    20          33    22     8     2     4     5    10     3 

 

Refused                       1     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     - 

                              *                      11                                                     8                               
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34. Despite your personal preference, would you like to see a debate among the Republican candidates for president - yes or no? 
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PRIMARY                     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Yes                         196    13    62   114     8    12    81     8    11     8     7     1     7     6    23    35    37    32    41 

                             60    93    75    53    89    80    48    89    58    80    78    33    78    50    52    70    63    65    64 

 

No                          118     1    20    93     1     3    80     1     6     1     2     2     2     6    17    13    21    15    21 

                             36     7    24    43    11    20    48    11    32    10    22    67    22    50    39    26    36    31    33 

 

Undecided                    12     -     1    10     -     -     7     -     2     1     -     -     -     -     4     2     1     2     2 

                              4           1     5                 4          11    10                             9     4     2     4     3 

 

Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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35. Are any members of your household union members? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 BANNER 2                                                   

                                =========================================================================================================== 

                                                                          IDEOLOGY, NEWS, INCOME                                            

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                    POLITICAL                                                                                               

                                    VIEWPOINT                  TV NEWS NETWORK TRUST MOST                             INCOME                

                                ----------------- ----------------------------------------------------- ----------------------------------- 

                                                                                      C-    CMDY  PBS/                                      

                          TOTAL LIB    MOD  CONSV  CNN  MSNBC  FOX   ABC   NBC   CBS  SPAN  CNTRL NPR   <20K  <50K  <75K  <100K <140K 140K+ 

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   237   376   341   129    91   266    43    53    51    24    25   117    45   142   160   162   154   195 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Yes                         191    51    70    62    17    17    51     5    10    12     3     9    28     4    21    35    36    36    39 

                             19    22    19    18    13    19    19    12    19    24    13    36    24     9    15    22    22    23    20 

 

No                          804   185   306   277   112    74   215    37    43    38    21    14    89    40   121   124   125   118   154 

                             80    78    81    81    87    81    81    86    81    75    88    56    76    89    85    78    77    77    79 

 

Undecided                     4     -     -     2     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     2     -     1     -     1     1     -     1 

                              *                 1                       2                       8           2           1     1           1 

 

Refused                       1     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1 

                              *     *                                               2                                                     1 
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36. Do you have school-aged children in your household? 
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                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Yes                         292    71   118    90    36    25    71    13    13    14     7     9    31     8    24    39    45    60    86 

                             29    30    31    26    28    27    27    30    25    27    29    36    26    18    17    24    28    39    44 

 

No                          701   163   258   247    93    66   193    30    40    37    16    14    85    37   117   119   117    94   107 

                             70    69    69    72    72    73    73    70    75    73    67    56    73    82    82    74    72    61    55 

 

Undecided                     4     2     -     2     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     2     1     -     1     2     -     -     1 

                              *     1           1                                         4     8     1           1     1                 1 

 

Refused                       3     1     -     2     -     -     2     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1 

                              *     *           1                 1                                                                       1 
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37. What is the highest level of education you have completed? 
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Total                      1000   237   376   341   129    91   266    43    53    51    24    25   117    45   142   160   162   154   195 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Some high school             16     4     4     8     4     -     7     1     -     -     1     -     -     2     2     2     1     -     2 

                              2     2     1     2     3           3     2                 4                 4     1     1     1           1 

 

High school graduate        139    21    51    58    17    13    43     6    10    14     1     1    12    16    33    20    22     9    12 

                             14     9    14    17    13    14    16    14    19    27     4     4    10    36    23    13    14     6     6 

 

Some college                225    59    72    88    16    24    65    12    10     8     6     8    26    11    43    52    35    22    29 

                             23    25    19    26    12    26    24    28    19    16    25    32    22    24    30    33    22    14    15 

 

Trade/technical/             69    14    17    33     5     6    20     4     4     4     1     7     3     5     9    19    12     9     7 

vocational training           7     6     5    10     4     7     8     9     8     8     4    28     3    11     6    12     7     6     4 

 

College graduate            357    82   152   109    61    29    87    16    18    14    11     6    44     9    44    48    58    71    84 

                             36    35    40    32    47    32    33    37    34    27    46    24    38    20    31    30    36    46    43 

 

Masters or PhD              181    51    74    45    23    19    38     4    11    11     4     3    32     1    11    19    34    43    57 

                             18    22    20    13    18    21    14     9    21    22    17    12    27     2     8    12    21    28    29 

 

Undecided                    13     6     6     -     3     -     6     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     4 

                              1     3     2           2           2                                         2                             2 
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38. What TV news or commentary source do you trust the most? 
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                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

CNN                         129    48    63    13   129     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     4    23    17    19    19    28 

                             13    20    17     4   100                                                     9    16    11    12    12    14 

 

MSNBC                        91    35    37    16     -    91     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     5    12    23    17    15    11 

                              9    15    10     5         100                                              11     8    14    10    10     6 

 

FOX NEWS                    266    18    53   186     -     -   266     -     -     -     -     -     -    11    28    42    48    38    53 

                             27     8    14    55               100                                        24    20    26    30    25    27 

 

ABC                          43     8    23     4     -     -     -    43     -     -     -     -     -     2     7     6     7     5     7 

                              4     3     6     1                     100                                   4     5     4     4     3     4 

 

NBC                          53    15    26    11     -     -     -     -    53     -     -     -     -     1    11     7     7     8    11 

                              5     6     7     3                           100                             2     8     4     4     5     6 

 

CBS                          51    15    21    13     -     -     -     -     -    51     -     -     -     6    10     5     8     5     9 

                              5     6     6     4                                 100                      13     7     3     5     3     5 

 

C-SPAN                       24    11     8     4     -     -     -     -     -     -    24     -     -     2     5     7     2     3     4 

                              2     5     2     1                                       100                 4     4     4     1     2     2 

 

COMEDY CENTRAL               25     5    11     8     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    25     -     -     3     6     7     4     4 

                              3     2     3     2                                             100                 2     4     4     3     2 

 

PBS/NPR                     117    43    59    11     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   117     5    12    17    23    23    28 

                             12    18    16     3                                                   100    11     8    11    14    15    14 

 

UNDECIDED                   201    39    75    75     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     9    31    30    24    34    40 

                             20    16    20    22                                                          20    22    19    15    22    21 
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39. What is your annual household income? 
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Total                      1000   237   376   341   129    91   266    43    53    51    24    25   117    45   142   160   162   154   195 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Under $20,000 per year       45     8    15    17     4     5    11     2     1     6     2     -     5    45     -     -     -     -     - 

                              5     3     4     5     3     5     4     5     2    12     8           4   100                               

 

Under $50,000 per year      142    41    48    47    23    12    28     7    11    10     5     3    12     -   142     -     -     -     - 

                             14    17    13    14    18    13    11    16    21    20    21    12    10         100                         

 

Under $75,000 per year      160    36    70    50    17    23    42     6     7     5     7     6    17     -     -   160     -     -     - 

                             16    15    19    15    13    25    16    14    13    10    29    24    15               100                   

 

Under $100,000 per year     162    34    65    57    19    17    48     7     7     8     2     7    23     -     -     -   162     -     - 

                             16    14    17    17    15    19    18    16    13    16     8    28    20                     100             

 

Under $140,000 per year     154    30    60    58    19    15    38     5     8     5     3     4    23     -     -     -     -   154     - 

                             15    13    16    17    15    16    14    12    15    10    13    16    20                           100       

 

$140,000 per year or        195    51    72    62    28    11    53     7    11     9     4     4    28     -     -     -     -     -   195 

more                         20    22    19    18    22    12    20    16    21    18    17    16    24                                 100 

 

Undecided                   142    37    46    50    19     8    46     9     8     8     1     1     9     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                             14    16    12    15    15     9    17    21    15    16     4     4     8                                     
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6. Do you feel the country is headed in the right direction or is on the wrong track? 
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                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100 

 

Right Direction             415    20   381   153   230    25   181   110    29    64   309   126   253    97    69    72    166    83   200    32   351 

                             42     6    63    36    48    27    36    48    14    20    73    23    68    24    33    53     72    22    61    10    65 

 

Wrong Track                 500   274   181   243   204    57   287   102   169   224    81   369   102   272   122    51     46   265   107   263   149 

                             50    86    30    57    43    62    58    45    79    71    19    68    27    68    58    38     20    70    33    82    27 

 

Undecided                    85    24    44    30    45    10    30    16    15    26    34    51    17    31    19    12     18    28    21    25    43 

                              9     8     7     7     9    11     6     7     7     8     8     9     5     8     9     9      8     7     6     8     8 
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7. Donald Trump 
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                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100 

 

Never Heard Of                -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                                         

 

Favorable                   462    25   423   166   263    30   206   120    28    72   347   131   281   112    74    82    181    94   228    23   410 

                             46     8    70    39    55    33    41    53    13    23    82    24    76    28    35    61     79    25    70     7    76 

 

Unfavorable                 495   283   158   251   192    54   281   100   185   231    53   394    77   275   127    47     36   274    92   290   112 

                             50    89    26    59    40    59    56    44    87    74    13    72    21    69    60    35     16    73    28    91    21 

 

Heard Of/Undecided           43    10    25     9    24     8    11     8     -    11    24    21    14    13     9     6     13     8     8     7    21 

                              4     3     4     2     5     9     2     4           4     6     4     4     3     4     4      6     2     2     2     4 
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8. Robert Mueller 
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                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100 

 

Never Heard Of               53    18    29    23    23     5    18    11    10    12    24    32    13    11    12    14      9     -     -    13    28 

                              5     6     5     5     5     5     4     5     5     4     6     6     3     3     6    10      4                 4     5 

 

Favorable                   376   175   172   181   163    41   206    82   108   172    86   257   104   191    91    39     53   376     -   209   125 

                             38    55    28    42    34    45    41    36    51    55    20    47    28    48    43    29     23   100          65    23 

 

Unfavorable                 328    58   259   134   177    21   160    85    53    63   201   123   183   108    57    54    105     -   328    40   267 

                             33    18    43    31    37    23    32    37    25    20    47    23    49    27    27    40     46         100    13    49 

 

Heard Of/Undecided          243    67   146    88   116    25   114    50    42    67   113   134    72    90    50    28     63     -     -    58   123 

                             24    21    24    21    24    27    23    22    20    21    27    25    19    23    24    21     27                18    23 
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9. Democratic Party 
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Never Heard Of                2     -     2     1     1     -     -     1     -     -     2     -     2     -     -     -      2     -     1     -     2 

                              *           *     *     *                 *                 *           1                        1           *           * 

 

Favorable                   361   199   122   184   140    45   188    78   133   159    52   271    70   193    93    47     24   200    60   231    70 

                             36    63    20    43    29    49    38    34    62    51    12    50    19    48    44    35     10    53    18    72    13 

 

Unfavorable                 504    64   423   192   278    39   243   120    52   100   336   182   270   146    85    78    182   123   246    52   428 

                             50    20    70    45    58    42    49    53    24    32    79    33    73    37    40    58     79    33    75    16    79 

 

Heard Of/Undecided          133    55    59    49    60     8    67    29    28    55    34    93    30    61    32    10     22    53    21    37    43 

                             13    17    10    12    13     9    13    13    13    18     8    17     8    15    15     7     10    14     6    12     8 
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10. Republican Party 
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Never Heard Of                -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                                         

 

Favorable                   350    36   302   120   202    34   153    81    36    64   238   115   203    84    67    65    125    92   159    38   277 

                             35    11    50    28    42    37    31    36    17    20    56    21    55    21    32    48     54    24    48    12    51 

 

Unfavorable                 512   257   212   262   205    49   293   107   162   219   115   364   118   275   112    56     62   260   138   262   190 

                             51    81    35    62    43    53    59    47    76    70    27    67    32    69    53    41     27    69    42    82    35 

 

Heard Of/Undecided          138    25    92    44    72     9    52    40    15    31    71    67    51    41    31    14     43    24    31    20    76 

                             14     8    15    10    15    10    10    18     7    10    17    12    14    10    15    10     19     6     9     6    14 
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11. Nancy Pelosi 
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Never Heard Of                9     2     4     3     2     1     3     1     1     2     5     5     3     2     4     1      -     1     -     -     - 

                              1     1     1     1     *     1     1     *     *     1     1     1     1     1     2     1            *                   

 

Favorable                   320   184    97   162   122    38   172    68   105   157    43   249    54   177    90    32     16   209    40   320     - 

                             32    58    16    38    25    41    35    30    49    50    10    46    15    44    43    24      7    56    12   100       

 

Unfavorable                 543    70   454   213   294    41   256   137    66   101   355   197   290   159    82    86    200   125   267     -   543 

                             54    22    75    50    61    45    51    60    31    32    84    36    78    40    39    64     87    33    81         100 

 

Heard Of/Undecided          128    62    51    48    61    12    67    22    41    54    21    95    25    62    34    16     14    41    21     -     - 

                             13    19     8    11    13    13    13    10    19    17     5    17     7    16    16    12      6    11     6             
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12. U.S. Congress 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 5                                                         

                                ======================================================================================================================== 

                                                                     HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AND IMPEACHMENT ISSUE                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

                                  SHOULD                WHAT HAPPENS NEXT VOTE TO IMPEACH,                                                               

                                   HOUSE    WILL HOUSE  IF HOUSE VOTES TO CONTINUE OR DROP  COMPLY WITH  IMPORTANCE OF MUELLER   OPINION OF  OPINION OF  

                                  IMPEACH     IMPEACH     IMPEACH TRUMP     INVESTIGATION    SUBPOENAS    PUBLICLY TESTIFYING      MUELLER     PELOSI    

                                ----------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- ------------------------ ----------- ----------- 

                                                        REMVD  SEN  SPRME HOUSE CONT  DROP         NOT                    NOT AT                         

                          TOTAL  YES   NO    YES   NO   OFFCE TRIAL COURT IMPCH INVES INVES CMPLY CMPLY VERY  SMWT   NOT   ALL    FAV  UNFAV  FAV  UNFAV 

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   318   606   426   479    92   498   228   213   314   424   546   372   400   210   135    230   376   328   320   543 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100 

 

Never Heard Of                -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                                         

 

Favorable                   218    87   114    94   107    21   109    47    52    92    61   143    57    90    49    40     35   107    49   117    74 

                             22    27    19    22    22    23    22    21    24    29    14    26    15    23    23    30     15    28    15    37    14 

 

Unfavorable                 600   150   410   266   283    54   308   138   112   169   303   295   266   222   124    75    168   213   246   143   401 

                             60    47    68    62    59    59    62    61    53    54    71    54    72    56    59    56     73    57    75    45    74 

 

Heard Of/Undecided          182    81    82    66    89    17    81    43    49    53    60   108    49    88    37    20     27    56    33    60    68 

                             18    25    14    15    19    18    16    19    23    17    14    20    13    22    18    15     12    15    10    19    13 
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13. If the 2020 presidential election were held today, would you vote for President Trump, the Democratic nominee, or a third  

party candidate? 
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President Trump             397    20   374   139   234    29   174   105    25    43   322   107   253   104    60    64    158    69   212     9   362 

                             40     6    62    33    49    32    35    46    12    14    76    20    68    26    29    47     69    18    65     3    67 

 

Democratic nominee          371   218   109   192   134    43   215    78   141   181    34   300    56   216    92    39     21   226    62   249    64 

                             37    69    18    45    28    47    43    34    66    58     8    55    15    54    44    29      9    60    19    78    12 

 

Third Party candidate        90    37    53    40    49     7    43    24    21    41    22    63    22    37    25     9     17    29    25    22    52 

                              9    12     9     9    10     8     9    11    10    13     5    12     6     9    12     7      7     8     8     7    10 

 

Undecided                   137    42    68    55    61    13    65    19    23    49    46    75    39    40    33    23     32    49    27    39    61 

                             14    13    11    13    13    14    13     8    11    16    11    14    10    10    16    17     14    13     8    12    11 

 

Refused                       5     1     2     -     1     -     1     2     3     -     -     1     2     3     -     -      2     3     2     1     4 

                              1     *     *           *           *     1     1                 *     1     1                  1     1     1     *     1 
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14. Just your best guess, who do you think will win the White House in 2020 - President Trump or the Democratic nominee? 
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President Trump             491    54   421   169   294    35   224   125    40    95   340   177   273   137    86    70    187   109   243    50   400 

                             49    17    69    40    61    38    45    55    19    30    80    32    73    34    41    52     81    29    74    16    74 

 

Democratic nominee          377   215   122   206   132    42   209    83   143   177    40   291    70   210   101    45     15   221    66   231    79 

                             38    68    20    48    28    46    42    36    67    56     9    53    19    53    48    33      7    59    20    72    15 

 

Undecided                   128    49    59    49    53    15    63    20    28    40    44    76    27    51    23    20     26    44    19    39    60 

                             13    15    10    12    11    16    13     9    13    13    10    14     7    13    11    15     11    12     6    12    11 

 

Refused                       4     -     4     2     -     -     2     -     2     2     -     2     2     2     -     -      2     2     -     -     4 

                              *           1     *                 *           1     1           *     1     1                  1     1                 1 
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15. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Donald Trump is doing as president? 
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                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100 

 

Strongly approve            292    18   270   104   168    20   121    78    29    35   223    64   202    88    45    37    115    63   154     8   262 

                             29     6    45    24    35    22    24    34    14    11    53    12    54    22    21    27     50    17    47     3    48 

 

Approve                     195    13   170    70   109    18   101    42     4    41   138    85    81    34    30    51     73    35    82    13   164 

                             20     4    28    16    23    20    20    18     2    13    33    16    22     9    14    38     32     9    25     4    30 

 

Disapprove                  126    55    49    60    52    11    59    39    34    56    25    89    26    54    42    14     13    61    30    60    34 

                             13    17     8    14    11    12    12    17    16    18     6    16     7    14    20    10      6    16     9    19     6 

 

Strongly disapprove         355   228    96   181   134    40   208    64   144   166    31   290    55   215    83    30     21   208    54   231    66 

                             36    72    16    42    28    43    42    28    68    53     7    53    15    54    40    22      9    55    16    72    12 

 

Undecided                    30     4    19    11    14     3     9     5     2    14     7    18     6     9    10     3      6     7     8     8    15 

                              3     1     3     3     3     3     2     2     1     4     2     3     2     2     5     2      3     2     2     3     3 

 

Refused                       2     -     2     -     2     -     -     -     -     2     -     -     2     -     -     -      2     2     -     -     2 

                              *           *           *                             1                 1                        1     1                 * 
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16. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Nancy Pelosi is doing as Speaker of  

the House? 
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Strongly approve            145    74    54    69    60    15    78    32    43    70    23   109    32    78    35    15     15    88    24   111    20 

                             15    23     9    16    13    16    16    14    20    22     5    20     9    20    17    11      7    23     7    35     4 

 

Approve                     240   126    88   122    98    28   126    48    75   121    28   178    45   127    61    27     20   138    37   174    33 

                             24    40    15    29    20    30    25    21    35    39     7    33    12    32    29    20      9    37    11    54     6 

 

Disapprove                  206    51   145    78   110    15   104    54    40    48   110    96    86    64    35    46     54    60    81    13   169 

                             21    16    24    18    23    16    21    24    19    15    26    18    23    16    17    34     23    16    25     4    31 

 

Strongly disapprove         315    32   275   121   173    24   142    80    36    40   235    96   196    98    53    35    123    68   169     8   294 

                             32    10    45    28    36    26    29    35    17    13    55    18    53    25    25    26     53    18    52     3    54 

 

Undecided                    94    35    44    36    38    10    48    14    19    35    28    67    13    33    26    12     18    22    17    14    27 

                              9    11     7     8     8    11    10     6     9    11     7    12     3     8    12     9      8     6     5     4     5 

 

Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     - 
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20. From your own point of view, do you think the House of Representatives should seriously consider impeaching President Trump? 
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Yes                         318   318     -   179   110    50   173    62   163   115    24   253    57   205    76    21     13   175    58   184    70 

                             32   100          42    23    54    35    27    77    37     6    46    15    51    36    16      6    47    18    58    13 

 

No                          606     -   606   218   348    41   289   147    42   162   388   252   297   170   109   106    205   172   259    97   454 

                             61         100    51    73    45    58    64    20    52    92    46    80    43    52    79     89    46    79    30    84 

 

Undecided                    74     -     -    29    21     1    36    17     6    37    12    41    18    25    25     8     10    29    11    39    17 

                              7                 7     4     1     7     7     3    12     3     8     5     6    12     6      4     8     3    12     3 

 

Refused                       2     -     -     -     -     -     -     2     2     -     -     -     -     -     -     -      2     -     -     -     2 

                              *                                         1     1                                                1                       * 
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21. Do you think the House of Representatives will seriously consider impeaching President Trump? 
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Yes                         426   179   218   426     -    38   245    86   118   139   155   256   150   204    91    52     73   181   134   162   213 

                             43    56    36   100          41    49    38    55    44    37    47    40    51    43    39     32    48    41    51    39 

 

No                          479   110   348     -   479    44   219   121    76   147   239   243   198   164    98    74    132   163   177   122   294 

                             48    35    57         100    48    44    53    36    47    56    45    53    41    47    55     57    43    54    38    54 

 

Undecided                    93    29    40     -     -    10    34    19    17    28    30    47    24    32    21     9     23    32    17    36    34 

                              9     9     7                11     7     8     8     9     7     9     6     8    10     7     10     9     5    11     6 

 

Refused                       2     -     -     -     -     -     -     2     2     -     -     -     -     -     -     -      2     -     -     -     2 

                              *                                         1     1                                                1                       * 
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22. Speaker Nancy Pelosi said that most people don't fully understand what would happen if the House of Representatives impeached  

President Trump. Just based on your own understanding - what would happen next if the House voted to impeach Trump? 
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Trump would be removed       92    50    41    38    44    92     -     -    39    19    32    53    34    45    29     7     11    41    21    38    41 

from office                   9    16     7     9     9   100                18     6     8    10     9    11    14     5      5    11     6    12     8 

 

The Senate would hold a     498   173   289   245   219     -   498     -   118   174   187   301   171   212   104    73     99   206   160   172   256 

trial and decide whether     50    54    48    58    46         100          55    55    44    55    46    53    50    54     43    55    49    54    47 

to remove Trump from      

office                    

 

The matter would be         228    62   147    86   121     -     -   228    36    72   112   116    89    92    49    29     55    82    85    68   137 

referred to the Supreme      23    19    24    20    25               100    17    23    26    21    24    23    23    21     24    22    26    21    25 

Court                     

 

Undecided                   167    33   114    54    85     -     -     -    18    46    83    75    65    49    28    24     54    41    56    42    94 

                             17    10    19    13    18                       8    15    20    14    17    12    13    18     23    11    17    13    17 

 

Refused                      15     -    15     3    10     -     -     -     2     3    10     1    13     2     -     2     11     6     6     -    15 

                              2           2     1     2                       1     1     2     *     3     1           1      5     2     2           3 
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23. At this point which of the following would be your personal preference? 
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The House of                213   163    42   118    76    39   118    36   213     -     -   166    41   125    58    13     13   108    53   105    66 

Representatives should       21    51     7    28    16    42    24    16   100                30    11    31    28    10      6    29    16    33    12 

vote to impeach           

President Trump           

 

House committees should     314   115   162   139   147    19   174    72     -   314     -   242    59   150    76    47     39   172    63   157   101 

continue investigating       31    36    27    33    31    21    35    32         100          44    16    38    36    35     17    46    19    49    19 

Trump, but not vote to    

impeach him               

 

Congress should drop its    424    24   388   155   239    32   187   112     -     -   424   120   260   107    69    68    167    86   201    43   355 

investigations into          42     8    64    36    50    35    38    49               100    22    70    27    33    50     73    23    61    13    65 

President Trump and his   

administration            

 

Undecided                    49    16    14    14    17     2    19     8     -     -     -    18    12    18     7     7     11    10    11    15    21 

                              5     5     2     3     4     2     4     4                       3     3     5     3     5      5     3     3     5     4 

 

Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     - 
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24. As you may know, several congressional committees are investigating President Trump and his administration. The White House  

has told some officials it is not necessary to comply with subpoenas to testify or provide documents. Which comes closer to your  

view? 
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White House should          546   253   252   256   243    53   301   116   166   242   120   546     -   266   143    61     67   257   123   249   197 

comply with                  55    80    42    60    51    58    60    51    78    77    28   100          67    68    45     29    68    38    78    36 

congressional subpoenas   

 

White House should          372    57   297   150   198    34   171    89    41    59   260     -   372   117    58    59    134   104   183    54   290 

continue making the case     37    18    49    35    41    37    34    39    19    19    61         100    29    28    44     58    28    56    17    53 

that it is not necessary  

to comply                 

 

Undecided                    76     8    51    20    33     5    24    22     6    11    41     -     -    16     9    12     27    14    21    15    52 

                              8     3     8     5     7     5     5    10     3     4    10                 4     4     9     12     4     6     5    10 

 

Refused                       6     -     6     -     5     -     2     1     -     2     3     -     -     1     -     3      2     1     1     2     4 

                              1           1           1           *     *           1     1                 *           2      1     *     *     1     1 
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25. How important to you is it that former Special Counsel Robert Mueller testify publicly before Congress about his  

investigation into the 2016 election - very important, somewhat important, not particularly important, or not at all important? 
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Very important              400   205   170   204   164    45   212    92   125   150   107   266   117   400     -     -      -   191   108   177   159 

                             40    64    28    48    34    49    43    40    59    48    25    49    31   100                       51    33    55    29 

 

Somewhat important          210    76   109    91    98    29   104    49    58    76    69   143    58     -   210     -      -    91    57    90    82 

                             21    24    18    21    20    32    21    21    27    24    16    26    16         100                 24    17    28    15 

 

Not particularly            135    21   106    52    74     7    73    29    13    47    68    61    59     -     -   135      -    39    54    32    86 

important                    14     7    17    12    15     8    15    13     6    15    16    11    16               100           10    16    10    16 

 

Not at all important        230    13   205    73   132    11    99    55    13    39   167    67   134     -     -     -    230    53   105    16   200 

                             23     4    34    17    28    12    20    24     6    12    39    12    36                      100    14    32     5    37 

 

Undecided                    25     3    16     6    11     -    10     3     4     2    13     9     4     -     -     -      -     2     4     5    16 

                              3     1     3     1     2           2     1     2     1     3     2     1                              1     1     2     3 

 

Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     - 
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26. How would you describe your own political viewpoint - very liberal, liberal, moderate, conservative, very conservative? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 5                                                         

                                ======================================================================================================================== 

                                                                     HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AND IMPEACHMENT ISSUE                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

                                  SHOULD                WHAT HAPPENS NEXT VOTE TO IMPEACH,                                                               

                                   HOUSE    WILL HOUSE  IF HOUSE VOTES TO CONTINUE OR DROP  COMPLY WITH  IMPORTANCE OF MUELLER   OPINION OF  OPINION OF  

                                  IMPEACH     IMPEACH     IMPEACH TRUMP     INVESTIGATION    SUBPOENAS    PUBLICLY TESTIFYING      MUELLER     PELOSI    

                                ----------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- ------------------------ ----------- ----------- 

                                                        REMVD  SEN  SPRME HOUSE CONT  DROP         NOT                    NOT AT                         

                          TOTAL  YES   NO    YES   NO   OFFCE TRIAL COURT IMPCH INVES INVES CMPLY CMPLY VERY  SMWT   NOT   ALL    FAV  UNFAV  FAV  UNFAV 

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   318   606   426   479    92   498   228   213   314   424   546   372   400   210   135    230   376   328   320   543 
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Very liberal                 69    53    11    40    24     8    39    13    35    23     8    56    10    40    20     5      4    47     8    50    15 

                              7    17     2     9     5     9     8     6    16     7     2    10     3    10    10     4      2    13     2    16     3 

 

Liberal                     168    90    62    88    64    27    97    28    71    61    29   119    41    89    46    17     10    84    35   100    43 

                             17    28    10    21    13    29    19    12    33    19     7    22    11    22    22    13      4    22    11    31     8 

 

Moderate                    376   130   205   156   182    28   199    85    69   162   127   247   108   153    87    54     78   158    96   122   163 

                             38    41    34    37    38    30    40    37    32    52    30    45    29    38    41    40     34    42    29    38    30 

 

Conservative                211    25   178    76   113    12    92    54    23    32   145    68   118    56    36    33     79    57    95    26   175 

                             21     8    29    18    24    13    18    24    11    10    34    12    32    14    17    24     34    15    29     8    32 

 

Very Conservative           130    11   116    49    71    15    54    33     9    17    99    30    85    43    15    22     44    24    71     9   116 

                             13     3    19    12    15    16    11    14     4     5    23     5    23    11     7    16     19     6    22     3    21 

 

Other                        17     -    14     6     9     -     9     6     -     8     8    11     5     8     1     -      8     2    10     3    14 

                              2           2     1     2           2     3           3     2     2     1     2     *            3     1     3     1     3 

 

Don’t know                   29     9    20    11    16     2     8     9     6    11     8    15     5    11     5     4      7     4    13    10    17 

                              3     3     3     3     3     2     2     4     3     4     2     3     1     3     2     3      3     1     4     3     3 
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a. Michael Bennet 
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                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      48    20    23    23    23     3    26    12     9    26    11    29    16    29    10     7      2    21    12    31    10 

                              8     7     8     8     9     5     8     9     5    11     7     7    10    10     7    10      2     7     8    11     5 

 

No Strong Feelings          137    79    47    70    56    18    74    24    51    50    32    92    38    70    38     9     19    67    33    59    47 

                             22    29    17    24    21    31    23    17    28    20    20    22    23    23    25    13     22    24    22    20    21 

 

Drop Out                    123    49    61    55    55     6    66    39    33    48    32    87    29    53    31    16     19    67    33    66    41 

                             20    18    22    19    21    10    20    28    18    20    20    21    17    18    20    22     22    24    22    23    18 

 

Never Heard                 310   128   145   142   129    32   161    66    89   122    82   204    83   146    73    40     46   130    75   135   124 

                             50    46    53    49    49    54    49    47    49    50    52    50    50    49    48    56     53    46    49    46    56 
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b. Joe Biden 
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Excited                     313   156   115   156   122    33   178    61    96   156    40   230    62   167    83    29     31   168    55   196    68 

                             51    57    42    54    46    56    54    43    53    63    25    56    37    56    55    40     36    59    36    67    31 

 

No Strong Feelings          159    72    75    71    71    17    69    44    49    48    55   102    49    77    37    21     21    60    39    52    66 

                             26    26    27    24    27    29    21    31    27    20    35    25    30    26    24    29     24    21    25    18    30 

 

Drop Out                    127    41    76    50    64     7    71    31    31    34    57    71    46    49    24    21     31    42    57    34    84 

                             21    15    28    17    24    12    22    22    17    14    36    17    28    16    16    29     36    15    37    12    38 

 

Never Heard                  19     7    10    13     6     2     9     5     6     8     5     9     9     5     8     1      3    15     2     9     4 

                              3     3     4     4     2     3     3     4     3     3     3     2     5     2     5     1      3     5     1     3     2 



                                                                                                                Table Q27C Page 260 

 

 

 

 

c. Cory Booker 
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Excited                     178   104    50   101    56    17    98    42    67    86    16   129    41   110    40    15     10   105    42   122    39 

                             29    38    18    35    21    29    30    30    37    35    10    31    25    37    26    21     12    37    27    42    18 

 

No Strong Feelings          154    77    65    61    81    17    92    27    47    61    37   112    38    72    36    27     18    86    35    72    54 

                             25    28    24    21    31    29    28    19    26    25    24    27    23    24    24    38     21    30    23    25    24 

 

Drop Out                    164    40   111    72    79    11    90    38    27    64    69    94    59    58    41    19     42    59    50    52    89 

                             27    14    40    25    30    19    28    27    15    26    44    23    36    19    27    26     49    21    33    18    40 

 

Never Heard                 122    55    50    56    47    14    47    34    41    35    35    77    28    58    35    11     16    35    26    45    40 

                             20    20    18    19    18    24    14    24    23    14    22    19    17    19    23    15     19    12    17    15    18 
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d. Steve Bullock 
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Excited                      21    12     6     9    10     2     9     7     5     9     3    18     2    10     7     1      3    11     4    12     5 

                              3     4     2     3     4     3     3     5     3     4     2     4     1     3     5     1      3     4     3     4     2 

 

No Strong Feelings          112    54    51    52    52    16    65    19    36    45    29    72    35    45    36    20      9    59    23    48    39 

                             18    20    18    18    20    27    20    13    20    18    18    17    21    15    24    28     10    21    15    16    18 

 

Drop Out                    127    51    63    55    66     8    67    36    42    51    27    92    30    64    28    16     16    75    31    65    50 

                             21    18    23    19    25    14    20    26    23    21    17    22    18    21    18    22     19    26    20    22    23 

 

Never Heard                 358   159   156   174   135    33   186    79    99   141    98   230    99   179    81    35     58   140    95   166   128 

                             58    58    57    60    51    56    57    56    54    57    62    56    60    60    53    49     67    49    62    57    58 
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e. Pete Buttigieg 
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Excited                     190   114    55   103    69    15   126    34    64   100    17   148    38   108    44    18     19   142    20   129    45 

                             31    41    20    36    26    25    39    24    35    41    11    36    23    36    29    25     22    50    13    44    20 

 

No Strong Feelings           97    40    51    43    46     8    48    20    23    43    28    58    32    40    25    11     18    45    23    45    42 

                             16    14    18    15    17    14    15    14    13    17    18    14    19    13    16    15     21    16    15    15    19 

 

Drop Out                    113    22    81    50    53     8    53    36    21    32    55    61    47    50    22    19     18    39    47    29    69 

                             18     8    29    17    20    14    16    26    12    13    35    15    28    17    14    26     21    14    31    10    31 

 

Never Heard                 218   100    89    94    95    28   100    51    74    71    57   145    49   100    61    24     31    59    63    88    66 

                             35    36    32    32    36    47    31    36    41    29    36    35    30    34    40    33     36    21    41    30    30 



                                                                                                                Table Q27F Page 263 

 

 

 

 

f. Julian Castro 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 5                                                         

                                ======================================================================================================================== 

                                                                     HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AND IMPEACHMENT ISSUE                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

                                  SHOULD                WHAT HAPPENS NEXT VOTE TO IMPEACH,                                                               

                                   HOUSE    WILL HOUSE  IF HOUSE VOTES TO CONTINUE OR DROP  COMPLY WITH  IMPORTANCE OF MUELLER   OPINION OF  OPINION OF  

                                  IMPEACH     IMPEACH     IMPEACH TRUMP     INVESTIGATION    SUBPOENAS    PUBLICLY TESTIFYING      MUELLER     PELOSI    

                                ----------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- ------------------------ ----------- ----------- 

                                                        REMVD  SEN  SPRME HOUSE CONT  DROP         NOT                    NOT AT                         

                          TOTAL  YES   NO    YES   NO   OFFCE TRIAL COURT IMPCH INVES INVES CMPLY CMPLY VERY  SMWT   NOT   ALL    FAV  UNFAV  FAV  UNFAV 

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   276   276   290   263    59   327   141   182   246   157   412   166   298   152    72     86   285   153   291   222 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      71    39    27    36    27     9    40    16    26    31    13    55    15    44    15     7      5    47    11    45    14 

                             11    14    10    12    10    15    12    11    14    13     8    13     9    15    10    10      6    16     7    15     6 

 

No Strong Feelings          156    79    60    75    68    13    93    30    44    69    37   107    43    72    45    17     20    88    33    79    55 

                             25    29    22    26    26    22    28    21    24    28    24    26    26    24    30    24     23    31    22    27    25 

 

Drop Out                    148    60    75    70    66    13    74    42    44    58    40   104    40    70    35    18     21    76    40    71    64 

                             24    22    27    24    25    22    23    30    24    24    25    25    24    23    23    25     24    27    26    24    29 

 

Never Heard                 243    98   114   109   102    24   120    53    68    88    67   146    68   112    57    30     40    74    69    96    89 

                             39    36    41    38    39    41    37    38    37    36    43    35    41    38    38    42     47    26    45    33    40 
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g. Bill de Blasio 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 5                                                         

                                ======================================================================================================================== 

                                                                     HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AND IMPEACHMENT ISSUE                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

                                  SHOULD                WHAT HAPPENS NEXT VOTE TO IMPEACH,                                                               

                                   HOUSE    WILL HOUSE  IF HOUSE VOTES TO CONTINUE OR DROP  COMPLY WITH  IMPORTANCE OF MUELLER   OPINION OF  OPINION OF  

                                  IMPEACH     IMPEACH     IMPEACH TRUMP     INVESTIGATION    SUBPOENAS    PUBLICLY TESTIFYING      MUELLER     PELOSI    

                                ----------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- ------------------------ ----------- ----------- 

                                                        REMVD  SEN  SPRME HOUSE CONT  DROP         NOT                    NOT AT                         

                          TOTAL  YES   NO    YES   NO   OFFCE TRIAL COURT IMPCH INVES INVES CMPLY CMPLY VERY  SMWT   NOT   ALL    FAV  UNFAV  FAV  UNFAV 

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   276   276   290   263    59   327   141   182   246   157   412   166   298   152    72     86   285   153   291   222 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      65    31    25    30    25    13    25    25    26    27     9    44    17    33    21     6      4    34    14    36    15 

                             11    11     9    10    10    22     8    18    14    11     6    11    10    11    14     8      5    12     9    12     7 

 

No Strong Feelings          154    72    74    72    68    15    85    27    41    67    42   102    43    78    37    16     21    81    38    78    55 

                             25    26    27    25    26    25    26    19    23    27    27    25    26    26    24    22     24    28    25    27    25 

 

Drop Out                    261   101   132   124   118    14   151    63    62   102    82   167    84   123    57    31     44   121    74   119   113 

                             42    37    48    43    45    24    46    45    34    41    52    41    51    41    38    43     51    42    48    41    51 

 

Never Heard                 138    72    45    64    52    17    66    26    53    50    24    99    22    64    37    19     17    49    27    58    39 

                             22    26    16    22    20    29    20    18    29    20    15    24    13    21    24    26     20    17    18    20    18 
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h. John Delaney 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 5                                                         

                                ======================================================================================================================== 

                                                                     HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AND IMPEACHMENT ISSUE                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

                                  SHOULD                WHAT HAPPENS NEXT VOTE TO IMPEACH,                                                               

                                   HOUSE    WILL HOUSE  IF HOUSE VOTES TO CONTINUE OR DROP  COMPLY WITH  IMPORTANCE OF MUELLER   OPINION OF  OPINION OF  

                                  IMPEACH     IMPEACH     IMPEACH TRUMP     INVESTIGATION    SUBPOENAS    PUBLICLY TESTIFYING      MUELLER     PELOSI    

                                ----------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- ------------------------ ----------- ----------- 

                                                        REMVD  SEN  SPRME HOUSE CONT  DROP         NOT                    NOT AT                         

                          TOTAL  YES   NO    YES   NO   OFFCE TRIAL COURT IMPCH INVES INVES CMPLY CMPLY VERY  SMWT   NOT   ALL    FAV  UNFAV  FAV  UNFAV 

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   276   276   290   263    59   327   141   182   246   157   412   166   298   152    72     86   285   153   291   222 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      22    10    12     9    13     -    10     8     7    13     -    16     3     8     8     5      -     7     5    14     4 

                              4     4     4     3     5           3     6     4     5           4     2     3     5     7            2     3     5     2 

 

No Strong Feelings          152    71    66    65    75    12    97    25    40    61    47   100    44    74    37    20     18    82    29    65    55 

                             25    26    24    22    29    20    30    18    22    25    30    24    27    25    24    28     21    29    19    22    25 

 

Drop Out                    141    65    62    69    57    15    70    38    42    62    30   102    36    64    40    14     21    78    35    74    51 

                             23    24    22    24    22    25    21    27    23    25    19    25    22    21    26    19     24    27    23    25    23 

 

Never Heard                 303   130   136   147   118    32   150    70    93   110    80   194    83   152    67    33     47   118    84   138   112 

                             49    47    49    51    45    54    46    50    51    45    51    47    50    51    44    46     55    41    55    47    50 
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i. Tulsi Gabbard 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 5                                                         

                                ======================================================================================================================== 

                                                                     HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AND IMPEACHMENT ISSUE                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

                                  SHOULD                WHAT HAPPENS NEXT VOTE TO IMPEACH,                                                               

                                   HOUSE    WILL HOUSE  IF HOUSE VOTES TO CONTINUE OR DROP  COMPLY WITH  IMPORTANCE OF MUELLER   OPINION OF  OPINION OF  

                                  IMPEACH     IMPEACH     IMPEACH TRUMP     INVESTIGATION    SUBPOENAS    PUBLICLY TESTIFYING      MUELLER     PELOSI    

                                ----------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- ------------------------ ----------- ----------- 

                                                        REMVD  SEN  SPRME HOUSE CONT  DROP         NOT                    NOT AT                         

                          TOTAL  YES   NO    YES   NO   OFFCE TRIAL COURT IMPCH INVES INVES CMPLY CMPLY VERY  SMWT   NOT   ALL    FAV  UNFAV  FAV  UNFAV 

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   276   276   290   263    59   327   141   182   246   157   412   166   298   152    72     86   285   153   291   222 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      33    19    12    16    17     6    19     7     8    16     9    25     8    12    11     7      3    21     4    19     6 

                              5     7     4     6     6    10     6     5     4     7     6     6     5     4     7    10      3     7     3     7     3 

 

No Strong Feelings          114    52    53    53    49     9    68    21    33    48    29    71    39    64    25    12     12    59    26    54    41 

                             18    19    19    18    19    15    21    15    18    20    18    17    23    21    16    17     14    21    17    19    18 

 

Drop Out                    145    70    60    77    55    15    84    33    52    52    35   106    34    69    38    16     19    79    34    70    60 

                             23    25    22    27    21    25    26    23    29    21    22    26    20    23    25    22     22    28    22    24    27 

 

Never Heard                 326   135   151   144   142    29   156    80    89   130    84   210    85   153    78    37     52   126    89   148   115 

                             53    49    55    50    54    49    48    57    49    53    54    51    51    51    51    51     60    44    58    51    52 
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j. Kirsten Gillibrand 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 5                                                         

                                ======================================================================================================================== 

                                                                     HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AND IMPEACHMENT ISSUE                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

                                  SHOULD                WHAT HAPPENS NEXT VOTE TO IMPEACH,                                                               

                                   HOUSE    WILL HOUSE  IF HOUSE VOTES TO CONTINUE OR DROP  COMPLY WITH  IMPORTANCE OF MUELLER   OPINION OF  OPINION OF  

                                  IMPEACH     IMPEACH     IMPEACH TRUMP     INVESTIGATION    SUBPOENAS    PUBLICLY TESTIFYING      MUELLER     PELOSI    

                                ----------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- ------------------------ ----------- ----------- 

                                                        REMVD  SEN  SPRME HOUSE CONT  DROP         NOT                    NOT AT                         

                          TOTAL  YES   NO    YES   NO   OFFCE TRIAL COURT IMPCH INVES INVES CMPLY CMPLY VERY  SMWT   NOT   ALL    FAV  UNFAV  FAV  UNFAV 

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   276   276   290   263    59   327   141   182   246   157   412   166   298   152    72     86   285   153   291   222 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      70    39    21    39    23     5    41    15    25    29     9    49    15    39    19     6      5    39    11    51    12 

                             11    14     8    13     9     8    13    11    14    12     6    12     9    13    13     8      6    14     7    18     5 

 

No Strong Feelings          164    77    69    72    78    15    90    36    33    83    40   118    43    79    47    16     22    91    40    74    62 

                             27    28    25    25    30    25    28    26    18    34    25    29    26    27    31    22     26    32    26    25    28 

 

Drop Out                    167    58    99    79    73    11    92    44    44    62    57   104    56    79    28    25     30    83    49    70    84 

                             27    21    36    27    28    19    28    31    24    25    36    25    34    27    18    35     35    29    32    24    38 

 

Never Heard                 217   102    87   100    89    28   104    46    80    72    51   141    52   101    58    25     29    72    53    96    64 

                             35    37    32    34    34    47    32    33    44    29    32    34    31    34    38    35     34    25    35    33    29 
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k. Mike Gravel 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 5                                                         

                                ======================================================================================================================== 

                                                                     HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AND IMPEACHMENT ISSUE                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

                                  SHOULD                WHAT HAPPENS NEXT VOTE TO IMPEACH,                                                               

                                   HOUSE    WILL HOUSE  IF HOUSE VOTES TO CONTINUE OR DROP  COMPLY WITH  IMPORTANCE OF MUELLER   OPINION OF  OPINION OF  

                                  IMPEACH     IMPEACH     IMPEACH TRUMP     INVESTIGATION    SUBPOENAS    PUBLICLY TESTIFYING      MUELLER     PELOSI    

                                ----------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- ------------------------ ----------- ----------- 

                                                        REMVD  SEN  SPRME HOUSE CONT  DROP         NOT                    NOT AT                         

                          TOTAL  YES   NO    YES   NO   OFFCE TRIAL COURT IMPCH INVES INVES CMPLY CMPLY VERY  SMWT   NOT   ALL    FAV  UNFAV  FAV  UNFAV 

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   276   276   290   263    59   327   141   182   246   157   412   166   298   152    72     86   285   153   291   222 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      13     9     3     5     6     3     6     3    10     1     2     9     3     5     4     2      1     5     3     5     7 

                              2     3     1     2     2     5     2     2     5     *     1     2     2     2     3     3      1     2     2     2     3 

 

No Strong Feelings          101    54    39    53    45     8    59    22    39    40    18    65    31    50    27    14      9    53    23    50    30 

                             16    20    14    18    17    14    18    16    21    16    11    16    19    17    18    19     10    19    15    17    14 

 

Drop Out                    116    43    61    53    53     9    59    38    32    48    29    83    29    49    31    19     14    60    36    60    43 

                             19    16    22    18    20    15    18    27    18    20    18    20    17    16    20    26     16    21    24    21    19 

 

Never Heard                 388   170   173   179   159    39   203    78   101   157   108   255   103   194    90    37     62   167    91   176   142 

                             63    62    63    62    60    66    62    55    55    64    69    62    62    65    59    51     72    59    59    60    64 
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l. Kamala Harris 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 5                                                         

                                ======================================================================================================================== 

                                                                     HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AND IMPEACHMENT ISSUE                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

                                  SHOULD                WHAT HAPPENS NEXT VOTE TO IMPEACH,                                                               

                                   HOUSE    WILL HOUSE  IF HOUSE VOTES TO CONTINUE OR DROP  COMPLY WITH  IMPORTANCE OF MUELLER   OPINION OF  OPINION OF  

                                  IMPEACH     IMPEACH     IMPEACH TRUMP     INVESTIGATION    SUBPOENAS    PUBLICLY TESTIFYING      MUELLER     PELOSI    

                                ----------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- ------------------------ ----------- ----------- 

                                                        REMVD  SEN  SPRME HOUSE CONT  DROP         NOT                    NOT AT                         

                          TOTAL  YES   NO    YES   NO   OFFCE TRIAL COURT IMPCH INVES INVES CMPLY CMPLY VERY  SMWT   NOT   ALL    FAV  UNFAV  FAV  UNFAV 

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   276   276   290   263    59   327   141   182   246   157   412   166   298   152    72     86   285   153   291   222 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                     245   143    72   131    85    20   157    43    97   115    19   186    49   155    50    19     20   140    50   166    51 

                             40    52    26    45    32    34    48    30    53    47    12    45    30    52    33    26     23    49    33    57    23 

 

No Strong Feelings          128    55    59    62    61    16    55    33    33    52    40    82    37    57    40    12     17    61    31    51    51 

                             21    20    21    21    23    27    17    23    18    21    25    20    22    19    26    17     20    21    20    18    23 

 

Drop Out                    118    25    85    47    61    10    60    31    11    35    65    56    55    35    23    21     36    42    51    28    78 

                             19     9    31    16    23    17    18    22     6    14    41    14    33    12    15    29     42    15    33    10    35 

 

Never Heard                 127    53    60    50    56    13    55    34    41    44    33    88    25    51    39    20     13    42    21    46    42 

                             21    19    22    17    21    22    17    24    23    18    21    21    15    17    26    28     15    15    14    16    19 



                                                                                                                Table Q27M Page 270 

 

 

 

 

m. John Hickenlooper 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 5                                                         

                                ======================================================================================================================== 

                                                                     HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AND IMPEACHMENT ISSUE                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

                                  SHOULD                WHAT HAPPENS NEXT VOTE TO IMPEACH,                                                               

                                   HOUSE    WILL HOUSE  IF HOUSE VOTES TO CONTINUE OR DROP  COMPLY WITH  IMPORTANCE OF MUELLER   OPINION OF  OPINION OF  

                                  IMPEACH     IMPEACH     IMPEACH TRUMP     INVESTIGATION    SUBPOENAS    PUBLICLY TESTIFYING      MUELLER     PELOSI    

                                ----------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- ------------------------ ----------- ----------- 

                                                        REMVD  SEN  SPRME HOUSE CONT  DROP         NOT                    NOT AT                         

                          TOTAL  YES   NO    YES   NO   OFFCE TRIAL COURT IMPCH INVES INVES CMPLY CMPLY VERY  SMWT   NOT   ALL    FAV  UNFAV  FAV  UNFAV 

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   276   276   290   263    59   327   141   182   246   157   412   166   298   152    72     86   285   153   291   222 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100 

 

Total                       618   276   276   290   263    59   327   141   182   246   157   412   166   298   152    72     86   285   153   291   222 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      40    15    24    18    19     4    23     9     6    18    14    24    13    19     9     4      6    22     9    18    16 

                              6     5     9     6     7     7     7     6     3     7     9     6     8     6     6     6      7     8     6     6     7 

 

No Strong Feelings          129    60    54    63    56    14    72    24    36    57    28    88    38    67    30    12     19    79    21    66    42 

                             21    22    20    22    21    24    22    17    20    23    18    21    23    22    20    17     22    28    14    23    19 

 

Drop Out                    133    57    68    65    61    11    70    39    43    45    41    89    40    61    30    19     20    68    44    65    57 

                             22    21    25    22    23    19    21    28    24    18    26    22    24    20    20    26     23    24    29    22    26 

 

Never Heard                 316   144   130   144   127    30   162    69    97   126    74   211    75   151    83    37     41   116    79   142   107 

                             51    52    47    50    48    51    50    49    53    51    47    51    45    51    55    51     48    41    52    49    48 
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n. Jay Inslee 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 5                                                         

                                ======================================================================================================================== 

                                                                     HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AND IMPEACHMENT ISSUE                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

                                  SHOULD                WHAT HAPPENS NEXT VOTE TO IMPEACH,                                                               

                                   HOUSE    WILL HOUSE  IF HOUSE VOTES TO CONTINUE OR DROP  COMPLY WITH  IMPORTANCE OF MUELLER   OPINION OF  OPINION OF  

                                  IMPEACH     IMPEACH     IMPEACH TRUMP     INVESTIGATION    SUBPOENAS    PUBLICLY TESTIFYING      MUELLER     PELOSI    

                                ----------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- ------------------------ ----------- ----------- 

                                                        REMVD  SEN  SPRME HOUSE CONT  DROP         NOT                    NOT AT                         

                          TOTAL  YES   NO    YES   NO   OFFCE TRIAL COURT IMPCH INVES INVES CMPLY CMPLY VERY  SMWT   NOT   ALL    FAV  UNFAV  FAV  UNFAV 

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   276   276   290   263    59   327   141   182   246   157   412   166   298   152    72     86   285   153   291   222 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      22    12     9    15     6     -    14     6    10    11     1    16     4     8     9     5      -    16     5    15     7 

                              4     4     3     5     2           4     4     5     4     1     4     2     3     6     7            6     3     5     3 

 

No Strong Feelings          102    51    45    51    44    12    61    20    39    35    24    68    30    56    22    11     13    55    22    47    36 

                             17    18    16    18    17    20    19    14    21    14    15    17    18    19    14    15     15    19    14    16    16 

 

Drop Out                    109    43    58    49    56    10    53    32    32    44    28    79    27    51    30    11     13    59    35    56    40 

                             18    16    21    17    21    17    16    23    18    18    18    19    16    17    20    15     15    21    23    19    18 

 

Never Heard                 385   170   164   175   157    37   199    83   101   156   104   249   105   183    91    45     60   155    91   173   139 

                             62    62    59    60    60    63    61    59    55    63    66    60    63    61    60    63     70    54    59    59    63 
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o. Amy Klobuchar 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 5                                                         

                                ======================================================================================================================== 

                                                                     HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AND IMPEACHMENT ISSUE                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

                                  SHOULD                WHAT HAPPENS NEXT VOTE TO IMPEACH,                                                               

                                   HOUSE    WILL HOUSE  IF HOUSE VOTES TO CONTINUE OR DROP  COMPLY WITH  IMPORTANCE OF MUELLER   OPINION OF  OPINION OF  

                                  IMPEACH     IMPEACH     IMPEACH TRUMP     INVESTIGATION    SUBPOENAS    PUBLICLY TESTIFYING      MUELLER     PELOSI    

                                ----------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- ------------------------ ----------- ----------- 

                                                        REMVD  SEN  SPRME HOUSE CONT  DROP         NOT                    NOT AT                         

                          TOTAL  YES   NO    YES   NO   OFFCE TRIAL COURT IMPCH INVES INVES CMPLY CMPLY VERY  SMWT   NOT   ALL    FAV  UNFAV  FAV  UNFAV 

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   276   276   290   263    59   327   141   182   246   157   412   166   298   152    72     86   285   153   291   222 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      96    60    25    56    28    13    58    18    48    35     9    81    15    64    20     4      8    56    16    64    21 

                             16    22     9    19    11    22    18    13    26    14     6    20     9    21    13     6      9    20    10    22     9 

 

No Strong Feelings          160    80    69    69    76    15    90    34    30    80    43    99    52    79    31    24     22    99    29    88    52 

                             26    29    25    24    29    25    28    24    16    33    27    24    31    27    20    33     26    35    19    30    23 

 

Drop Out                    116    42    62    59    48     9    59    29    27    46    34    76    33    49    30    15     19    45    41    47    57 

                             19    15    22    20    18    15    18    21    15    19    22    18    20    16    20    21     22    16    27    16    26 

 

Never Heard                 246    94   120   106   111    22   120    60    77    85    71   156    66   106    71    29     37    85    67    92    92 

                             40    34    43    37    42    37    37    43    42    35    45    38    40    36    47    40     43    30    44    32    41 
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p. Wayne Messam 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 5                                                         

                                ======================================================================================================================== 

                                                                     HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AND IMPEACHMENT ISSUE                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

                                  SHOULD                WHAT HAPPENS NEXT VOTE TO IMPEACH,                                                               

                                   HOUSE    WILL HOUSE  IF HOUSE VOTES TO CONTINUE OR DROP  COMPLY WITH  IMPORTANCE OF MUELLER   OPINION OF  OPINION OF  

                                  IMPEACH     IMPEACH     IMPEACH TRUMP     INVESTIGATION    SUBPOENAS    PUBLICLY TESTIFYING      MUELLER     PELOSI    

                                ----------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- ------------------------ ----------- ----------- 

                                                        REMVD  SEN  SPRME HOUSE CONT  DROP         NOT                    NOT AT                         

                          TOTAL  YES   NO    YES   NO   OFFCE TRIAL COURT IMPCH INVES INVES CMPLY CMPLY VERY  SMWT   NOT   ALL    FAV  UNFAV  FAV  UNFAV 

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   276   276   290   263    59   327   141   182   246   157   412   166   298   152    72     86   285   153   291   222 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                       6     2     3     5     1     1     4     -     1     2     3     5     -     1     -     4      -     2     1     1     2 

                              1     1     1     2     *     2     1           1     1     2     1           *           6            1     1     *     1 

 

No Strong Feelings           88    39    45    35    47    10    44    23    24    34    25    55    28    34    26    13     14    44    21    39    35 

                             14    14    16    12    18    17    13    16    13    14    16    13    17    11    17    18     16    15    14    13    16 

 

Drop Out                    109    42    55    46    50    12    52    33    32    40    30    75    31    45    31    12     19    52    33    52    40 

                             18    15    20    16    19    20    16    23    18    16    19    18    19    15    20    17     22    18    22    18    18 

 

Never Heard                 415   193   173   204   165    36   227    85   125   170    99   277   107   218    95    43     53   187    98   199   145 

                             67    70    63    70    63    61    69    60    69    69    63    67    64    73    63    60     62    66    64    68    65 
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q. Seth Moulton 
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                                ======================================================================================================================== 

                                                                     HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AND IMPEACHMENT ISSUE                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

                                  SHOULD                WHAT HAPPENS NEXT VOTE TO IMPEACH,                                                               

                                   HOUSE    WILL HOUSE  IF HOUSE VOTES TO CONTINUE OR DROP  COMPLY WITH  IMPORTANCE OF MUELLER   OPINION OF  OPINION OF  

                                  IMPEACH     IMPEACH     IMPEACH TRUMP     INVESTIGATION    SUBPOENAS    PUBLICLY TESTIFYING      MUELLER     PELOSI    

                                ----------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- ------------------------ ----------- ----------- 

                                                        REMVD  SEN  SPRME HOUSE CONT  DROP         NOT                    NOT AT                         

                          TOTAL  YES   NO    YES   NO   OFFCE TRIAL COURT IMPCH INVES INVES CMPLY CMPLY VERY  SMWT   NOT   ALL    FAV  UNFAV  FAV  UNFAV 

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   276   276   290   263    59   327   141   182   246   157   412   166   298   152    72     86   285   153   291   222 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                       9     6     1     5     4     2     2     3     5     1     3     7     1     5     3     -      -     4     3     4     4 

                              1     2     *     2     2     3     1     2     3     *     2     2     1     2     2                  1     2     1     2 

 

No Strong Feelings           95    49    41    52    38     8    58    19    35    42    17    65    24    51    22    12      9    54    21    51    28 

                             15    18    15    18    14    14    18    13    19    17    11    16    14    17    14    17     10    19    14    18    13 

 

Drop Out                    136    56    68    58    70    14    66    42    39    51    39    94    38    56    36    22     19    67    37    70    51 

                             22    20    25    20    27    24    20    30    21    21    25    23    23    19    24    31     22    24    24    24    23 

 

Never Heard                 378   165   166   175   151    35   201    77   103   152    98   246   103   186    91    38     58   160    92   166   139 

                             61    60    60    60    57    59    61    55    57    62    62    60    62    62    60    53     67    56    60    57    63 
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r. Beto O’Rourke 
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                                                                     HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AND IMPEACHMENT ISSUE                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

                                  SHOULD                WHAT HAPPENS NEXT VOTE TO IMPEACH,                                                               

                                   HOUSE    WILL HOUSE  IF HOUSE VOTES TO CONTINUE OR DROP  COMPLY WITH  IMPORTANCE OF MUELLER   OPINION OF  OPINION OF  

                                  IMPEACH     IMPEACH     IMPEACH TRUMP     INVESTIGATION    SUBPOENAS    PUBLICLY TESTIFYING      MUELLER     PELOSI    

                                ----------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- ------------------------ ----------- ----------- 

                                                        REMVD  SEN  SPRME HOUSE CONT  DROP         NOT                    NOT AT                         

                          TOTAL  YES   NO    YES   NO   OFFCE TRIAL COURT IMPCH INVES INVES CMPLY CMPLY VERY  SMWT   NOT   ALL    FAV  UNFAV  FAV  UNFAV 

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   276   276   290   263    59   327   141   182   246   157   412   166   298   152    72     86   285   153   291   222 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                     163    90    51    87    63    17    95    39    59    74    23   123    36    93    37    11     21    89    33   104    40 

                             26    33    18    30    24    29    29    28    32    30    15    30    22    31    24    15     24    31    22    36    18 

 

No Strong Feelings          147    83    54    70    65    15    79    29    40    68    36   105    34    75    30    19     21    77    33    81    49 

                             24    30    20    24    25    25    24    21    22    28    23    25    20    25    20    26     24    27    22    28    22 

 

Drop Out                    154    39    99    65    71     8    84    39    25    65    58    86    58    64    37    20     30    66    52    48    88 

                             25    14    36    22    27    14    26    28    14    26    37    21    35    21    24    28     35    23    34    16    40 

 

Never Heard                 154    64    72    68    64    19    69    34    58    39    40    98    38    66    48    22     14    53    35    58    45 

                             25    23    26    23    24    32    21    24    32    16    25    24    23    22    32    31     16    19    23    20    20 
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s. Tim Ryan 
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                                ======================================================================================================================== 

                                                                     HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AND IMPEACHMENT ISSUE                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

                                  SHOULD                WHAT HAPPENS NEXT VOTE TO IMPEACH,                                                               

                                   HOUSE    WILL HOUSE  IF HOUSE VOTES TO CONTINUE OR DROP  COMPLY WITH  IMPORTANCE OF MUELLER   OPINION OF  OPINION OF  

                                  IMPEACH     IMPEACH     IMPEACH TRUMP     INVESTIGATION    SUBPOENAS    PUBLICLY TESTIFYING      MUELLER     PELOSI    

                                ----------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- ------------------------ ----------- ----------- 

                                                        REMVD  SEN  SPRME HOUSE CONT  DROP         NOT                    NOT AT                         

                          TOTAL  YES   NO    YES   NO   OFFCE TRIAL COURT IMPCH INVES INVES CMPLY CMPLY VERY  SMWT   NOT   ALL    FAV  UNFAV  FAV  UNFAV 

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   276   276   290   263    59   327   141   182   246   157   412   166   298   152    72     86   285   153   291   222 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      36    17    18    19    15     -    25     5    12    16     6    31     5    18     7     5      6    20     4    19     9 

                              6     6     7     7     6           8     4     7     7     4     8     3     6     5     7      7     7     3     7     4 

 

No Strong Feelings          140    74    56    60    67    14    71    35    44    55    35    98    34    74    31    15     19    73    39    66    48 

                             23    27    20    21    25    24    22    25    24    22    22    24    20    25    20    21     22    26    25    23    22 

 

Drop Out                    136    53    66    75    51    12    67    40    39    54    36    88    41    64    34    18     17    69    37    69    55 

                             22    19    24    26    19    20    20    28    21    22    23    21    25    21    22    25     20    24    24    24    25 

 

Never Heard                 306   132   136   136   130    33   164    61    87   121    80   195    86   142    80    34     44   123    73   137   110 

                             50    48    49    47    49    56    50    43    48    49    51    47    52    48    53    47     51    43    48    47    50 
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t. Bernie Sanders 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 5                                                         

                                ======================================================================================================================== 

                                                                     HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AND IMPEACHMENT ISSUE                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

                                  SHOULD                WHAT HAPPENS NEXT VOTE TO IMPEACH,                                                               

                                   HOUSE    WILL HOUSE  IF HOUSE VOTES TO CONTINUE OR DROP  COMPLY WITH  IMPORTANCE OF MUELLER   OPINION OF  OPINION OF  

                                  IMPEACH     IMPEACH     IMPEACH TRUMP     INVESTIGATION    SUBPOENAS    PUBLICLY TESTIFYING      MUELLER     PELOSI    

                                ----------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- ------------------------ ----------- ----------- 

                                                        REMVD  SEN  SPRME HOUSE CONT  DROP         NOT                    NOT AT                         

                          TOTAL  YES   NO    YES   NO   OFFCE TRIAL COURT IMPCH INVES INVES CMPLY CMPLY VERY  SMWT   NOT   ALL    FAV  UNFAV  FAV  UNFAV 

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   276   276   290   263    59   327   141   182   246   157   412   166   298   152    72     86   285   153   291   222 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                     251   149    75   125    99    33   140    48    96   106    35   187    46   146    58    23     21   123    53   146    65 

                             41    54    27    43    38    56    43    34    53    43    22    45    28    49    38    32     24    43    35    50    29 

 

No Strong Feelings          131    50    62    60    57     8    66    32    35    56    36    88    38    59    35    15     18    59    27    61    44 

                             21    18    22    21    22    14    20    23    19    23    23    21    23    20    23    21     21    21    18    21    20 

 

Drop Out                    214    74   122    93    98    17   114    52    45    75    80   126    73    88    52    30     41    93    65    75   103 

                             35    27    44    32    37    29    35    37    25    30    51    31    44    30    34    42     48    33    42    26    46 

 

Never Heard                  22     3    17    12     9     1     7     9     6     9     6    11     9     5     7     4      6    10     8     9    10 

                              4     1     6     4     3     2     2     6     3     4     4     3     5     2     5     6      7     4     5     3     5 
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u. Eric Swalwell 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 5                                                         

                                ======================================================================================================================== 

                                                                     HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AND IMPEACHMENT ISSUE                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

                                  SHOULD                WHAT HAPPENS NEXT VOTE TO IMPEACH,                                                               

                                   HOUSE    WILL HOUSE  IF HOUSE VOTES TO CONTINUE OR DROP  COMPLY WITH  IMPORTANCE OF MUELLER   OPINION OF  OPINION OF  

                                  IMPEACH     IMPEACH     IMPEACH TRUMP     INVESTIGATION    SUBPOENAS    PUBLICLY TESTIFYING      MUELLER     PELOSI    

                                ----------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- ------------------------ ----------- ----------- 

                                                        REMVD  SEN  SPRME HOUSE CONT  DROP         NOT                    NOT AT                         

                          TOTAL  YES   NO    YES   NO   OFFCE TRIAL COURT IMPCH INVES INVES CMPLY CMPLY VERY  SMWT   NOT   ALL    FAV  UNFAV  FAV  UNFAV 

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   276   276   290   263    59   327   141   182   246   157   412   166   298   152    72     86   285   153   291   222 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      40    24    14    22    11     2    28     9    20    17     2    33     4    23    10     4      3    20     9    27     7 

                              6     9     5     8     4     3     9     6    11     7     1     8     2     8     7     6      3     7     6     9     3 

 

No Strong Feelings          117    56    54    56    50    20    54    25    32    40    40    66    48    54    27    18     16    66    25    56    40 

                             19    20    20    19    19    34    17    18    18    16    25    16    29    18    18    25     19    23    16    19    18 

 

Drop Out                    133    47    72    56    68     8    72    37    37    51    39    90    38    64    28    18     19    64    35    66    51 

                             22    17    26    19    26    14    22    26    20    21    25    22    23    21    18    25     22    22    23    23    23 

 

Never Heard                 328   149   136   156   134    29   173    70    93   138    76   223    76   157    87    32     48   135    84   142   124 

                             53    54    49    54    51    49    53    50    51    56    48    54    46    53    57    44     56    47    55    49    56 
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v. Elizabeth Warren 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 5                                                         

                                ======================================================================================================================== 

                                                                     HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AND IMPEACHMENT ISSUE                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

                                  SHOULD                WHAT HAPPENS NEXT VOTE TO IMPEACH,                                                               

                                   HOUSE    WILL HOUSE  IF HOUSE VOTES TO CONTINUE OR DROP  COMPLY WITH  IMPORTANCE OF MUELLER   OPINION OF  OPINION OF  

                                  IMPEACH     IMPEACH     IMPEACH TRUMP     INVESTIGATION    SUBPOENAS    PUBLICLY TESTIFYING      MUELLER     PELOSI    

                                ----------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- ------------------------ ----------- ----------- 

                                                        REMVD  SEN  SPRME HOUSE CONT  DROP         NOT                    NOT AT                         

                          TOTAL  YES   NO    YES   NO   OFFCE TRIAL COURT IMPCH INVES INVES CMPLY CMPLY VERY  SMWT   NOT   ALL    FAV  UNFAV  FAV  UNFAV 

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   276   276   290   263    59   327   141   182   246   157   412   166   298   152    72     86   285   153   291   222 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                     229   134    71   120    85    13   136    49    82   115    23   183    36   140    48    26     14   134    33   155    45 

                             37    49    26    41    32    22    42    35    45    47    15    44    22    47    32    36     16    47    22    53    20 

 

No Strong Feelings          160    62    79    67    78    17    81    38    50    54    48   102    47    73    41    22     21    68    46    59    67 

                             26    22    29    23    30    29    25    27    27    22    31    25    28    24    27    31     24    24    30    20    30 

 

Drop Out                    143    41    92    63    68    14    74    32    20    51    64    70    63    47    37    15     42    59    52    41    86 

                             23    15    33    22    26    24    23    23    11    21    41    17    38    16    24    21     49    21    34    14    39 

 

Never Heard                  86    39    34    40    32    15    36    22    30    26    22    57    20    38    26     9      9    24    22    36    24 

                             14    14    12    14    12    25    11    16    16    11    14    14    12    13    17    13     10     8    14    12    11 
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w. Marianne Williamson 
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                                                                     HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AND IMPEACHMENT ISSUE                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

                                  SHOULD                WHAT HAPPENS NEXT VOTE TO IMPEACH,                                                               

                                   HOUSE    WILL HOUSE  IF HOUSE VOTES TO CONTINUE OR DROP  COMPLY WITH  IMPORTANCE OF MUELLER   OPINION OF  OPINION OF  

                                  IMPEACH     IMPEACH     IMPEACH TRUMP     INVESTIGATION    SUBPOENAS    PUBLICLY TESTIFYING      MUELLER     PELOSI    

                                ----------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- ------------------------ ----------- ----------- 

                                                        REMVD  SEN  SPRME HOUSE CONT  DROP         NOT                    NOT AT                         

                          TOTAL  YES   NO    YES   NO   OFFCE TRIAL COURT IMPCH INVES INVES CMPLY CMPLY VERY  SMWT   NOT   ALL    FAV  UNFAV  FAV  UNFAV 

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   276   276   290   263    59   327   141   182   246   157   412   166   298   152    72     86   285   153   291   222 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      31    15     9    12    15     3    17     7    12    12     5    25     6    17     9     2      2    16     4    19     3 

                              5     5     3     4     6     5     5     5     7     5     3     6     4     6     6     3      2     6     3     7     1 

 

No Strong Feelings           95    46    41    40    48    10    52    23    34    38    21    64    25    49    30     5     10    50    21    45    31 

                             15    17    15    14    18    17    16    16    19    15    13    16    15    16    20     7     12    18    14    15    14 

 

Drop Out                    115    46    58    59    47    12    53    38    31    41    35    79    32    46    31    22     13    61    32    56    43 

                             19    17    21    20    18    20    16    27    17    17    22    19    19    15    20    31     15    21    21    19    19 

 

Never Heard                 377   169   168   179   153    34   205    73   105   155    96   244   103   186    82    43     61   158    96   171   145 

                             61    61    61    62    58    58    63    52    58    63    61    59    62    62    54    60     71    55    63    59    65 
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x. Andrew Yang 
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                                ======================================================================================================================== 

                                                                     HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AND IMPEACHMENT ISSUE                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

                                  SHOULD                WHAT HAPPENS NEXT VOTE TO IMPEACH,                                                               

                                   HOUSE    WILL HOUSE  IF HOUSE VOTES TO CONTINUE OR DROP  COMPLY WITH  IMPORTANCE OF MUELLER   OPINION OF  OPINION OF  

                                  IMPEACH     IMPEACH     IMPEACH TRUMP     INVESTIGATION    SUBPOENAS    PUBLICLY TESTIFYING      MUELLER     PELOSI    

                                ----------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- ------------------------ ----------- ----------- 

                                                        REMVD  SEN  SPRME HOUSE CONT  DROP         NOT                    NOT AT                         

                          TOTAL  YES   NO    YES   NO   OFFCE TRIAL COURT IMPCH INVES INVES CMPLY CMPLY VERY  SMWT   NOT   ALL    FAV  UNFAV  FAV  UNFAV 

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   276   276   290   263    59   327   141   182   246   157   412   166   298   152    72     86   285   153   291   222 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      57    37    15    28    27     8    32    14    22    24     8    47     9    29    18     8      2    35    12    37    11 

                              9    13     5    10    10    14    10    10    12    10     5    11     5    10    12    11      2    12     8    13     5 

 

No Strong Feelings          122    66    45    51    62     9    79    17    39    47    29    86    34    68    26    11     17    57    29    61    33 

                             20    24    16    18    24    15    24    12    21    19    18    21    20    23    17    15     20    20    19    21    15 

 

Drop Out                    138    52    69    64    55    11    70    41    32    64    35    93    36    63    34    16     21    75    34    63    58 

                             22    19    25    22    21    19    21    29    18    26    22    23    22    21    22    22     24    26    22    22    26 

 

Never Heard                 301   121   147   147   119    31   146    69    89   111    85   186    87   138    74    37     46   118    78   130   120 

                             49    44    53    51    45    53    45    49    49    45    54    45    52    46    49    51     53    41    51    45    54 
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28. Earlier you said you were registered as a/an (INSERT Q3). Thinking about your state´s primary or caucus next year, do you  

think you will vote in your state´s Democratic Primary or Caucus, Republican Primary or Caucus, or will you skip the primaries  

and just vote next November? 
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                                ======================================================================================================================== 

                                                                     HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AND IMPEACHMENT ISSUE                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

                                  SHOULD                WHAT HAPPENS NEXT VOTE TO IMPEACH,                                                               

                                   HOUSE    WILL HOUSE  IF HOUSE VOTES TO CONTINUE OR DROP  COMPLY WITH  IMPORTANCE OF MUELLER   OPINION OF  OPINION OF  

                                  IMPEACH     IMPEACH     IMPEACH TRUMP     INVESTIGATION    SUBPOENAS    PUBLICLY TESTIFYING      MUELLER     PELOSI    

                                ----------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- ------------------------ ----------- ----------- 

                                                        REMVD  SEN  SPRME HOUSE CONT  DROP         NOT                    NOT AT                         

                          TOTAL  YES   NO    YES   NO   OFFCE TRIAL COURT IMPCH INVES INVES CMPLY CMPLY VERY  SMWT   NOT   ALL    FAV  UNFAV  FAV  UNFAV 

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM/REP/      937   301   566   406   442    86   473   214   206   296   395   509   350   379   204   121    212   358   316   308   504 

IND                         100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100 

 

Democratic Primary or       385   227   115   191   155    45   214    80   144   169    56   294    76   225    91    40     24   212    76   237    82 

Caucus                       41    75    20    47    35    52    45    37    70    57    14    58    22    59    45    33     11    59    24    77    16 

 

Republican Primary or       326    18   302   123   186    18   147    86    23    48   248    85   207    93    50    51    124    70   180    14   293 

Caucus                       35     6    53    30    42    21    31    40    11    16    63    17    59    25    25    42     58    20    57     5    58 

 

Skip Primaries              161    44   103    64    78    12    89    38    31    57    64    91    56    46    50    20     41    60    43    39    96 

                             17    15    18    16    18    14    19    18    15    19    16    18    16    12    25    17     19    17    14    13    19 

 

Undecided                    65    12    46    28    23    11    23    10     8    22    27    39    11    15    13    10     23    16    17    18    33 

                              7     4     8     7     5    13     5     5     4     7     7     8     3     4     6     8     11     4     5     6     7 

 

Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     - 
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29. If the Democratic Primary or Caucus for President were held today and the candidates were ….(READ CHOICES), for whom would  

you vote or lean toward? 
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THOSE VOTING IN DEM         385   227   115   191   155    45   214    80   144   169    56   294    76   225    91    40     24   212    76   237    82 

PRIMARY                     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100 

 

Michael Bennet                -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                                         

 

Joe Biden                   116    64    37    61    49    17    69    13    35    61    12    86    25    75    22    13      5    70    20    92    10 

                             30    28    32    32    32    38    32    16    24    36    21    29    33    33    24    33     21    33    26    39    12 

 

Cory Booker                   8     3     5     4     4     3     2     3     3     3     2     6     2     5     3     -      -     5     3     5     3 

                              2     1     4     2     3     7     1     4     2     2     4     2     3     2     3                  2     4     2     4 

 

Steve Bullock                 2     -     -     -     -     -     2     -     -     -     -     2     -     -     2     -      -     -     -     -     - 

                              1                                   1                             1                 2                                      

 

Pete Buttigieg               36    26    10    21    11     7    14    10    15    18     3    28     8    22    10     2      2    30     1    28     7 

                              9    11     9    11     7    16     7    13    10    11     5    10    11    10    11     5      8    14     1    12     9 

 

Julian Castro                 5     2     3     -     5     -     3     2     1     -     4     2     3     2     2     1      -     -     3     2     3 

                              1     1     3           3           1     3     1           7     1     4     1     2     3                  4     1     4 

 

Bill de Blasio                1     1     -     1     -     -     -     1     1     -     -     1     -     -     -     -      1     -     1     1     - 

                              *     *           1                       1     1                 *                              4           1     *       

 

John Delaney                  -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                                         

 

Tulsi Gabbard                 -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                                         

 

Kirsten Gillibrand            -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                                         

 

Mike Gravel                   -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                                         

 

Kamala Harris                32    26     6    18    10     2    19     8    15    17     -    26     6    21     9     2      -    22     6    20     6 

                              8    11     5     9     6     4     9    10    10    10           9     8     9    10     5           10     8     8     7 

 

John Hickenlooper             4     -     4     -     4     -     2     2     -     1     3     -     4     1     -     -      3     -     1     -     4 

                              1           3           3           1     3           1     5           5     *                 13           1           5 

 

Jay Inslee                    -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                                         

 

Amy Klobuchar                 1     -     -     1     -     -     1     -     -     1     -     1     -     -     1     -      -     1     -     1     - 

                              *                 1                 *                 1           *                 1                  *           *       
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29. If the Democratic Primary or Caucus for President were held today and the candidates were ….(READ CHOICES), for whom would  

you vote or lean toward? 
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Wayne Messam                  -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                                         

 

Seth Moulton                  1     -     -     1     -     -     -     1     -     1     -     1     -     -     1     -      -     1     -     1     - 

                              *                 1                       1           1           *                 1                  *           *       

 

Beto O’Rourke                 9     7     2     6     3     4     5     -     6     2     1     9     -     8     -     -      1     5     2     4     3 

                              2     3     2     3     2     9     2           4     1     2     3           4                  4     2     3     2     4 

 

Tim Ryan                      2     -     2     2     -     -     2     -     -     -     2     -     2     -     -     -      2     -     2     -     2 

                              1           2     1                 1                       4           3                        8           3           2 

 

Bernie Sanders               59    31    18    28    26     7    31    12    30    19     9    46     9    32    15    10      2    24    18    28    24 

                             15    14    16    15    17    16    14    15    21    11    16    16    12    14    16    25      8    11    24    12    29 

 

Eric Swalwell                 -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                                         

 

Elizabeth Warren             37    30     3    15    18     1    24     9    10    22     4    32     5    21     8     6      2    24     5    27     2 

                             10    13     3     8    12     2    11    11     7    13     7    11     7     9     9    15      8    11     7    11     2 

 

Marianne Williamson           1     1     -     1     -     -     1     -     1     -     -     1     -     1     -     -      -     -     1     1     - 

                              *     *           1                 *           1                 *           *                              1     *       

 

Andrew Yang                   2     -     2     -     2     -     2     -     -     2     -     2     -     -     2     -      -     2     -     -     - 

                              1           2           1           1                 1           1                 2                  1                   

 

OTHER                         1     -     1     -     1     -     -     1     -     1     -     1     -     -     -     -      1     -     1     -     1 

                              *           1           1                 1           1           *                              4           1           1 

 

Undecided                    66    34    22    30    22     4    35    18    27    19    16    48    12    37    14     6      5    26    12    25    17 

                             17    15    19    16    14     9    16    23    19    11    29    16    16    16    15    15     21    12    16    11    21 

 

Refused                       2     2     -     2     -     -     2     -     -     2     -     2     -     -     2     -      -     2     -     2     - 

                              1     1           1                 1                 1           1                 2                  1           1       
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30. The first Democratic presidential debate is taking place on June 26-27. Do you plan to watch it? 
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Yes                         317   189    92   159   128    39   170    69   122   141    41   248    59   192    69    35     18   175    68   206    60 

                             82    83    80    83    83    87    79    86    85    83    73    84    78    85    76    88     75    83    89    87    73 

 

No                           60    34    21    29    26     6    40     9    21    24    15    41    17    29    18     5      6    33     7    27    21 

                             16    15    18    15    17    13    19    11    15    14    27    14    22    13    20    13     25    16     9    11    26 

 

Undecided                     8     4     2     3     1     -     4     2     1     4     -     5     -     4     4     -      -     4     1     4     1 

                              2     2     2     2     1           2     3     1     2           2           2     4                  2     1     2     1 

 

Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     - 
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31. Thinking about that first Democratic debate - what is the single topic or issue you want to hear discussed by the candidates? 
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Healthcare                   76    50    16    44    22    17    31    18    33    32     7    61    13    46    20     7      2    45     6    50    14 

                             20    22    14    23    14    38    14    23    23    19    13    21    17    20    22    18      8    21     8    21    17 

 

Immigration/Border           45    25    17    23    20     5    24    10    19    12    12    32    11    26     9     7      3    21    15    24    12 

Security                     12    11    15    12    13    11    11    13    13     7    21    11    14    12    10    18     13    10    20    10    15 

 

Economy/Budget               35    16    17    18    14     4    22     7    12    16     7    26     8    25     6     3      1    23     7    24     6 

                              9     7    15     9     9     9    10     9     8     9    13     9    11    11     7     8      4    11     9    10     7 

 

Climate Change/Global        26    21     4    13    11     -    21     3    12    11     1    23     3    14     4     7      1    19     4    22     3 

Warming/Environment           7     9     3     7     7          10     4     8     7     2     8     4     6     4    18      4     9     5     9     4 

 

Education                    19    12     5    14     5     -    14     3     7    10     2    16     2    12     2     2      1     3     9    14     5 

                              5     5     4     7     3           7     4     5     6     4     5     3     5     2     5      4     1    12     6     6 

 

Taxes                        18    10     6     9     7     4     8     4     7     5     5    12     5     8     7     1      2     7     7     7     5 

                              5     4     5     5     5     9     4     5     5     3     9     4     7     4     8     3      8     3     9     3     6 

 

Get the country back on      15     8     6     7     5     -     8     6     3    11     -    12     3    10     4     1      -    10     1    12     - 

track/What they will do       4     4     5     4     3           4     8     2     7           4     4     4     4     3            5     1     5       

 

Donald Trump/Out of          15    10     4     4     9     3     6     2     5     6     4    10     5    10     2     3      -    12     2    11     2 

office                        4     4     3     2     6     7     3     3     3     4     7     3     7     4     2     8            6     3     5     2 

 

Work Together/United/Do      15    10     4     8     6     4     6     3     4     9     2    12     3     5     7     1      2    12     2    14     1 

their job                     4     4     3     4     4     9     3     4     3     5     4     4     4     2     8     3      8     6     3     6     1 

 

Social Issues                14     5     3     6     8     -     8     5     4     9     1    13     1     7     6     1      -     8     1     8     3 

                              4     2     3     3     5           4     6     3     5     2     4     1     3     7     3            4     1     3     4 

 

Equality/Rights              14     8     3     3     6     4     9     1     7     4     3    11     3     6     5     1      2     4     3     5     1 

                              4     4     3     2     4     9     4     1     5     2     5     4     4     3     5     3      8     2     4     2     1 

 

Foreign Relations/Policy/    13     7     5     9     4     -     7     4     3     9     -    11     1     7     4     2      -     9     2     8     3 

War                           3     3     4     5     3           3     5     2     5           4     1     3     4     5            4     3     3     4 

 

Abortion/Women's Rights      13     8     5     7     5     -    10     1     2     8     2     9     4    10     2     -      1     6     -     8     3 

                              3     4     4     4     3           5     1     1     5     4     3     5     4     2            4     3           3     4 

 

Gun Control                   8     8     -     4     4     -     5     1     3     4     1     6     -     8     -     -      -     3     4     3     4 

                              2     4           2     3           2     1     2     2     2     2           4                        1     5     1     5 

 

Trade/Tariffs                 6     3     2     3     3     -     4     1     2     2     2     3     2     1     2     1      2     3     2     1     4 

                              2     1     2     2     2           2     1     1     1     4     1     3     *     2     3      8     1     3     *     5 
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31. Thinking about that first Democratic debate - what is the single topic or issue you want to hear discussed by the candidates? 
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National Security             7     4     2     3     3     -     5     2     2     5     -     5     2     6     -     -      1     6     1     4     2 

                              2     2     2     2     2           2     3     1     3           2     3     3                  4     3     1     2     2 

 

Infrastructure                3     3     -     2     1     -     2     -     1     2     -     3     -     1     1     -      1     3     -     2     1 

                              1     1           1     1           1           1     1           1           *     1            4     1           1     1 

 

Election Interference         3     3     -     2     -     -     3     -     2     1     -     2     1     3     -     -      -     2     1     2     1 

                              1     1           1                 1           1     1           1     1     1                        1     1     1     1 

 

Other                        11     4     7     3     7     1     7     3     4     5     2     6     5     5     1     1      4     3     4     5     6 

                              3     2     6     2     5     2     3     4     3     3     4     2     7     2     1     3     17     1     5     2     7 

 

DK/NA/Refused                29    12     9     9    15     3    14     6    12     8     5    21     4    15     9     2      1    13     5    13     6 

                              8     5     8     5    10     7     7     8     8     5     9     7     5     7    10     5      4     6     7     5     7 
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32. How important do you think the candidate debates will be in determining who you support for president? Would you say very  

important, somewhat important, not particularly important, or not at all important? 
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PRIMARY                     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100 

 

Very important              206   119    63   105    78    29   100    57    81    86    30   148    51   144    38    14      8   115    41   121    39 

                             54    52    55    55    50    64    47    71    56    51    54    50    67    64    42    35     33    54    54    51    48 

 

Somewhat important          125    74    37    65    49    11    80    16    41    62    19    99    21    57    35    22     11    74    24    85    28 

                             32    33    32    34    32    24    37    20    28    37    34    34    28    25    38    55     46    35    32    36    34 

 

Not particularly             23    13     6     8    12     3    15     2     9    12     -    22     1     8    10     1      2     9     6    14     4 

important                     6     6     5     4     8     7     7     3     6     7           7     1     4    11     3      8     4     8     6     5 

 

Not at all important         27    19     8    11    14     2    17     4    12     8     5    22     3    13     8     3      3    12     5    14    10 

                              7     8     7     6     9     4     8     5     8     5     9     7     4     6     9     8     13     6     7     6    12 

 

Undecided                     3     2     1     2     1     -     2     1     1     1     1     3     -     3     -     -      -     2     -     3     - 

                              1     1     1     1     1           1     1     1     1     2     1           1                        1           1       

 

Refused                       1     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     1 

                              *                       1                                   2                                                            1 
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33. If the Republican Primary or Caucus in your state were held today and the candidates were Donald Trump or Bill Weld, for whom  

would you vote or lean toward at this time - Trump or Weld? 
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Donald Trump                293    10   278   110   167    16   129    80    16    35   235    68   192    83    41    44    117    54   171     5   273 

                             90    56    92    89    90    89    88    93    70    73    95    80    93    89    82    86     94    77    95    36    93 

 

Bill Weld                    15     5     9     6     8     1    10     2     4     8     3     8     7     5     4     2      4    11     2     6     5 

                              5    28     3     5     4     6     7     2    17    17     1     9     3     5     8     4      3    16     1    43     2 

 

Undecided                    17     3    14     7    10     1     8     3     3     4    10     8     8     4     5     5      3     4     7     3    14 

                              5    17     5     6     5     6     5     3    13     8     4     9     4     4    10    10      2     6     4    21     5 

 

Refused                       1     -     1     -     1     -     -     1     -     1     -     1     -     1     -     -      -     1     -     -     1 

                              *           *           1                 1           2           1           1                        1                 * 
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34. Despite your personal preference, would you like to see a debate among the Republican candidates for president - yes or no? 
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                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE VOTING IN REP         326    18   302   123   186    18   147    86    23    48   248    85   207    93    50    51    124    70   180    14   293 

PRIMARY                     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100 

 

Yes                         196    11   182    75   109    13    83    54    17    30   147    65   110    59    32    28     71    50    98    12   172 

                             60    61    60    61    59    72    56    63    74    63    59    76    53    63    64    55     57    71    54    86    59 

 

No                          118     7   110    42    72     5    56    30     6    17    92    20    88    31    18    22     45    19    75     2   109 

                             36    39    36    34    39    28    38    35    26    35    37    24    43    33    36    43     36    27    42    14    37 

 

Undecided                    12     -    10     6     5     -     8     2     -     1     9     -     9     3     -     1      8     1     7     -    12 

                              4           3     5     3           5     2           2     4           4     3           2      6     1     4           4 

 

Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     - 
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35. Are any members of your household union members? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 5                                                         

                                ======================================================================================================================== 

                                                                     HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AND IMPEACHMENT ISSUE                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

                                  SHOULD                WHAT HAPPENS NEXT VOTE TO IMPEACH,                                                               

                                   HOUSE    WILL HOUSE  IF HOUSE VOTES TO CONTINUE OR DROP  COMPLY WITH  IMPORTANCE OF MUELLER   OPINION OF  OPINION OF  

                                  IMPEACH     IMPEACH     IMPEACH TRUMP     INVESTIGATION    SUBPOENAS    PUBLICLY TESTIFYING      MUELLER     PELOSI    

                                ----------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- ------------------------ ----------- ----------- 

                                                        REMVD  SEN  SPRME HOUSE CONT  DROP         NOT                    NOT AT                         

                          TOTAL  YES   NO    YES   NO   OFFCE TRIAL COURT IMPCH INVES INVES CMPLY CMPLY VERY  SMWT   NOT   ALL    FAV  UNFAV  FAV  UNFAV 

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   318   606   426   479    92   498   228   213   314   424   546   372   400   210   135    230   376   328   320   543 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100 

 

Yes                         191    58   115    80    93    18    96    43    48    41    94   110    58    86    38    19     43    69    73    69   103 

                             19    18    19    19    19    20    19    19    23    13    22    20    16    22    18    14     19    18    22    22    19 

 

No                          804   260   486   346   382    74   399   185   164   273   328   436   310   313   172   114    185   306   252   251   435 

                             80    82    80    81    80    80    80    81    77    87    77    80    83    78    82    84     80    81    77    78    80 

 

Undecided                     4     -     4     -     4     -     3     -     -     -     2     -     3     1     -     2      1     -     3     -     4 

                              *           1           1           1                       *           1     *           1      *           1           1 

 

Refused                       1     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     1     -     -     -      1     1     -     -     1 

                              *           *                                   *                       *                        *     *                 * 
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36. Do you have school-aged children in your household? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 5                                                         

                                ======================================================================================================================== 

                                                                     HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AND IMPEACHMENT ISSUE                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

                                  SHOULD                WHAT HAPPENS NEXT VOTE TO IMPEACH,                                                               

                                   HOUSE    WILL HOUSE  IF HOUSE VOTES TO CONTINUE OR DROP  COMPLY WITH  IMPORTANCE OF MUELLER   OPINION OF  OPINION OF  

                                  IMPEACH     IMPEACH     IMPEACH TRUMP     INVESTIGATION    SUBPOENAS    PUBLICLY TESTIFYING      MUELLER     PELOSI    

                                ----------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- ------------------------ ----------- ----------- 

                                                        REMVD  SEN  SPRME HOUSE CONT  DROP         NOT                    NOT AT                         

                          TOTAL  YES   NO    YES   NO   OFFCE TRIAL COURT IMPCH INVES INVES CMPLY CMPLY VERY  SMWT   NOT   ALL    FAV  UNFAV  FAV  UNFAV 

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   318   606   426   479    92   498   228   213   314   424   546   372   400   210   135    230   376   328   320   543 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100 

 

Yes                         292    92   189   137   140    28   159    67    66    91   130   182    92   111    68    47     59    99    97    90   165 

                             29    29    31    32    29    30    32    29    31    29    31    33    25    28    32    35     26    26    30    28    30 

 

No                          701   225   411   288   335    62   336   159   147   222   290   362   278   289   141    85    168   274   228   228   374 

                             70    71    68    68    70    67    67    70    69    71    68    66    75    72    67    63     73    73    70    71    69 

 

Undecided                     4     -     4     1     3     1     3     -     -     -     2     1     2     -     -     3      1     1     3     -     4 

                              *           1     *     1     1     1                       *     *     1                 2      *     *     1           1 

 

Refused                       3     1     2     -     1     1     -     2     -     1     2     1     -     -     1     -      2     2     -     2     - 

                              *     *     *           *     1           1           *     *     *                 *            1     1           1       
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37. What is the highest level of education you have completed? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 5                                                         

                                ======================================================================================================================== 

                                                                     HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AND IMPEACHMENT ISSUE                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

                                  SHOULD                WHAT HAPPENS NEXT VOTE TO IMPEACH,                                                               

                                   HOUSE    WILL HOUSE  IF HOUSE VOTES TO CONTINUE OR DROP  COMPLY WITH  IMPORTANCE OF MUELLER   OPINION OF  OPINION OF  

                                  IMPEACH     IMPEACH     IMPEACH TRUMP     INVESTIGATION    SUBPOENAS    PUBLICLY TESTIFYING      MUELLER     PELOSI    

                                ----------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- ------------------------ ----------- ----------- 

                                                        REMVD  SEN  SPRME HOUSE CONT  DROP         NOT                    NOT AT                         

                          TOTAL  YES   NO    YES   NO   OFFCE TRIAL COURT IMPCH INVES INVES CMPLY CMPLY VERY  SMWT   NOT   ALL    FAV  UNFAV  FAV  UNFAV 

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   318   606   426   479    92   498   228   213   314   424   546   372   400   210   135    230   376   328   320   543 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100 

 

Some high school             16     6     8     9     4     4     4     4     3     3     8     7     5    10     1     3      -     4     9     4     9 

                              2     2     1     2     1     4     1     2     1     1     2     1     1     3     *     2            1     3     1     2 

 

High school graduate        139    46    86    52    77    19    44    35    27    37    65    70    55    46    36    23     32    32    57    32    87 

                             14    14    14    12    16    21     9    15    13    12    15    13    15    12    17    17     14     9    17    10    16 

 

Some college                225    71   138    83   119    30   107    55    56    57   103   112    96    84    48    26     59    82    77    75   123 

                             23    22    23    19    25    33    21    24    26    18    24    21    26    21    23    19     26    22    23    23    23 

 

Trade/technical/             69    12    52    32    32     7    25    24    13    12    43    31    27    31    18     6     12    22    28    12    47 

vocational training           7     4     9     8     7     8     5    11     6     4    10     6     7     8     9     4      5     6     9     4     9 

 

College graduate            357   121   202   155   165    19   198    74    68   134   137   203   129   138    74    43     95   142   106   112   196 

                             36    38    33    36    34    21    40    32    32    43    32    37    35    35    35    32     41    38    32    35    36 

 

Masters or PhD              181    55   116    87    77     8   119    33    39    71    65   114    59    83    33    34     28    87    48    80    76 

                             18    17    19    20    16     9    24    14    18    23    15    21    16    21    16    25     12    23    15    25    14 

 

Undecided                    13     7     4     8     5     5     1     3     7     -     3     9     1     8     -     -      4     7     3     5     5 

                              1     2     1     2     1     5     *     1     3           1     2     *     2                  2     2     1     2     1 
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38. What TV news or commentary source do you trust the most? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 5                                                         

                                ======================================================================================================================== 

                                                                     HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AND IMPEACHMENT ISSUE                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

                                  SHOULD                WHAT HAPPENS NEXT VOTE TO IMPEACH,                                                               

                                   HOUSE    WILL HOUSE  IF HOUSE VOTES TO CONTINUE OR DROP  COMPLY WITH  IMPORTANCE OF MUELLER   OPINION OF  OPINION OF  

                                  IMPEACH     IMPEACH     IMPEACH TRUMP     INVESTIGATION    SUBPOENAS    PUBLICLY TESTIFYING      MUELLER     PELOSI    

                                ----------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- ------------------------ ----------- ----------- 

                                                        REMVD  SEN  SPRME HOUSE CONT  DROP         NOT                    NOT AT                         

                          TOTAL  YES   NO    YES   NO   OFFCE TRIAL COURT IMPCH INVES INVES CMPLY CMPLY VERY  SMWT   NOT   ALL    FAV  UNFAV  FAV  UNFAV 

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   318   606   426   479    92   498   228   213   314   424   546   372   400   210   135    230   376   328   320   543 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100 

 

CNN                         129    70    41    64    52    10    73    32    43    62    15   105    14    78    31    11      8    68    23    74    31 

                             13    22     7    15    11    11    15    14    20    20     4    19     4    20    15     8      3    18     7    23     6 

 

MSNBC                        91    46    39    48    31    10    50    19    29    44    15    57    32    56    16    13      5    52    21    54    27 

                              9    14     6    11     6    11    10     8    14    14     4    10     9    14     8    10      2    14     6    17     5 

 

FOX NEWS                    266    21   242    87   157    25   108    68    20    39   204    68   177    65    45    41    108    55   146    19   232 

                             27     7    40    20    33    27    22    30     9    12    48    12    48    16    21    30     47    15    45     6    43 

 

ABC                          43    16    25    12    25     7    19    10    13    17    12    30    10    24    14     1      4    19     9    15    14 

                              4     5     4     3     5     8     4     4     6     5     3     5     3     6     7     1      2     5     3     5     3 

 

NBC                          53    19    30    24    26     8    20    17    14    17    21    35    16    23    10     9     10    15    19    27    20 

                              5     6     5     6     5     9     4     7     7     5     5     6     4     6     5     7      4     4     6     8     4 

 

CBS                          51    22    23    17    26     7    21     9    18    11    16    33    12    21    16     5      8    22    17    22    20 

                              5     7     4     4     5     8     4     4     8     4     4     6     3     5     8     4      3     6     5     7     4 

 

C-SPAN                       24     6    16    14    10     1    21     2     5    10     8    13    10     8     6     3      6    15     2     7    16 

                              2     2     3     3     2     1     4     1     2     3     2     2     3     2     3     2      3     4     1     2     3 

 

COMEDY CENTRAL               25     8    16    15     9     2    14     6    10     7     6    14    10     5     9     4      4     7     7     3    15 

                              3     3     3     4     2     2     3     3     5     2     1     3     3     1     4     3      2     2     2     1     3 

 

PBS/NPR                     117    60    46    54    50    10    76    21    26    63    21    92    20    55    25    18     18    74    21    59    38 

                             12    19     8    13    10    11    15     9    12    20     5    17     5    14    12    13      8    20     6    18     7 

 

UNDECIDED                   201    50   128    91    93    12    96    44    35    44   106    99    71    65    38    30     59    49    63    40   130 

                             20    16    21    21    19    13    19    19    16    14    25    18    19    16    18    22     26    13    19    13    24 
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39. What is your annual household income? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 5                                                         

                                ======================================================================================================================== 

                                                                     HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AND IMPEACHMENT ISSUE                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

                                  SHOULD                WHAT HAPPENS NEXT VOTE TO IMPEACH,                                                               

                                   HOUSE    WILL HOUSE  IF HOUSE VOTES TO CONTINUE OR DROP  COMPLY WITH  IMPORTANCE OF MUELLER   OPINION OF  OPINION OF  

                                  IMPEACH     IMPEACH     IMPEACH TRUMP     INVESTIGATION    SUBPOENAS    PUBLICLY TESTIFYING      MUELLER     PELOSI    

                                ----------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- ------------------------ ----------- ----------- 

                                                        REMVD  SEN  SPRME HOUSE CONT  DROP         NOT                    NOT AT                         

                          TOTAL  YES   NO    YES   NO   OFFCE TRIAL COURT IMPCH INVES INVES CMPLY CMPLY VERY  SMWT   NOT   ALL    FAV  UNFAV  FAV  UNFAV 

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   318   606   426   479    92   498   228   213   314   424   546   372   400   210   135    230   376   328   320   543 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100 

 

Under $20,000 per year       45    14    28    17    24     4    14    16    12    11    19    25    16    21     9     3     12    16    13    16    23 

                              5     4     5     4     5     4     3     7     6     4     4     5     4     5     4     2      5     4     4     5     4 

 

Under $50,000 per year      142    57    72    59    65    20    53    39    35    43    53    86    45    65    33    16     27    47    48    51    67 

                             14    18    12    14    14    22    11    17    16    14    13    16    12    16    16    12     12    13    15    16    12 

 

Under $75,000 per year      160    59    91    65    78    18    76    36    30    62    61    96    54    67    39    20     29    62    48    48    89 

                             16    19    15    15    16    20    15    16    14    20    14    18    15    17    19    15     13    16    15    15    16 

 

Under $100,000 per year     162    44   110    71    83    16    79    41    30    53    73    79    74    61    28    25     43    71    47    52    93 

                             16    14    18    17    17    17    16    18    14    17    17    14    20    15    13    19     19    19    14    16    17 

 

Under $140,000 per year     154    41   102    72    66    13    88    32    35    46    69    81    64    61    28    21     40    56    57    42    93 

                             15    13    17    17    14    14    18    14    16    15    16    15    17    15    13    16     17    15    17    13    17 

 

$140,000 per year or        195    60   120    87    96    10   116    39    36    63    86   110    65    76    39    31     43    85    67    64   105 

more                         20    19    20    20    20    11    23    17    17    20    20    20    17    19    19    23     19    23    20    20    19 

 

Undecided                   142    43    83    55    67    11    72    25    35    36    63    69    54    49    34    19     36    39    48    47    73 

                             14    14    14    13    14    12    14    11    16    11    15    13    15    12    16    14     16    10    15    15    13 
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6. Do you feel the country is headed in the right direction or is on the wrong track? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                       BANNER 6                                                         

                                ======================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    PARTY PRIMARIES                                                     

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                          IMPORTANCE OF                       DEBATE    

                                                                                                            DEBATE IN                          AMONG    

                                                                                      TOPIC/ISSUE WANT   DECIDING WHO TO     REPUBLICAN     REPUBLICAN  

                                     DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY/CAUCUS        WATCH DEBATE     DISCUSSED MOST        SUPPORT       PRIMARY/CAUCUS   CANDIDATES  

                                ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      SAN   WAR   BUTTI HAR                           HLTH                                                              

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  REN   GIEG  RIS   UND   YES   NO    UND   CARE  IMMIG ECON  VERY  SMWT  NOT   TRUMP WELD  UND   YES   NO    

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   116    59    37    36    32    66   317    60     8    76    45    35   206   125    50   293    15    17   196   118 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Right Direction             415     7     2     -     2     4    15    33    10     -     5     8     5    24    10     7   234     5    10   145    93 

                             42     6     3           6    13    23    10    17           7    18    14    12     8    14    80    33    59    74    79 

 

Wrong Track                 500   100    53    36    34    28    44   264    45     8    65    36    28   166   110    39    46     9     5    37    23 

                             50    86    90    97    94    88    67    83    75   100    86    80    80    81    88    78    16    60    29    19    19 

 

Undecided                    85     9     4     1     -     -     7    20     5     -     6     1     2    16     5     4    13     1     2    14     2 

                              9     8     7     3                11     6     8           8     2     6     8     4     8     4     7    12     7     2 
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7. Donald Trump 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                       BANNER 6                                                         

                                ======================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    PARTY PRIMARIES                                                     

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                          IMPORTANCE OF                       DEBATE    

                                                                                                            DEBATE IN                          AMONG    

                                                                                      TOPIC/ISSUE WANT   DECIDING WHO TO     REPUBLICAN     REPUBLICAN  

                                     DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY/CAUCUS        WATCH DEBATE     DISCUSSED MOST        SUPPORT       PRIMARY/CAUCUS   CANDIDATES  

                                ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      SAN   WAR   BUTTI HAR                           HLTH                                                              

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  REN   GIEG  RIS   UND   YES   NO    UND   CARE  IMMIG ECON  VERY  SMWT  NOT   TRUMP WELD  UND   YES   NO    

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   116    59    37    36    32    66   317    60     8    76    45    35   206   125    50   293    15    17   196   118 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Never Heard Of                -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                                        

 

Favorable                   462    11     3     -     -     1    11    24    11     1     3     8     6    18    10     7   274     2     8   164   111 

                             46     9     5                 3    17     8    18    13     4    18    17     9     8    14    94    13    47    84    94 

 

Unfavorable                 495   101    56    37    34    31    52   284    47     7    71    37    28   184   111    40    10    13     7    26     4 

                             50    87    95   100    94    97    79    90    78    88    93    82    80    89    89    80     3    87    41    13     3 

 

Heard Of/Undecided           43     4     -     -     2     -     3     9     2     -     2     -     1     4     4     3     9     -     2     6     3 

                              4     3                 6           5     3     3           3           3     2     3     6     3          12     3     3 
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8. Robert Mueller 
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                                ======================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    PARTY PRIMARIES                                                     

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                          IMPORTANCE OF                       DEBATE    

                                                                                                            DEBATE IN                          AMONG    

                                                                                      TOPIC/ISSUE WANT   DECIDING WHO TO     REPUBLICAN     REPUBLICAN  

                                     DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY/CAUCUS        WATCH DEBATE     DISCUSSED MOST        SUPPORT       PRIMARY/CAUCUS   CANDIDATES  

                                ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      SAN   WAR   BUTTI HAR                           HLTH                                                              

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  REN   GIEG  RIS   UND   YES   NO    UND   CARE  IMMIG ECON  VERY  SMWT  NOT   TRUMP WELD  UND   YES   NO    

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   116    59    37    36    32    66   317    60     8    76    45    35   206   125    50   293    15    17   196   118 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Never Heard Of               53     3     5     1     -     -     2     8     2     1     2     2     -     4     3     4    12     1     -     8     3 

                              5     3     8     3                 3     3     3    13     3     4           2     2     8     4     7           4     3 

 

Favorable                   376    70    24    24    30    22    26   175    33     4    45    21    23   115    74    21    54    11     4    50    19 

                             38    60    41    65    83    69    39    55    55    50    59    47    66    56    59    42    18    73    24    26    16 

 

Unfavorable                 328    20    18     5     1     6    12    68     7     1     6    15     7    41    24    11   171     2     7    98    75 

                             33    17    31    14     3    19    18    21    12    13     8    33    20    20    19    22    58    13    41    50    64 

 

Heard Of/Undecided          243    23    12     7     5     4    26    66    18     2    23     7     5    46    24    14    56     1     6    40    21 

                             24    20    20    19    14    13    39    21    30    25    30    16    14    22    19    28    19     7    35    20    18 
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9. Democratic Party 
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                                ======================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    PARTY PRIMARIES                                                     

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                          IMPORTANCE OF                       DEBATE    

                                                                                                            DEBATE IN                          AMONG    

                                                                                      TOPIC/ISSUE WANT   DECIDING WHO TO     REPUBLICAN     REPUBLICAN  

                                     DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY/CAUCUS        WATCH DEBATE     DISCUSSED MOST        SUPPORT       PRIMARY/CAUCUS   CANDIDATES  

                                ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      SAN   WAR   BUTTI HAR                           HLTH                                                              

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  REN   GIEG  RIS   UND   YES   NO    UND   CARE  IMMIG ECON  VERY  SMWT  NOT   TRUMP WELD  UND   YES   NO    

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   116    59    37    36    32    66   317    60     8    76    45    35   206   125    50   293    15    17   196   118 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Never Heard Of                2     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     2     -     -     1     1 

                              *                                                                                               1                 1     1 

 

Favorable                   361    84    42    27    27    26    39   221    31     7    60    27    23   147    83    26    13     5     5    17     5 

                             36    72    71    73    75    81    59    70    52    88    79    60    66    71    66    52     4    33    29     9     4 

 

Unfavorable                 504    19    11     5     5     3    12    56    18     -     9    12     7    34    24    15   268     8    11   169   108 

                             50    16    19    14    14     9    18    18    30          12    27    20    17    19    30    91    53    65    86    92 

 

Heard Of/Undecided          133    13     6     5     4     3    15    40    11     1     7     6     5    25    18     9    10     2     1     9     4 

                             13    11    10    14    11     9    23    13    18    13     9    13    14    12    14    18     3    13     6     5     3 
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10. Republican Party 
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Never Heard Of                -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                                        

 

Favorable                   350    11     3     2     2     -    11    26     8     2     6     8     3    19    15     2   195     8    11   128    79 

                             35     9     5     5     6          17     8    13    25     8    18     9     9    12     4    67    53    65    65    67 

 

Unfavorable                 512    99    50    35    34    28    43   265    47     5    67    34    28   171   106    38    64     6     5    44    30 

                             51    85    85    95    94    88    65    84    78    63    88    76    80    83    85    76    22    40    29    22    25 

 

Heard Of/Undecided          138     6     6     -     -     4    12    26     5     1     3     3     4    16     4    10    34     1     1    24     9 

                             14     5    10                13    18     8     8    13     4     7    11     8     3    20    12     7     6    12     8 
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11. Nancy Pelosi 
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Never Heard Of                9     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     1     -     -     1 

                              1     1                                         2                             *                       7                 1 

 

Favorable                   320    92    28    27    28    20    25   206    27     4    50    24    24   121    85    28     5     6     3    12     2 

                             32    79    47    73    78    63    38    65    45    50    66    53    69    59    68    56     2    40    18     6     2 

 

Unfavorable                 543    10    24     2     7     6    17    60    21     1    14    12     6    39    28    14   273     5    14   172   109 

                             54     9    41     5    19    19    26    19    35    13    18    27    17    19    22    28    93    33    82    88    92 

 

Heard Of/Undecided          128    13     7     8     1     6    24    51    11     3    12     9     5    45    12     8    15     3     -    12     6 

                             13    11    12    22     3    19    36    16    18    38    16    20    14    22    10    16     5    20           6     5 
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12. U.S. Congress 
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Never Heard Of                -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                                        

 

Favorable                   218    38    15    10    10    14    17   100    14     2    26    14    14    59    44    12    32     6     3    25    14 

                             22    33    25    27    28    44    26    32    23    25    34    31    40    29    35    24    11    40    18    13    12 

 

Unfavorable                 600    55    26    18    20    10    31   150    33     1    34    21    14    98    59    26   228     7    12   145    94 

                             60    47    44    49    56    31    47    47    55    13    45    47    40    48    47    52    78    47    71    74    80 

 

Heard Of/Undecided          182    23    18     9     6     8    18    67    13     5    16    10     7    49    22    12    33     2     2    26    10 

                             18    20    31    24    17    25    27    21    22    63    21    22    20    24    18    24    11    13    12    13     8 
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13. If the 2020 presidential election were held today, would you vote for President Trump, the Democratic nominee, or a third  

party candidate? 
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                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

President Trump             397     5     1     -     -     -     5    10     6     -     2     3     2     7     5     4   262     1     6   154   105 

                             40     4     2                       8     3    10           3     7     6     3     4     8    89     7    35    79    89 

 

Democratic nominee          371    99    45    34    32    29    39   249    40     5    62    27    29   155   103    33     4     7     2     8     5 

                             37    85    76    92    89    91    59    79    67    63    82    60    83    75    82    66     1    47    12     4     4 

 

Third Party candidate        90     6     3     -     -     3     6    13     8     1     2     6     1    11     6     5    13     3     4    16     4 

                              9     5     5                 9     9     4    13    13     3    13     3     5     5    10     4    20    24     8     3 

 

Undecided                   137     6    10     3     3     -    16    44     6     2     9     9     3    32    11     8    14     4     5    18     4 

                             14     5    17     8     8          24    14    10    25    12    20     9    16     9    16     5    27    29     9     3 

 

Refused                       5     -     -     -     1     -     -     1     -     -     1     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              1                       3                 *                 1                 *                                           
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14. Just your best guess, who do you think will win the White House in 2020 - President Trump or the Democratic nominee? 
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                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

President Trump             491    14    12     5     8     4     8    46    17     -    12    11     6    19    23    21   275     6     9   174   105 

                             49    12    20    14    22    13    12    15    28          16    24    17     9    18    42    94    40    53    89    89 

 

Democratic nominee          377    95    44    28    25    24    41   231    37     6    53    29    27   155    90    26     6     6     6    13     5 

                             38    82    75    76    69    75    62    73    62    75    70    64    77    75    72    52     2    40    35     7     4 

 

Undecided                   128     7     3     4     3     4    17    40     6     2    11     5     2    32    12     3    12     3     2     9     8 

                             13     6     5    11     8    13    26    13    10    25    14    11     6    16    10     6     4    20    12     5     7 

 

Refused                       4     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              *                                                                                                                         
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15. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Donald Trump is doing as president? 
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                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Strongly approve            292     5     -     -     -     3     8    12     6     -     1     4     3     6     8     4   200     1     3   109    88 

                             29     4                       9    12     4    10           1     9     9     3     6     8    68     7    18    56    75 

 

Approve                     195     3     4     2     1     1     8    18     8     -     3     5     4    11     9     5    83     4     9    68    24 

                             20     3     7     5     3     3    12     6    13           4    11    11     5     7    10    28    27    53    35    20 

 

Disapprove                  126    25    17     6     5     3    12    66     8     3    16    11     6    42    26     8     2     3     2     6     - 

                             13    22    29    16    14     9    18    21    13    38    21    24    17    20    21    16     1    20    12     3       

 

Strongly disapprove         355    79    37    29    30    25    38   217    37     5    56    25    22   146    79    32     7     7     3    12     6 

                             36    68    63    78    83    78    58    68    62    63    74    56    63    71    63    64     2    47    18     6     5 

 

Undecided                    30     4     1     -     -     -     -     4     1     -     -     -     -     1     3     1     1     -     -     1     - 

                              3     3     2                             1     2                             *     2     2     *                 1       

 

Refused                       2     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              *                                                                                                                         
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16. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Nancy Pelosi is doing as Speaker of  

the House? 
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                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Strongly approve            145    40     7    10     9    10    12    78    17     2    16    10     8    53    31    11     9     3     1    11     2 

                             15    34    12    27    25    31    18    25    28    25    21    22    23    26    25    22     3    20     6     6     2 

 

Approve                     240    55    23    21    21    14    21   138    21     5    40    18    18    86    55    22     8     7     3    16     1 

                             24    47    39    57    58    44    32    44    35    63    53    40    51    42    44    44     3    47    18     8     1 

 

Disapprove                  206     9    14     2     4     5     9    43     7     -     9     8     2    25    18     6    79     2     4    63    21 

                             21     8    24     5    11    16    14    14    12          12    18     6    12    14    12    27    13    24    32    18 

 

Strongly disapprove         315     8     6     -     1     3    12    30     8     -     5     6     6    21    10     7   184     2     9   100    87 

                             32     7    10           3     9    18     9    13           7    13    17    10     8    14    63    13    53    51    74 

 

Undecided                    94     4     9     4     1     -    12    28     7     1     6     3     1    21    11     4    13     1     -     6     7 

                              9     3    15    11     3          18     9    12    13     8     7     3    10     9     8     4     7           3     6 

 

Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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20. From your own point of view, do you think the House of Representatives should seriously consider impeaching President Trump? 
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Yes                         318    64    31    30    26    26    34   189    34     4    50    25    16   119    74    32    10     5     3    11     7 

                             32    55    53    81    72    81    52    60    57    50    66    56    46    58    59    64     3    33    18     6     6 

 

No                          606    37    18     3    10     6    22    92    21     2    16    17    17    63    37    14   278     9    14   182   110 

                             61    32    31     8    28    19    33    29    35    25    21    38    49    31    30    28    95    60    82    93    93 

 

Undecided                    74    15     8     4     -     -    10    34     5     2     8     3     2    24    12     4     5     1     -     3     1 

                              7    13    14    11                15    11     8    25    11     7     6    12    10     8     2     7           2     1 

 

Refused                       2     -     2     -     -     -     -     2     -     -     2     -     -     -     2     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              *           3                             1                 3                       2                                     
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21. Do you think the House of Representatives will seriously consider impeaching President Trump? 
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Yes                         426    61    28    15    21    18    30   159    29     3    44    23    18   105    65    19   110     6     7    75    42 

                             43    53    47    41    58    56    45    50    48    38    58    51    51    51    52    38    38    40    41    38    36 

 

No                          479    49    26    18    11    10    22   128    26     1    22    20    14    78    49    26   167     8    10   109    72 

                             48    42    44    49    31    31    33    40    43    13    29    44    40    38    39    52    57    53    59    56    61 

 

Undecided                    93     6     3     4     4     4    14    28     5     4     8     2     3    23     9     5    16     1     -    12     4 

                              9     5     5    11    11    13    21     9     8    50    11     4     9    11     7    10     5     7           6     3 

 

Refused                       2     -     2     -     -     -     -     2     -     -     2     -     -     -     2     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              *           3                             1                 3                       2                                     
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22. Speaker Nancy Pelosi said that most people don't fully understand what would happen if the House of Representatives impeached  

President Trump. Just based on your own understanding - what would happen next if the House voted to impeach Trump? 
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                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Trump would be removed       92    17     7     1     7     2     4    39     6     -    17     5     4    29    11     5    16     1     1    13     5 

from office                   9    15    12     3    19     6     6    12    10          22    11    11    14     9    10     5     7     6     7     4 

 

The Senate would hold a     498    69    31    24    14    19    35   170    40     4    31    24    22   100    80    32   129    10     8    83    56 

trial and decide whether     50    59    53    65    39    59    53    54    67    50    41    53    63    49    64    64    44    67    47    42    47 

to remove Trump from      

office                    

 

The matter would be         228    13    12     9    10     8    18    69     9     2    18    10     7    57    16     6    80     2     3    54    30 

referred to the Supreme      23    11    20    24    28    25    27    22    15    25    24    22    20    28    13    12    27    13    18    28    25 

Court                     

 

Undecided                   167    17     9     3     5     3     9    39     5     2    10     6     2    20    18     7    58     2     5    40    23 

                             17    15    15     8    14     9    14    12     8    25    13    13     6    10    14    14    20    13    29    20    19 

 

Refused                      15     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    10     -     -     6     4 

                              2                                                                                               3                 3     3 
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23. At this point which of the following would be your personal preference? 
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Total                      1000   116    59    37    36    32    66   317    60     8    76    45    35   206   125    50   293    15    17   196   118 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

The House of                213    35    30    10    15    15    27   122    21     1    33    19    12    81    41    21    16     4     3    17     6 

Representatives should       21    30    51    27    42    47    41    38    35    13    43    42    34    39    33    42     5    27    18     9     5 

vote to impeach           

President Trump           

 

House committees should     314    61    19    22    18    17    19   141    24     4    32    12    16    86    62    20    35     8     4    30    17 

continue investigating       31    53    32    59    50    53    29    44    40    50    42    27    46    42    50    40    12    53    24    15    14 

Trump, but not vote to    

impeach him               

 

Congress should drop its    424    12     9     4     3     -    16    41    15     -     7    12     7    30    19     5   235     3    10   147    92 

investigations into          42    10    15    11     8          24    13    25           9    27    20    15    15    10    80    20    59    75    78 

President Trump and his   

administration            

 

Undecided                    49     8     1     1     -     -     4    13     -     3     4     2     -     9     3     4     7     -     -     2     3 

                              5     7     2     3                 6     4          38     5     4           4     2     8     2                 1     3 

 

Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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24. As you may know, several congressional committees are investigating President Trump and his administration. The White House  

has told some officials it is not necessary to comply with subpoenas to testify or provide documents. Which comes closer to your  

view? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                       BANNER 6                                                         

                                ======================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    PARTY PRIMARIES                                                     

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                          IMPORTANCE OF                       DEBATE    

                                                                                                            DEBATE IN                          AMONG    

                                                                                      TOPIC/ISSUE WANT   DECIDING WHO TO     REPUBLICAN     REPUBLICAN  

                                     DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY/CAUCUS        WATCH DEBATE     DISCUSSED MOST        SUPPORT       PRIMARY/CAUCUS   CANDIDATES  

                                ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      SAN   WAR   BUTTI HAR                           HLTH                                                              

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  REN   GIEG  RIS   UND   YES   NO    UND   CARE  IMMIG ECON  VERY  SMWT  NOT   TRUMP WELD  UND   YES   NO    

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   116    59    37    36    32    66   317    60     8    76    45    35   206   125    50   293    15    17   196   118 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

White House should          546    86    46    32    28    26    48   248    41     5    61    32    26   148    99    44    68     8     8    65    20 

comply with                  55    74    78    86    78    81    73    78    68    63    80    71    74    72    79    88    23    53    47    33    17 

congressional subpoenas   

 

White House should          372    25     9     5     8     6    12    59    17     -    13    11     8    51    21     4   192     7     8   110    88 

continue making the case     37    22    15    14    22    19    18    19    28          17    24    23    25    17     8    66    47    47    56    75 

that it is not necessary  

to comply                 

 

Undecided                    76     4     4     -     -     -     6     9     2     3     2     2     1     7     4     2    30     -     1    18    10 

                              8     3     7                       9     3     3    38     3     4     3     3     3     4    10           6     9     8 

 

Refused                       6     1     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     3     -     -     3     - 

                              1     1                                   *                                         1           1                 2       
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25. How important to you is it that former Special Counsel Robert Mueller testify publicly before Congress about his  

investigation into the 2016 election - very important, somewhat important, not particularly important, or not at all important? 
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                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Very important              400    75    32    21    22    21    37   192    29     4    46    26    25   144    57    21    83     5     4    59    31 

                             40    65    54    57    61    66    56    61    48    50    61    58    71    70    46    42    28    33    24    30    26 

 

Somewhat important          210    22    15     8    10     9    14    69    18     4    20     9     6    38    35    18    41     4     5    32    18 

                             21    19    25    22    28    28    21    22    30    50    26    20    17    18    28    36    14    27    29    16    15 

 

Not particularly            135    13    10     6     2     2     6    35     5     -     7     7     3    14    22     4    44     2     5    28    22 

important                    14    11    17    16     6     6     9    11     8           9    16     9     7    18     8    15    13    29    14    19 

 

Not at all important        230     5     2     2     2     -     5    18     6     -     2     3     1     8    11     5   117     4     3    71    45 

                             23     4     3     5     6           8     6    10           3     7     3     4     9    10    40    27    18    36    38 

 

Undecided                    25     1     -     -     -     -     4     3     2     -     1     -     -     2     -     2     8     -     -     6     2 

                              3     1                             6     1     3           1                 1           4     3                 3     2 

 

Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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26. How would you describe your own political viewpoint - very liberal, liberal, moderate, conservative, very conservative? 
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                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Very liberal                 69    14    15     9     6     6     4    47    12     -    17     6     1    26    25     8     1     -     -     1     - 

                              7    12    25    24    17    19     6    15    20          22    13     3    13    20    16     *                 1       

 

Liberal                     168    35    18    17    13    10    19   101    16     4    26    10     9    66    38    14    10     2     1    12     1 

                             17    30    31    46    36    31    29    32    27    50    34    22    26    32    30    28     3    13     6     6     1 

 

Moderate                    376    52    21    11    14    11    30   127    22     4    27    20    19    89    47    16    68     9     6    62    20 

                             38    45    36    30    39    34    45    40    37    50    36    44    54    43    38    32    23    60    35    32    17 

 

Conservative                211    10     3     -     2     2     7    22     6     -     3     3     6     9    12     7   118     4     6    63    58 

                             21     9     5           6     6    11     7    10           4     7    17     4    10    14    40    27    35    32    49 

 

Very Conservative           130     2     -     -     -     2     5    11     2     -     2     5     -    10     1     2    86     -     3    51    35 

                             13     2                       6     8     3     3           3    11           5     1     4    29          18    26    30 

 

Other                        17     -     1     -     1     -     -     4     -     -     -     1     -     3     -     1     3     -     1     2     3 

                              2           2           3                 1                       2           1           2     1           6     1     3 

 

Don’t know                   29     3     1     -     -     1     1     5     2     -     1     -     -     3     2     2     7     -     -     5     1 

                              3     3     2                 3     2     2     3           1                 1     2     4     2                 3     1 
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a. Michael Bennet 
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                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      48    11     4     1     5     2     4    30     2     -     7     6     2    20    10     2     3     1     -     4     - 

                              8     9     7     3    14     6     7    10     3           9    14     6    10     8     4     5    11           8       

 

No Strong Feelings          137    23    12     6     9    11    16    62    17     1    12     7     8    40    29    11    15     4     2    15     5 

                             22    20    20    16    25    34    26    20    29    13    16    16    23    19    24    24    26    44    33    29    24 

 

Drop Out                    123    34    13     4    10     7    10    74    10     -    16     8    12    41    30    12     8     2     -     8     3 

                             20    29    22    11    28    22    16    24    17          21    18    34    20    24    26    14    22          16    14 

 

Never Heard                 310    48    30    26    12    12    31   147    29     7    40    23    13   105    54    21    32     2     4    24    13 

                             50    41    51    70    33    38    51    47    50    88    53    52    37    51    44    46    55    22    67    47    62 



                                                                                                                Table Q27B Page 318 

 

 

 

 

b. Joe Biden 
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                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                     313   100    26    10    15    17    30   184    26     4    40    28    20   112    75    26    15     6     4    16     7 

                             51    86    44    27    42    53    49    59    45    50    53    64    57    54    61    57    26    67    67    31    33 

 

No Strong Feelings          159    10    18    14    12     9    18    80     9     4    15    12     7    54    28     8    23     1     1    20     5 

                             26     9    31    38    33    28    30    26    16    50    20    27    20    26    23    17    40    11    17    39    24 

 

Drop Out                    127     4    13    13     9     4    10    46    15     -    17     2     7    31    20    10    20     2     1    15     9 

                             21     3    22    35    25    13    16    15    26          23     5    20    15    16    22    34    22    17    29    43 

 

Never Heard                  19     2     2     -     -     2     3     3     8     -     3     2     1     9     -     2     -     -     -     -     - 

                              3     2     3                 6     5     1    14           4     5     3     4           4                               
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c. Cory Booker 
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                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                     178    47    19    14    15    15    16   113    21     1    23    13    14    79    33    21     3     2     -     5     - 

                             29    41    32    38    42    47    26    36    36    13    31    30    40    38    27    46     5    22          10       

 

No Strong Feelings          154    29    14    14    10     6    15    85    18     -    30    11     6    45    44    14    11     4     -    10     5 

                             25    25    24    38    28    19    25    27    31          40    25    17    22    36    30    19    44          20    24 

 

Drop Out                    164    28     7     5    11     5    12    62    14     1     9     5    10    36    29    10    34     2     3    28    11 

                             27    24    12    14    31    16    20    20    24    13    12    11    29    17    24    22    59    22    50    55    52 

 

Never Heard                 122    12    19     4     -     6    18    53     5     6    13    15     5    46    17     1    10     1     3     8     5 

                             20    10    32    11          19    30    17     9    75    17    34    14    22    14     2    17    11    50    16    24 
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d. Steve Bullock 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                       BANNER 6                                                         

                                ======================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    PARTY PRIMARIES                                                     

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                          IMPORTANCE OF                       DEBATE    

                                                                                                            DEBATE IN                          AMONG    

                                                                                      TOPIC/ISSUE WANT   DECIDING WHO TO     REPUBLICAN     REPUBLICAN  

                                     DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY/CAUCUS        WATCH DEBATE     DISCUSSED MOST        SUPPORT       PRIMARY/CAUCUS   CANDIDATES  

                                ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      SAN   WAR   BUTTI HAR                           HLTH                                                              

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  REN   GIEG  RIS   UND   YES   NO    UND   CARE  IMMIG ECON  VERY  SMWT  NOT   TRUMP WELD  UND   YES   NO    

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   116    59    37    36    32    61   313    58     8    75    44    35   206   123    46    58     9     6    51    21 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      21     6     -     -     2     2     -    10     2     -     5     1     1     5     2     5     -     -     -     -     - 

                              3     5                 6     6           3     3           7     2     3     2     2    11                               

 

No Strong Feelings          112    21    12    10     7     4    14    64    10     1     9     9     9    38    29     7     8     -     1     8     1 

                             18    18    20    27    19    13    23    20    17    13    12    20    26    18    24    15    14          17    16     5 

 

Drop Out                    127    39    11     4     8     9     7    70    13     1    17     8     9    38    28    17    11     1     2     8     6 

                             21    34    19    11    22    28    11    22    22    13    23    18    26    18    23    37    19    11    33    16    29 

 

Never Heard                 358    50    36    23    19    17    40   169    33     6    44    26    16   125    64    17    39     8     3    35    14 

                             58    43    61    62    53    53    66    54    57    75    59    59    46    61    52    37    67    89    50    69    67 
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e. Pete Buttigieg 
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                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                     190    46     8    22    32    15    13   124    21     1    34    10    13    67    58    20     3     4     -     6     1 

                             31    40    14    59    89    47    21    40    36    13    45    23    37    33    47    43     5    44          12     5 

 

No Strong Feelings           97    19    13     3     1     5     4    42     8     -    11     3     6    24    16    10    14     -     4    12     6 

                             16    16    22     8     3    16     7    13    14          15     7    17    12    13    22    24          67    24    29 

 

Drop Out                    113    19    10     3     2     6    12    45    15     -     7    10     8    34    20     5    23     2     -    20     5 

                             18    16    17     8     6    19    20    14    26           9    23    23    17    16    11    40    22          39    24 

 

Never Heard                 218    32    28     9     1     6    32   102    14     7    23    21     8    81    29    11    18     3     2    13     9 

                             35    28    47    24     3    19    52    33    24    88    31    48    23    39    24    24    31    33    33    25    43 
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f. Julian Castro 
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                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      71    14     1     4     5     8     7    40     9     1    12    10     5    29    15     5     1     1     -     1     - 

                             11    12     2    11    14    25    11    13    16    13    16    23    14    14    12    11     2    11           2       

 

No Strong Feelings          156    25    15    14    13     8    14    85    15     -    23     4     7    45    36    18    14     2     -    11     5 

                             25    22    25    38    36    25    23    27    26          31     9    20    22    29    39    24    22          22    24 

 

Drop Out                    148    37    11     8    14     8     6    81    15     1    21     9     9    50    31    15    13     4     2    13     7 

                             24    32    19    22    39    25    10    26    26    13    28    20    26    24    25    33    22    44    33    25    33 

 

Never Heard                 243    40    32    11     4     8    34   107    19     6    19    21    14    82    41     8    30     2     4    26     9 

                             39    34    54    30    11    25    56    34    33    75    25    48    40    40    33    17    52    22    67    51    43 
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g. Bill de Blasio 
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                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      65    16     1     3     -     3    11    35     7     -     8     9     2    35     5     2     -     2     -     2     - 

                             11    14     2     8           9    18    11    12          11    20     6    17     4     4          22           4       

 

No Strong Feelings          154    28    13     8    13     7    15    77    10     1    15    10    12    43    35     9    14     2     1    13     4 

                             25    24    22    22    36    22    25    25    17    13    20    23    34    21    28    20    24    22    17    25    19 

 

Drop Out                    261    45    26    21    18    16    14   125    31     1    34    13    13    68    58    29    38     3     2    31    12 

                             42    39    44    57    50    50    23    40    53    13    45    30    37    33    47    63    66    33    33    61    57 

 

Never Heard                 138    27    19     5     5     6    21    76    10     6    18    12     8    60    25     6     6     2     3     5     5 

                             22    23    32    14    14    19    34    24    17    75    24    27    23    29    20    13    10    22    50    10    24 
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h. John Delaney 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                       BANNER 6                                                         

                                ======================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    PARTY PRIMARIES                                                     

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                          IMPORTANCE OF                       DEBATE    

                                                                                                            DEBATE IN                          AMONG    

                                                                                      TOPIC/ISSUE WANT   DECIDING WHO TO     REPUBLICAN     REPUBLICAN  

                                     DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY/CAUCUS        WATCH DEBATE     DISCUSSED MOST        SUPPORT       PRIMARY/CAUCUS   CANDIDATES  

                                ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      SAN   WAR   BUTTI HAR                           HLTH                                                              

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  REN   GIEG  RIS   UND   YES   NO    UND   CARE  IMMIG ECON  VERY  SMWT  NOT   TRUMP WELD  UND   YES   NO    

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   116    59    37    36    32    61   313    58     8    75    44    35   206   123    46    58     9     6    51    21 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      22     6     -     -     -     1     2    11     1     -     2     1     -     9     1     2     -     1     -     1     - 

                              4     5                       3     3     4     2           3     2           4     1     4          11           2       

 

No Strong Feelings          152    28    18    10    11     5    18    74    19     -    12     9    13    48    34     9    18     4     1    19     3 

                             25    24    31    27    31    16    30    24    33          16    20    37    23    28    20    31    44    17    37    14 

 

Drop Out                    141    36    11     8    10    11    10    85     7     -    19     8     8    44    35    13    13     1     2    10     7 

                             23    31    19    22    28    34    16    27    12          25    18    23    21    28    28    22    11    33    20    33 

 

Never Heard                 303    46    30    19    15    15    31   143    31     8    42    26    14   105    53    22    27     3     3    21    11 

                             49    40    51    51    42    47    51    46    53   100    56    59    40    51    43    48    47    33    50    41    52 
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i. Tulsi Gabbard 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                       BANNER 6                                                         

                                ======================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    PARTY PRIMARIES                                                     

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                          IMPORTANCE OF                       DEBATE    

                                                                                                            DEBATE IN                          AMONG    

                                                                                      TOPIC/ISSUE WANT   DECIDING WHO TO     REPUBLICAN     REPUBLICAN  

                                     DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY/CAUCUS        WATCH DEBATE     DISCUSSED MOST        SUPPORT       PRIMARY/CAUCUS   CANDIDATES  

                                ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      SAN   WAR   BUTTI HAR                           HLTH                                                              

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  REN   GIEG  RIS   UND   YES   NO    UND   CARE  IMMIG ECON  VERY  SMWT  NOT   TRUMP WELD  UND   YES   NO    

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   116    59    37    36    32    61   313    58     8    75    44    35   206   123    46    58     9     6    51    21 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      33     9     1     6     1     4     2    19     4     -     2     2     1    12     9     2     -     -     -     -     - 

                              5     8     2    16     3    13     3     6     7           3     5     3     6     7     4                               

 

No Strong Feelings          114    21    11     3    10     6    11    60     9     -    13     6     8    42    19     7    14     3     -    12     5 

                             18    18    19     8    28    19    18    19    16          17    14    23    20    15    15    24    33          24    24 

 

Drop Out                    145    37     7    11    12     8    12    79    18     -    25     9     7    45    38    14    15     2     2    13     6 

                             23    32    12    30    33    25    20    25    31          33    20    20    22    31    30    26    22    33    25    29 

 

Never Heard                 326    49    40    17    13    14    36   155    27     8    35    27    19   107    57    23    29     4     4    26    10 

                             53    42    68    46    36    44    59    50    47   100    47    61    54    52    46    50    50    44    67    51    48 
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j. Kirsten Gillibrand 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                       BANNER 6                                                         

                                ======================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    PARTY PRIMARIES                                                     

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                          IMPORTANCE OF                       DEBATE    

                                                                                                            DEBATE IN                          AMONG    

                                                                                      TOPIC/ISSUE WANT   DECIDING WHO TO     REPUBLICAN     REPUBLICAN  

                                     DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY/CAUCUS        WATCH DEBATE     DISCUSSED MOST        SUPPORT       PRIMARY/CAUCUS   CANDIDATES  

                                ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      SAN   WAR   BUTTI HAR                           HLTH                                                              

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  REN   GIEG  RIS   UND   YES   NO    UND   CARE  IMMIG ECON  VERY  SMWT  NOT   TRUMP WELD  UND   YES   NO    

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   116    59    37    36    32    61   313    58     8    75    44    35   206   123    46    58     9     6    51    21 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      70    22     1     6     3     4     8    44     4     1     9     4     6    32    12     5     1     -     -     1     - 

                             11    19     2    16     8    13    13    14     7    13    12     9    17    16    10    11     2                 2       

 

No Strong Feelings          164    27    21    18    14     9    11    98    14     -    17     9    12    51    49    12    15     2     -    13     3 

                             27    23    36    49    39    28    18    31    24          23    20    34    25    40    26    26    22          25    14 

 

Drop Out                    167    35    14     7    15    10     6    71    23     1    25    10     7    47    26    22    22     3     2    21     7 

                             27    30    24    19    42    31    10    23    40    13    33    23    20    23    21    48    38    33    33    41    33 

 

Never Heard                 217    32    23     6     4     9    36   100    17     6    24    21    10    76    36     7    20     4     4    16    11 

                             35    28    39    16    11    28    59    32    29    75    32    48    29    37    29    15    34    44    67    31    52 
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k. Mike Gravel 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                       BANNER 6                                                         

                                ======================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    PARTY PRIMARIES                                                     

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                          IMPORTANCE OF                       DEBATE    

                                                                                                            DEBATE IN                          AMONG    

                                                                                      TOPIC/ISSUE WANT   DECIDING WHO TO     REPUBLICAN     REPUBLICAN  

                                     DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY/CAUCUS        WATCH DEBATE     DISCUSSED MOST        SUPPORT       PRIMARY/CAUCUS   CANDIDATES  

                                ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      SAN   WAR   BUTTI HAR                           HLTH                                                              

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  REN   GIEG  RIS   UND   YES   NO    UND   CARE  IMMIG ECON  VERY  SMWT  NOT   TRUMP WELD  UND   YES   NO    

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   116    59    37    36    32    61   313    58     8    75    44    35   206   123    46    58     9     6    51    21 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      13     5     3     -     -     1     2    11     1     -     2     1     1     8     2     1     -     -     -     -     - 

                              2     4     5                 3     3     4     2           3     2     3     4     2     2                               

 

No Strong Feelings          101    14    20     6     7     5    13    57    11     -    12     7     7    39    21     8     8     3     -     9     1 

                             16    12    34    16    19    16    21    18    19          16    16    20    19    17    17    14    33          18     5 

 

Drop Out                    116    36     7     2     8     7     7    64     9     -    15     6     7    33    27    13    13     1     2    13     4 

                             19    31    12     5    22    22    11    20    16          20    14    20    16    22    28    22    11    33    25    19 

 

Never Heard                 388    61    29    29    21    19    39   181    37     8    46    30    20   126    73    24    37     5     4    29    16 

                             63    53    49    78    58    59    64    58    64   100    61    68    57    61    59    52    64    56    67    57    76 
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l. Kamala Harris 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                       BANNER 6                                                         

                                ======================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    PARTY PRIMARIES                                                     

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                          IMPORTANCE OF                       DEBATE    

                                                                                                            DEBATE IN                          AMONG    

                                                                                      TOPIC/ISSUE WANT   DECIDING WHO TO     REPUBLICAN     REPUBLICAN  

                                     DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY/CAUCUS        WATCH DEBATE     DISCUSSED MOST        SUPPORT       PRIMARY/CAUCUS   CANDIDATES  

                                ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      SAN   WAR   BUTTI HAR                           HLTH                                                              

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  REN   GIEG  RIS   UND   YES   NO    UND   CARE  IMMIG ECON  VERY  SMWT  NOT   TRUMP WELD  UND   YES   NO    

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   116    59    37    36    32    61   313    58     8    75    44    35   206   123    46    58     9     6    51    21 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                     245    63    19    24    23    29    16   163    24     2    37    18    14    99    63    26     7     3     -    10     1 

                             40    54    32    65    64    91    26    52    41    25    49    41    40    48    51    57    12    33          20     5 

 

No Strong Feelings          128    24    17     5     9     2    17    62    17     -    21    12     6    38    29    10    17     3     2    18     3 

                             21    21    29    14    25     6    28    20    29          28    27    17    18    24    22    29    33    33    35    14 

 

Drop Out                    118    11    11     3     1     1     7    38     7     -     5     7     5    22    16     7    21     2     2    14    11 

                             19     9    19     8     3     3    11    12    12           7    16    14    11    13    15    36    22    33    27    52 

 

Never Heard                 127    18    12     5     3     -    21    50    10     6    12     7    10    47    15     3    13     1     2     9     6 

                             21    16    20    14     8          34    16    17    75    16    16    29    23    12     7    22    11    33    18    29 
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m. John Hickenlooper 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                       BANNER 6                                                         

                                ======================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    PARTY PRIMARIES                                                     

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                          IMPORTANCE OF                       DEBATE    

                                                                                                            DEBATE IN                          AMONG    

                                                                                      TOPIC/ISSUE WANT   DECIDING WHO TO     REPUBLICAN     REPUBLICAN  

                                     DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY/CAUCUS        WATCH DEBATE     DISCUSSED MOST        SUPPORT       PRIMARY/CAUCUS   CANDIDATES  

                                ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      SAN   WAR   BUTTI HAR                           HLTH                                                              

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  REN   GIEG  RIS   UND   YES   NO    UND   CARE  IMMIG ECON  VERY  SMWT  NOT   TRUMP WELD  UND   YES   NO    

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   116    59    37    36    32    61   313    58     8    75    44    35   206   123    46    58     9     6    51    21 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Total                       618   116    59    37    36    32    61   313    58     8    75    44    35   206   123    46    58     9     6    51    21 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      40     9     2     1     2     2     5    15     9     -     3     4     2    15     7     2     3     1     -     4     - 

                              6     8     3     3     6     6     8     5    16           4     9     6     7     6     4     5    11           8       

 

No Strong Feelings          129    24    12     9    11     7    13    73    11     -    14     5    11    39    26    18    13     1     2     9     6 

                             21    21    20    24    31    22    21    23    19          19    11    31    19    21    39    22    11    33    18    29 

 

Drop Out                    133    30    12    11    12    10     4    77    11     -    20     8     7    41    34    13    15     1     -    14     3 

                             22    26    20    30    33    31     7    25    19          27    18    20    20    28    28    26    11          27    14 

 

Never Heard                 316    53    33    16    11    13    39   148    27     8    38    27    15   111    56    13    27     6     4    24    12 

                             51    46    56    43    31    41    64    47    47   100    51    61    43    54    46    28    47    67    67    47    57 
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n. Jay Inslee 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                       BANNER 6                                                         

                                ======================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    PARTY PRIMARIES                                                     

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                          IMPORTANCE OF                       DEBATE    

                                                                                                            DEBATE IN                          AMONG    

                                                                                      TOPIC/ISSUE WANT   DECIDING WHO TO     REPUBLICAN     REPUBLICAN  

                                     DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY/CAUCUS        WATCH DEBATE     DISCUSSED MOST        SUPPORT       PRIMARY/CAUCUS   CANDIDATES  

                                ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      SAN   WAR   BUTTI HAR                           HLTH                                                              

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  REN   GIEG  RIS   UND   YES   NO    UND   CARE  IMMIG ECON  VERY  SMWT  NOT   TRUMP WELD  UND   YES   NO    

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   116    59    37    36    32    61   313    58     8    75    44    35   206   123    46    58     9     6    51    21 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      22     4     3     1     3     1     -    15     -     -     3     -     -     8     4     3     1     -     -     1     - 

                              4     3     5     3     8     3           5                 4                 4     3     7     2                 2       

 

No Strong Feelings          102    20     9     5     8     5    15    57    11     -    14     6    10    33    25    10    11     2     -    11     2 

                             17    17    15    14    22    16    25    18    19          19    14    29    16    20    22    19    22          22    10 

 

Drop Out                    109    26    10     7     6    10     6    61     9     -    16     7     9    34    27     9    10     1     2     9     4 

                             18    22    17    19    17    31    10    19    16          21    16    26    17    22    20    17    11    33    18    19 

 

Never Heard                 385    66    37    24    19    16    40   180    38     8    42    31    16   131    67    24    36     6     4    30    15 

                             62    57    63    65    53    50    66    58    66   100    56    70    46    64    54    52    62    67    67    59    71 
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o. Amy Klobuchar 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                       BANNER 6                                                         

                                ======================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    PARTY PRIMARIES                                                     

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                          IMPORTANCE OF                       DEBATE    

                                                                                                            DEBATE IN                          AMONG    

                                                                                      TOPIC/ISSUE WANT   DECIDING WHO TO     REPUBLICAN     REPUBLICAN  

                                     DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY/CAUCUS        WATCH DEBATE     DISCUSSED MOST        SUPPORT       PRIMARY/CAUCUS   CANDIDATES  

                                ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      SAN   WAR   BUTTI HAR                           HLTH                                                              

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  REN   GIEG  RIS   UND   YES   NO    UND   CARE  IMMIG ECON  VERY  SMWT  NOT   TRUMP WELD  UND   YES   NO    

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   116    59    37    36    32    61   313    58     8    75    44    35   206   123    46    58     9     6    51    21 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      96    27     4     7     9     5     7    61     6     1    11     6     5    38    15    14     2     -     -     2     - 

                             16    23     7    19    25    16    11    19    10    13    15    14    14    18    12    30     3                 4       

 

No Strong Feelings          160    32    13    19    14    11    11    93    12     -    29     8    11    49    49     5    17     3     2    18     4 

                             26    28    22    51    39    34    18    30    21          39    18    31    24    40    11    29    33    33    35    19 

 

Drop Out                    116    22     8     3     7    10     4    53    13     -    12     4     6    29    23    14     5     3     -     4     5 

                             19    19    14     8    19    31     7    17    22          16     9    17    14    19    30     9    33           8    24 

 

Never Heard                 246    35    34     8     6     6    39   106    27     7    23    26    13    90    36    13    34     3     4    27    12 

                             40    30    58    22    17    19    64    34    47    88    31    59    37    44    29    28    59    33    67    53    57 
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p. Wayne Messam 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                       BANNER 6                                                         

                                ======================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    PARTY PRIMARIES                                                     

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                          IMPORTANCE OF                       DEBATE    

                                                                                                            DEBATE IN                          AMONG    

                                                                                      TOPIC/ISSUE WANT   DECIDING WHO TO     REPUBLICAN     REPUBLICAN  

                                     DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY/CAUCUS        WATCH DEBATE     DISCUSSED MOST        SUPPORT       PRIMARY/CAUCUS   CANDIDATES  

                                ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      SAN   WAR   BUTTI HAR                           HLTH                                                              

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  REN   GIEG  RIS   UND   YES   NO    UND   CARE  IMMIG ECON  VERY  SMWT  NOT   TRUMP WELD  UND   YES   NO    

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   116    59    37    36    32    61   313    58     8    75    44    35   206   123    46    58     9     6    51    21 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                       6     4     1     -     -     -     1     5     1     -     2     1     1     4     1     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              1     3     2                       2     2     2           3     2     3     2     1                                     

 

No Strong Feelings           88    18    12     2     6     2     8    49     3     -     6     4     6    29    16     6     9     -     -     8     1 

                             14    16    20     5    17     6    13    16     5           8     9    17    14    13    13    16                16     5 

 

Drop Out                    109    25     5     4     8     9     6    55     6     -    11     4     9    35    19     7     9     1     2     7     4 

                             18    22     8    11    22    28    10    18    10          15     9    26    17    15    15    16    11    33    14    19 

 

Never Heard                 415    69    41    31    22    21    46   204    48     8    56    35    19   138    87    33    40     8     4    36    16 

                             67    59    69    84    61    66    75    65    83   100    75    80    54    67    71    72    69    89    67    71    76 
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q. Seth Moulton 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                       BANNER 6                                                         

                                ======================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    PARTY PRIMARIES                                                     

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                          IMPORTANCE OF                       DEBATE    

                                                                                                            DEBATE IN                          AMONG    

                                                                                      TOPIC/ISSUE WANT   DECIDING WHO TO     REPUBLICAN     REPUBLICAN  

                                     DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY/CAUCUS        WATCH DEBATE     DISCUSSED MOST        SUPPORT       PRIMARY/CAUCUS   CANDIDATES  

                                ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      SAN   WAR   BUTTI HAR                           HLTH                                                              

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  REN   GIEG  RIS   UND   YES   NO    UND   CARE  IMMIG ECON  VERY  SMWT  NOT   TRUMP WELD  UND   YES   NO    

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   116    59    37    36    32    61   313    58     8    75    44    35   206   123    46    58     9     6    51    21 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                       9     3     2     -     -     -     -     5     1     -     2     -     2     4     1     -     1     -     -     -     1 

                              1     3     3                             2     2           3           6     2     1           2                       5 

 

No Strong Feelings           95    17    10     7     6     9    10    54     8     -    14     2     6    34    23     5     7     2     -     9     - 

                             15    15    17    19    17    28    16    17    14          19     5    17    17    19    11    12    22          18       

 

Drop Out                    136    30     9     7     8    14     8    75    14     -    21     9     8    42    32    15    11     1     2     8     6 

                             22    26    15    19    22    44    13    24    24          28    20    23    20    26    33    19    11    33    16    29 

 

Never Heard                 378    66    38    23    22     9    43   179    35     8    38    33    19   126    67    26    39     6     4    34    14 

                             61    57    64    62    61    28    70    57    60   100    51    75    54    61    54    57    67    67    67    67    67 
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r. Beto O’Rourke 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                       BANNER 6                                                         

                                ======================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    PARTY PRIMARIES                                                     

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                          IMPORTANCE OF                       DEBATE    

                                                                                                            DEBATE IN                          AMONG    

                                                                                      TOPIC/ISSUE WANT   DECIDING WHO TO     REPUBLICAN     REPUBLICAN  

                                     DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY/CAUCUS        WATCH DEBATE     DISCUSSED MOST        SUPPORT       PRIMARY/CAUCUS   CANDIDATES  

                                ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      SAN   WAR   BUTTI HAR                           HLTH                                                              

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  REN   GIEG  RIS   UND   YES   NO    UND   CARE  IMMIG ECON  VERY  SMWT  NOT   TRUMP WELD  UND   YES   NO    

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   116    59    37    36    32    61   313    58     8    75    44    35   206   123    46    58     9     6    51    21 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                     163    45    17    10    14     9    11   104    16     1    28    15     7    73    34    12     3     2     -     5     - 

                             26    39    29    27    39    28    18    33    28    13    37    34    20    35    28    26     5    22          10       

 

No Strong Feelings          147    28     9    14    11    11    17    73    21     -    16     6    10    40    40    14    14     4     -    13     4 

                             24    24    15    38    31    34    28    23    36          21    14    29    19    33    30    24    44          25    19 

 

Drop Out                    154    22    14     8     9     8    10    69    12     1    19     8     6    34    33    14    29     2     2    21    13 

                             25    19    24    22    25    25    16    22    21    13    25    18    17    17    27    30    50    22    33    41    62 

 

Never Heard                 154    21    19     5     2     4    23    67     9     6    12    15    12    59    16     6    12     1     4    12     4 

                             25    18    32    14     6    13    38    21    16    75    16    34    34    29    13    13    21    11    67    24    19 
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s. Tim Ryan 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                       BANNER 6                                                         

                                ======================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    PARTY PRIMARIES                                                     

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                          IMPORTANCE OF                       DEBATE    

                                                                                                            DEBATE IN                          AMONG    

                                                                                      TOPIC/ISSUE WANT   DECIDING WHO TO     REPUBLICAN     REPUBLICAN  

                                     DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY/CAUCUS        WATCH DEBATE     DISCUSSED MOST        SUPPORT       PRIMARY/CAUCUS   CANDIDATES  

                                ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      SAN   WAR   BUTTI HAR                           HLTH                                                              

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  REN   GIEG  RIS   UND   YES   NO    UND   CARE  IMMIG ECON  VERY  SMWT  NOT   TRUMP WELD  UND   YES   NO    

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   116    59    37    36    32    61   313    58     8    75    44    35   206   123    46    58     9     6    51    21 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      36    10     3     2     2     2     8    25     4     -     5     8     2    16    10     3     -     1     -     1     - 

                              6     9     5     5     6     6    13     8     7           7    18     6     8     8     7          11           2       

 

No Strong Feelings          140    23    13    11     8    15    16    77    14     -    15     9    13    49    31    10    16     2     2    17     1 

                             23    20    22    30    22    47    26    25    24          20    20    37    24    25    22    28    22    33    33     5 

 

Drop Out                    136    33    11     5    12     7     6    70    16     -    22     9     8    47    24    14    14     1     2    12     6 

                             22    28    19    14    33    22    10    22    28          29    20    23    23    20    30    24    11    33    24    29 

 

Never Heard                 306    50    32    19    14     8    31   141    24     8    33    18    12    94    58    19    28     5     2    21    14 

                             50    43    54    51    39    25    51    45    41   100    44    41    34    46    47    41    48    56    33    41    67 
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t. Bernie Sanders 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                       BANNER 6                                                         

                                ======================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    PARTY PRIMARIES                                                     

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                          IMPORTANCE OF                       DEBATE    

                                                                                                            DEBATE IN                          AMONG    

                                                                                      TOPIC/ISSUE WANT   DECIDING WHO TO     REPUBLICAN     REPUBLICAN  

                                     DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY/CAUCUS        WATCH DEBATE     DISCUSSED MOST        SUPPORT       PRIMARY/CAUCUS   CANDIDATES  

                                ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      SAN   WAR   BUTTI HAR                           HLTH                                                              

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  REN   GIEG  RIS   UND   YES   NO    UND   CARE  IMMIG ECON  VERY  SMWT  NOT   TRUMP WELD  UND   YES   NO    

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   116    59    37    36    32    61   313    58     8    75    44    35   206   123    46    58     9     6    51    21 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                     251    59    57    17    15    12    24   160    30     5    33    20    21   105    65    22     8     1     -     5     4 

                             41    51    97    46    42    38    39    51    52    63    44    45    60    51    53    48    14    11          10    19 

 

No Strong Feelings          131    19     2     5    13     6    17    57    11     2    14    13     3    42    21     7    13     4     -    13     4 

                             21    16     3    14    36    19    28    18    19    25    19    30     9    20    17    15    22    44          25    19 

 

Drop Out                    214    37     -    15     8    14    16    90    17     1    26    10    10    54    36    17    34     4     6    31    12 

                             35    32          41    22    44    26    29    29    13    35    23    29    26    29    37    59    44   100    61    57 

 

Never Heard                  22     1     -     -     -     -     4     6     -     -     2     1     1     5     1     -     3     -     -     2     1 

                              4     1                             7     2                 3     2     3     2     1           5                 4     5 
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u. Eric Swalwell 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                       BANNER 6                                                         

                                ======================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    PARTY PRIMARIES                                                     

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                          IMPORTANCE OF                       DEBATE    

                                                                                                            DEBATE IN                          AMONG    

                                                                                      TOPIC/ISSUE WANT   DECIDING WHO TO     REPUBLICAN     REPUBLICAN  

                                     DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY/CAUCUS        WATCH DEBATE     DISCUSSED MOST        SUPPORT       PRIMARY/CAUCUS   CANDIDATES  

                                ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      SAN   WAR   BUTTI HAR                           HLTH                                                              

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  REN   GIEG  RIS   UND   YES   NO    UND   CARE  IMMIG ECON  VERY  SMWT  NOT   TRUMP WELD  UND   YES   NO    

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   116    59    37    36    32    61   313    58     8    75    44    35   206   123    46    58     9     6    51    21 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      40     7     2     2     5     5     2    23     5     -     8     1     1    14    10     4     1     1     -     2     - 

                              6     6     3     5    14    16     3     7     9          11     2     3     7     8     9     2    11           4       

 

No Strong Feelings          117    24     9     7     9     6    13    63    12     1    16     9     9    48    21     7    15     2     -    12     4 

                             19    21    15    19    25    19    21    20    21    13    21    20    26    23    17    15    26    22          24    19 

 

Drop Out                    133    36     9     6     9    10     8    73    11     -    19     7     9    38    27    18    17     1     -    11     8 

                             22    31    15    16    25    31    13    23    19          25    16    26    18    22    39    29    11          22    38 

 

Never Heard                 328    49    39    22    13    11    38   154    30     7    32    27    16   106    65    17    25     5     6    26     9 

                             53    42    66    59    36    34    62    49    52    88    43    61    46    51    53    37    43    56   100    51    43 
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v. Elizabeth Warren 
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                                ======================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    PARTY PRIMARIES                                                     

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                          IMPORTANCE OF                       DEBATE    

                                                                                                            DEBATE IN                          AMONG    

                                                                                      TOPIC/ISSUE WANT   DECIDING WHO TO     REPUBLICAN     REPUBLICAN  

                                     DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY/CAUCUS        WATCH DEBATE     DISCUSSED MOST        SUPPORT       PRIMARY/CAUCUS   CANDIDATES  

                                ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      SAN   WAR   BUTTI HAR                           HLTH                                                              

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  REN   GIEG  RIS   UND   YES   NO    UND   CARE  IMMIG ECON  VERY  SMWT  NOT   TRUMP WELD  UND   YES   NO    

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   116    59    37    36    32    61   313    58     8    75    44    35   206   123    46    58     9     6    51    21 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                     229    46    29    37    18    19    19   151    28     3    38    17    14    86    67    26     3     3     2     7     2 

                             37    40    49   100    50    59    31    48    48    38    51    39    40    42    54    57     5    33    33    14    10 

 

No Strong Feelings          160    34    17     -     8     6    19    76    15     -    17    14    11    51    30    10    21     3     2    21     4 

                             26    29    29          22    19    31    24    26          23    32    31    25    24    22    36    33    33    41    19 

 

Drop Out                    143    20     5     -    10     5     8    47     9     1    10     6     5    31    17     9    30     2     2    22    12 

                             23    17     8          28    16    13    15    16    13    13    14    14    15    14    20    52    22    33    43    57 

 

Never Heard                  86    16     8     -     -     2    15    39     6     4    10     7     5    38     9     1     4     1     -     1     3 

                             14    14    14                 6    25    12    10    50    13    16    14    18     7     2     7    11           2    14 
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w. Marianne Williamson 
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                                ======================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    PARTY PRIMARIES                                                     

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                          IMPORTANCE OF                       DEBATE    

                                                                                                            DEBATE IN                          AMONG    

                                                                                      TOPIC/ISSUE WANT   DECIDING WHO TO     REPUBLICAN     REPUBLICAN  

                                     DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY/CAUCUS        WATCH DEBATE     DISCUSSED MOST        SUPPORT       PRIMARY/CAUCUS   CANDIDATES  

                                ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      SAN   WAR   BUTTI HAR                           HLTH                                                              

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  REN   GIEG  RIS   UND   YES   NO    UND   CARE  IMMIG ECON  VERY  SMWT  NOT   TRUMP WELD  UND   YES   NO    

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   116    59    37    36    32    61   313    58     8    75    44    35   206   123    46    58     9     6    51    21 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      31    10     4     3     -     1     2    20     1     -     4     4     1    14     5     2     -     -     -     -     - 

                              5     9     7     8           3     3     6     2           5     9     3     7     4     4                               

 

No Strong Feelings           95    17    13     2     8     6     9    50     9     -    11     4     9    31    19     9     9     2     -    11     - 

                             15    15    22     5    22    19    15    16    16          15     9    26    15    15    20    16    22          22       

 

Drop Out                    115    28     9     7     7     7     6    63     6     1    15     5     7    33    26    10    12     3     2     9     9 

                             19    24    15    19    19    22    10    20    10    13    20    11    20    16    21    22    21    33    33    18    43 

 

Never Heard                 377    61    33    25    21    18    44   180    42     7    45    31    18   128    73    25    37     4     4    31    12 

                             61    53    56    68    58    56    72    58    72    88    60    70    51    62    59    54    64    44    67    61    57 
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x. Andrew Yang 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                       BANNER 6                                                         

                                ======================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    PARTY PRIMARIES                                                     

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                          IMPORTANCE OF                       DEBATE    

                                                                                                            DEBATE IN                          AMONG    

                                                                                      TOPIC/ISSUE WANT   DECIDING WHO TO     REPUBLICAN     REPUBLICAN  

                                     DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY/CAUCUS        WATCH DEBATE     DISCUSSED MOST        SUPPORT       PRIMARY/CAUCUS   CANDIDATES  

                                ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      SAN   WAR   BUTTI HAR                           HLTH                                                              

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  REN   GIEG  RIS   UND   YES   NO    UND   CARE  IMMIG ECON  VERY  SMWT  NOT   TRUMP WELD  UND   YES   NO    

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   116    59    37    36    32    61   313    58     8    75    44    35   206   123    46    58     9     6    51    21 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      57     5    11    10     5     4     -    39     -     -     9     5     4    20    15     4     3     -     -     2     - 

                              9     4    19    27    14    13          12                12    11    11    10    12     9     5                 4       

 

No Strong Feelings          122    19    13    10     8    10    19    74    11     -    18     7     9    44    25    16    10     4     -     8     6 

                             20    16    22    27    22    31    31    24    19          24    16    26    21    20    35    17    44          16    29 

 

Drop Out                    138    45     2     5     8     8     8    67    16     1    12     5     8    33    35    15    15     1     2    15     4 

                             22    39     3    14    22    25    13    21    28    13    16    11    23    16    28    33    26    11    33    29    19 

 

Never Heard                 301    47    33    12    15    10    34   133    31     7    36    27    14   109    48    11    30     4     4    26    11 

                             49    41    56    32    42    31    56    42    53    88    48    61    40    53    39    24    52    44    67    51    52 
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28. Earlier you said you were registered as a/an (INSERT Q3). Thinking about your state´s primary or caucus next year, do you  

think you will vote in your state´s Democratic Primary or Caucus, Republican Primary or Caucus, or will you skip the primaries  

and just vote next November? 
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                                ======================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    PARTY PRIMARIES                                                     

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                          IMPORTANCE OF                       DEBATE    

                                                                                                            DEBATE IN                          AMONG    

                                                                                      TOPIC/ISSUE WANT   DECIDING WHO TO     REPUBLICAN     REPUBLICAN  

                                     DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY/CAUCUS        WATCH DEBATE     DISCUSSED MOST        SUPPORT       PRIMARY/CAUCUS   CANDIDATES  

                                ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      SAN   WAR   BUTTI HAR                           HLTH                                                              

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  REN   GIEG  RIS   UND   YES   NO    UND   CARE  IMMIG ECON  VERY  SMWT  NOT   TRUMP WELD  UND   YES   NO    

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM/REP/      937   116    59    37    36    32    66   317    60     8    76    45    35   206   125    50   293    15    17   196   118 

IND                         100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Democratic Primary or       385   116    59    37    36    32    66   317    60     8    76    45    35   206   125    50     -     -     -     -     - 

Caucus                       41   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100                               

 

Republican Primary or       326     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   293    15    17   196   118 

Caucus                       35                                                                                             100   100   100   100   100 

 

Skip Primaries              161     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                             17                                                                                                                         

 

Undecided                    65     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              7                                                                                                                         

 

Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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29. If the Democratic Primary or Caucus for President were held today and the candidates were ….(READ CHOICES), for whom would  

you vote or lean toward? 
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                                ======================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    PARTY PRIMARIES                                                     

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                          IMPORTANCE OF                       DEBATE    

                                                                                                            DEBATE IN                          AMONG    

                                                                                      TOPIC/ISSUE WANT   DECIDING WHO TO     REPUBLICAN     REPUBLICAN  

                                     DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY/CAUCUS        WATCH DEBATE     DISCUSSED MOST        SUPPORT       PRIMARY/CAUCUS   CANDIDATES  

                                ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      SAN   WAR   BUTTI HAR                           HLTH                                                              

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  REN   GIEG  RIS   UND   YES   NO    UND   CARE  IMMIG ECON  VERY  SMWT  NOT   TRUMP WELD  UND   YES   NO    

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE VOTING IN DEM         385   116    59    37    36    32    66   317    60     8    76    45    35   206   125    50     -     -     -     -     - 

PRIMARY                     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100                               

 

Michael Bennet                -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                                        

 

Joe Biden                   116   116     -     -     -     -     -   100    16     -    15    12    16    61    40    13     -     -     -     -     - 

                             30   100                                  32    27          20    27    46    30    32    26                               

 

Cory Booker                   8     -     -     -     -     -     -     6     2     -     3     2     -     7     1     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              2                                         2     3           4     4           3     1                                     

 

Steve Bullock                 2     -     -     -     -     -     -     2     -     -     2     -     -     -     -     2     -     -     -     -     - 

                              1                                         1                 3                             4                               

 

Pete Buttigieg               36     -     -     -    36     -     -    32     4     -     9     1     5    18    15     3     -     -     -     -     - 

                              9                     100                10     7          12     2    14     9    12     6                               

 

Julian Castro                 5     -     -     -     -     -     -     5     -     -     2     2     -     3     2     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              1                                         2                 3     4           1     2                                     

 

Bill de Blasio                1     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     1     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              *                                         *                       2           *                                           

 

John Delaney                  -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                                        

 

Tulsi Gabbard                 -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                                        

 

Kirsten Gillibrand            -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                                        

 

Mike Gravel                   -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                                        

 

Kamala Harris                32     -     -     -     -    32     -    23     9     -     8     6     4    18     7     6     -     -     -     -     - 

                              8                           100           7    15          11    13    11     9     6    12                               

 

John Hickenlooper             4     -     -     -     -     -     -     2     2     -     -     1     -     2     -     2     -     -     -     -     - 

                              1                                         1     3                 2           1           4                               

 

Jay Inslee                    -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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29. If the Democratic Primary or Caucus for President were held today and the candidates were ….(READ CHOICES), for whom would  

you vote or lean toward? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                       BANNER 6                                                         

                                ======================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    PARTY PRIMARIES                                                     

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                          IMPORTANCE OF                       DEBATE    

                                                                                                            DEBATE IN                          AMONG    

                                                                                      TOPIC/ISSUE WANT   DECIDING WHO TO     REPUBLICAN     REPUBLICAN  

                                     DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY/CAUCUS        WATCH DEBATE     DISCUSSED MOST        SUPPORT       PRIMARY/CAUCUS   CANDIDATES  

                                ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      SAN   WAR   BUTTI HAR                           HLTH                                                              

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  REN   GIEG  RIS   UND   YES   NO    UND   CARE  IMMIG ECON  VERY  SMWT  NOT   TRUMP WELD  UND   YES   NO    

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Amy Klobuchar                 1     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     - 

                              *                                         *                                               2                               

 

Wayne Messam                  -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                                        

 

Seth Moulton                  1     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     1     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              *                                         *                 1                       1                                     

 

Beto O’Rourke                 9     -     -     -     -     -     -     7     1     1     3     2     -     8     -     1     -     -     -     -     - 

                              2                                         2     2    13     4     4           4           2                               

 

Tim Ryan                      2     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     2     -     -     -     -     -     2     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              1                                               3                                   2                                     

 

Bernie Sanders               59     -    59     -     -     -     -    51     7     1    18     5     4    27    22    10     -     -     -     -     - 

                             15         100                            16    12    13    24    11    11    13    18    20                               

 

Eric Swalwell                 -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                                        

 

Elizabeth Warren             37     -     -    37     -     -     -    32     3     2     6     3     -    16    19     2     -     -     -     -     - 

                             10               100                      10     5    25     8     7           8    15     4                               

 

Marianne Williamson           1     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              *                                         *                                   *                                           

 

Andrew Yang                   2     -     -     -     -     -     -     2     -     -     -     -     1     2     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              1                                         1                             3     1                                           

 

OTHER                         1     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     - 

                              *                                         *                                               2                               

 

Undecided                    66     -     -     -     -     -    66    48    14     4     9    10     5    42    14     9     -     -     -     -     - 

                             17                                 100    15    23    50    12    22    14    20    11    18                               

 

Refused                       2     -     -     -     -     -     -     2     -     -     -     -     -     -     2     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              1                                         1                                         2                                     



                                                                                                                 Table Q30 Page 344 

 

 

 

 

30. The first Democratic presidential debate is taking place on June 26-27. Do you plan to watch it? 
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                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE VOTING IN DEM         385   116    59    37    36    32    66   317    60     8    76    45    35   206   125    50     -     -     -     -     - 

PRIMARY                     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100                               

 

Yes                         317   100    51    32    32    23    48   317     -     -    66    40    27   182   104    28     -     -     -     -     - 

                             82    86    86    86    89    72    73   100                87    89    77    88    83    56                               

 

No                           60    16     7     3     4     9    14     -    60     -    10     3     8    17    20    22     -     -     -     -     - 

                             16    14    12     8    11    28    21         100          13     7    23     8    16    44                               

 

Undecided                     8     -     1     2     -     -     4     -     -     8     -     2     -     7     1     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              2           2     5                 6               100           4           3     1                                     

 

Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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31. Thinking about that first Democratic debate - what is the single topic or issue you want to hear discussed by the candidates? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                       BANNER 6                                                         

                                ======================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    PARTY PRIMARIES                                                     

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                          IMPORTANCE OF                       DEBATE    

                                                                                                            DEBATE IN                          AMONG    

                                                                                      TOPIC/ISSUE WANT   DECIDING WHO TO     REPUBLICAN     REPUBLICAN  

                                     DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY/CAUCUS        WATCH DEBATE     DISCUSSED MOST        SUPPORT       PRIMARY/CAUCUS   CANDIDATES  

                                ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      SAN   WAR   BUTTI HAR                           HLTH                                                              

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  REN   GIEG  RIS   UND   YES   NO    UND   CARE  IMMIG ECON  VERY  SMWT  NOT   TRUMP WELD  UND   YES   NO    

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE VOTING IN DEM         385   116    59    37    36    32    66   317    60     8    76    45    35   206   125    50     -     -     -     -     - 

PRIMARY                     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100                               

 

Healthcare                   76    15    18     6     9     8     9    66    10     -    76     -     -    37    28    10     -     -     -     -     - 

                             20    13    31    16    25    25    14    21    17         100                18    22    20                               

 

Immigration/Border           45    12     5     3     1     6    10    40     3     2     -    45     -    31    11     3     -     -     -     -     - 

Security                     12    10     8     8     3    19    15    13     5    25         100          15     9     6                               

 

Economy/Budget               35    16     4     -     5     4     5    27     8     -     -     -    35    18    13     4     -     -     -     -     - 

                              9    14     7          14    13     8     9    13                     100     9    10     8                               

 

Climate Change/Global        26     6     5     5     3     -     4    21     5     -     -     -     -    10    11     5     -     -     -     -     - 

Warming/Environment           7     5     8    14     8           6     7     8                             5     9    10                               

 

Education                    19     8     2     3     -     -     6    19     -     -     -     -     -     7     9     3     -     -     -     -     - 

                              5     7     3     8                 9     6                                   3     7     6                               

 

Taxes                        18     4     4     1     2     1     3    14     2     2     -     -     -     9     8     1     -     -     -     -     - 

                              5     3     7     3     6     3     5     4     3    25                       4     6     2                               

 

Get the country back on      15     7     -     1     3     2     2    13     2     -     -     -     -     9     5     1     -     -     -     -     - 

track/What they will do       4     6           3     8     6     3     4     3                             4     4     2                               

 

Donald Trump/Out of          15    10     2     -     2     -     1    14     1     -     -     -     -     8     4     3     -     -     -     -     - 

office                        4     9     3           6           2     4     2                             4     3     6                               

 

Work Together/United/Do      15     3     3     2     2     1     1    11     4     -     -     -     -    10     1     4     -     -     -     -     - 

their job                     4     3     5     5     6     3     2     3     7                             5     1     8                               

 

Social Issues                14     3     2     6     -     -     1    11     3     -     -     -     -     7     6     1     -     -     -     -     - 

                              4     3     3    16                 2     3     5                             3     5     2                               

 

Equality/Rights              14     4     1     -     -     2     5    11     3     -     -     -     -    10     3     1     -     -     -     -     - 

                              4     3     2                 6     8     3     5                             5     2     2                               

 

Foreign Relations/Policy/    13     6     2     1     3     -     1    10     2     1     -     -     -     6     5     2     -     -     -     -     - 

War                           3     5     3     3     8           2     3     3    13                       3     4     4                               

 

Abortion/Women's Rights      13     3     2     1     3     3     1    11     2     -     -     -     -     9     3     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              3     3     3     3     8     9     2     3     3                             4     2                                     

 

Gun Control                   8     2     -     1     -     3     2     7     1     -     -     -     -     4     4     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              2     2           3           9     3     2     2                             2     3                                     

 

Trade/Tariffs                 6     1     1     1     -     1     1     4     2     -     -     -     -     2     2     2     -     -     -     -     - 

                              2     1     2     3           3     2     1     3                             1     2     4                               
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31. Thinking about that first Democratic debate - what is the single topic or issue you want to hear discussed by the candidates? 
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National Security             7     2     -     1     1     1     2     5     1     1     -     -     -     5     2     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              2     2           3     3     3     3     2     2    13                       2     2                                     

 

Infrastructure                3     1     -     1     1     -     -     3     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     2     -     -     -     -     - 

                              1     1           3     3                 1                                         1     4                               

 

Election Interference         3     2     -     1     -     -     -     3     -     -     -     -     -     3     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              1     2           3                       1                                   1                                           

 

Other                        11     1     3     1     -     -     1     8     3     -     -     -     -     4     3     4     -     -     -     -     - 

                              3     1     5     3                 2     3     5                             2     2     8                               

 

DK/NA/Refused                29    10     5     2     1     -    11    19     8     2     -     -     -    17     6     4     -     -     -     -     - 

                              8     9     8     5     3          17     6    13    25                       8     5     8                               
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32. How important do you think the candidate debates will be in determining who you support for president? Would you say very  

important, somewhat important, not particularly important, or not at all important? 
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THOSE VOTING IN DEM         385   116    59    37    36    32    66   317    60     8    76    45    35   206   125    50     -     -     -     -     - 

PRIMARY                     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100                               

 

Very important              206    61    27    16    18    18    42   182    17     7    37    31    18   206     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                             54    53    46    43    50    56    64    57    28    88    49    69    51   100                                           

 

Somewhat important          125    40    22    19    15     7    14   104    20     1    28    11    13     -   125     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                             32    34    37    51    42    22    21    33    33    13    37    24    37         100                                     

 

Not particularly             23     6     4     1     3     -     5    16     7     -     5     -     2     -     -    23     -     -     -     -     - 

important                     6     5     7     3     8           8     5    12           7           6                46                               

 

Not at all important         27     7     6     1     -     6     4    12    15     -     5     3     2     -     -    27     -     -     -     -     - 

                              7     6    10     3          19     6     4    25           7     7     6                54                               

 

Undecided                     3     1     -     -     -     1     1     3     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              1     1                       3     2     1                 1                                                             

 

Refused                       1     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              *     1                                         2                                                                         
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33. If the Republican Primary or Caucus in your state were held today and the candidates were Donald Trump or Bill Weld, for whom  

would you vote or lean toward at this time - Trump or Weld? 
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THOSE VOTING IN REP         326     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   293    15    17   196   118 

PRIMARY                     100                                                                                             100   100   100   100   100 

 

Donald Trump                293     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   293     -     -   172   110 

                             90                                                                                             100                88    93 

 

Bill Weld                    15     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    15     -    11     4 

                              5                                                                                                   100           6     3 

 

Undecided                    17     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    17    13     3 

                              5                                                                                                         100     7     3 

 

Refused                       1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1 

                              *                                                                                                                       1 
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34. Despite your personal preference, would you like to see a debate among the Republican candidates for president - yes or no? 
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THOSE VOTING IN REP         326     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   293    15    17   196   118 

PRIMARY                     100                                                                                             100   100   100   100   100 

 

Yes                         196     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   172    11    13   196     - 

                             60                                                                                              59    73    76   100       

 

No                          118     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   110     4     3     -   118 

                             36                                                                                              38    27    18         100 

 

Undecided                    12     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    11     -     1     -     - 

                              4                                                                                               4           6             

 

Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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35. Are any members of your household union members? 
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Total                      1000   116    59    37    36    32    66   317    60     8    76    45    35   206   125    50   293    15    17   196   118 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Yes                         191    29    14    13     2     4    19    73    12     2    14    14     8    46    27    13    49     1     -    30    16 

                             19    25    24    35     6    13    29    23    20    25    18    31    23    22    22    26    17     7          15    14 

 

No                          804    87    45    24    34    28    47   243    48     6    62    30    27   159    98    37   243    14    17   166   101 

                             80    75    76    65    94    88    71    77    80    75    82    67    77    77    78    74    83    93   100    85    86 

 

Undecided                     4     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     1     -     1     -     -     1     -     -     -     1 

                              *                                         *                       2           *                 *                       1 

 

Refused                       1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              *                                                                                                                         
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36. Do you have school-aged children in your household? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                       BANNER 6                                                         

                                ======================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    PARTY PRIMARIES                                                     

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                          IMPORTANCE OF                       DEBATE    

                                                                                                            DEBATE IN                          AMONG    

                                                                                      TOPIC/ISSUE WANT   DECIDING WHO TO     REPUBLICAN     REPUBLICAN  

                                     DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY/CAUCUS        WATCH DEBATE     DISCUSSED MOST        SUPPORT       PRIMARY/CAUCUS   CANDIDATES  

                                ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      SAN   WAR   BUTTI HAR                           HLTH                                                              

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  REN   GIEG  RIS   UND   YES   NO    UND   CARE  IMMIG ECON  VERY  SMWT  NOT   TRUMP WELD  UND   YES   NO    

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   116    59    37    36    32    66   317    60     8    76    45    35   206   125    50   293    15    17   196   118 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Yes                         292    33    13    11    11    14    19    99    13     2    18    12    12    49    44    21    77     5     4    59    28 

                             29    28    22    30    31    44    29    31    22    25    24    27    34    24    35    42    26    33    24    30    24 

 

No                          701    82    45    26    25    18    47   217    46     6    57    33    23   157    80    28   216    10    13   137    90 

                             70    71    76    70    69    56    71    68    77    75    75    73    66    76    64    56    74    67    76    70    76 

 

Undecided                     4     -     1     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     1     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              *           2                             *                 1                       1                                     

 

Refused                       3     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     - 

                              *     1                                         2                                         2                               
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37. What is the highest level of education you have completed? 
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Total                      1000   116    59    37    36    32    66   317    60     8    76    45    35   206   125    50   293    15    17   196   118 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Some high school             16     2     2     1     -     -     4     8     1     -     1     1     2     3     2     4     3     -     -     -     1 

                              2     2     3     3                 6     3     2           1     2     6     1     2     8     1                       1 

 

High school graduate        139    12    12     1     2     2    10    32     6     2     8     7     2    23    13     4    52     -     2    24    26 

                             14    10    20     3     6     6    15    10    10    25    11    16     6    11    10     8    18          12    12    22 

 

Some college                225    29    16     2    10    10    10    76     6     1    18    10     6    57    20     5    76     2     4    54    27 

                             23    25    27     5    28    31    15    24    10    13    24    22    17    28    16    10    26    13    24    28    23 

 

Trade/technical/             69     7     3     -     -     2     3     7     8     -     2     3     2    10     2     3    36     -     -    23    13 

vocational training           7     6     5                 6     5     2    13           3     7     6     5     2     6    12                12    11 

 

College graduate            357    32    22    16    16    11    25   120    22     3    30    18    14    74    48    22    91    10     7    69    37 

                             36    28    37    43    44    34    38    38    37    38    39    40    40    36    38    44    31    67    41    35    31 

 

Masters or PhD              181    33     3    17     8     7    11    66    16     2    13     5     9    32    39    12    34     3     4    25    14 

                             18    28     5    46    22    22    17    21    27    25    17    11    26    16    31    24    12    20    24    13    12 

 

Undecided                    13     1     1     -     -     -     3     8     1     -     4     1     -     7     1     -     1     -     -     1     - 

                              1     1     2                       5     3     2           5     2           3     1           *                 1       
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38. What TV news or commentary source do you trust the most? 
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Total                      1000   116    59    37    36    32    66   317    60     8    76    45    35   206   125    50   293    15    17   196   118 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

CNN                         129    41    14     5     5     4    15    87     5     1    16    10     7    56    28     9     8     -     -     8     1 

                             13    35    24    14    14    13    23    27     8    13    21    22    20    27    22    18     3                 4     1 

 

MSNBC                        91    21     8     6     5    11     3    48    10     -    15     7     1    37    13     8    13     1     1    12     3 

                              9    18    14    16    14    34     5    15    17          20    16     3    18    10    16     4     7     6     6     3 

 

FOX NEWS                    266    12     -     -     1     -     5    21     8     -     4     1     6    14     6     8   163     -     5    81    80 

                             27    10                 3           8     7    13           5     2    17     7     5    16    56          29    41    68 

 

ABC                          43     2     5     2     1     5     7    16     3     3     3     1     6     9    10     3     6     3     -     8     1 

                              4     2     8     5     3    16    11     5     5    38     4     2    17     4     8     6     2    20           4     1 

 

NBC                          53     8     -     2     4     2     6    20     4     -     6     1     6    16     5     2    16     2     1    11     6 

                              5     7           5    11     6     9     6     7           8     2    17     8     4     4     5    13     6     6     5 

 

CBS                          51     6     7     -     2     -     4    18     2     1     4     5     3    14     5     2     7     1     2     8     1 

                              5     5    12           6           6     6     3    13     5    11     9     7     4     4     2     7    12     4     1 

 

C-SPAN                       24     2     5     1     -     -     2     8     2     -     3     -     1     2     8     -     8     1     -     7     2 

                              2     2     8     3                 3     3     3           4           3     1     6           3     7           4     2 

 

COMEDY CENTRAL               25     3     2     -     -     2     2     5     4     -     3     2     -     4     2     3     2     -     1     1     2 

                              3     3     3                 6     3     2     7           4     4           2     2     6     1           6     1     2 

 

PBS/NPR                     117    12    11    15    10     3     8    49    12     3    10    10     3    31    26     7     4     3     2     7     2 

                             12    10    19    41    28     9    12    15    20    38    13    22     9    15    21    14     1    20    12     4     2 

 

UNDECIDED                   201     9     7     6     8     5    14    45    10     -    12     8     2    23    22     8    66     4     5    53    20 

                             20     8    12    16    22    16    21    14    17          16    18     6    11    18    16    23    27    29    27    17 
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39. What is your annual household income? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                       BANNER 6                                                         

                                ======================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    PARTY PRIMARIES                                                     

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                                          IMPORTANCE OF                       DEBATE    

                                                                                                            DEBATE IN                          AMONG    

                                                                                      TOPIC/ISSUE WANT   DECIDING WHO TO     REPUBLICAN     REPUBLICAN  

                                     DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY/CAUCUS        WATCH DEBATE     DISCUSSED MOST        SUPPORT       PRIMARY/CAUCUS   CANDIDATES  

                                ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- ----------- 

                                      SAN   WAR   BUTTI HAR                           HLTH                                                              

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  REN   GIEG  RIS   UND   YES   NO    UND   CARE  IMMIG ECON  VERY  SMWT  NOT   TRUMP WELD  UND   YES   NO    

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   116    59    37    36    32    66   317    60     8    76    45    35   206   125    50   293    15    17   196   118 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Under $20,000 per year       45     6     4     1     -     1     6    13     4     1     4     2     2    12     3     3    10     -     1     6     6 

                              5     5     7     3           3     9     4     7    13     5     4     6     6     2     6     3           6     3     5 

 

Under $50,000 per year      142    17    17     5     2     5    11    51     8     1    10     4     4    34    20     6    42     1     1    23    17 

                             14    15    29    14     6    16    17    16    13    13    13     9    11    17    16    12    14     7     6    12    14 

 

Under $75,000 per year      160    20    16     4     7     4     6    57     4     -    18     6     2    34    22     4    47     1     2    35    13 

                             16    17    27    11    19    13     9    18     7          24    13     6    17    18     8    16     7    12    18    11 

 

Under $100,000 per year     162    14     7    10    10     4     4    46     8     1    13     9     5    30    19     5    53     3     3    37    21 

                             16    12    12    27    28    13     6    15    13    13    17    20    14    15    15    10    18    20    18    19    18 

 

Under $140,000 per year     154    21     3     7     4     6    10    44    17     2     6    12     8    31    22    10    40     4     5    32    15 

                             15    18     5    19    11    19    15    14    28    25     8    27    23    15    18    20    14    27    29    16    13 

 

$140,000 per year or        195    23    10     6    10     7    10    63    11     2    17     6    10    36    26    13    57     5     2    41    21 

more                         20    20    17    16    28    22    15    20    18    25    22    13    29    17    21    26    19    33    12    21    18 

 

Undecided                   142    15     2     4     3     5    19    43     8     1     8     6     4    29    13     9    44     1     3    22    25 

                             14    13     3    11     8    16    29    14    13    13    11    13    11    14    10    18    15     7    18    11    21 
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6. Do you feel the country is headed in the right direction or is on the wrong track? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 7                                                          

                                ========================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    EXCITEMENT LEVEL                                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Right Direction             415    43    28    28    18    20     16     22     9    16    11    14     7    12    15     6     8     5     6     8     3 

                             42    14    11    11     8    11      9     13     9    23    16    22    12    25    38    15    22    15    19    36    14 

 

Wrong Track                 500   251   200   200   204   164    153    131    81    50    56    41    48    34    23    33    27    26    25    13    18 

                             50    80    80    82    89    86     86     80    84    70    80    63    84    71    58    83    75    79    81    59    82 

 

Undecided                    85    19    23    17     7     6      9     10     6     5     3    10     2     2     2     1     1     2     -     1     1 

                              9     6     9     7     3     3      5      6     6     7     4    15     4     4     5     3     3     6           5     5 
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7. Donald Trump 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 7                                                          

                                ========================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    EXCITEMENT LEVEL                                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Never Heard Of                -     -     -     -     -     -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                                          

 

Favorable                   462    40    30    22    17    13     12     13     7    14     8    13     3    12    14     6     9     6     8     5     3 

                             46    13    12     9     7     7      7      8     7    20    11    20     5    25    35    15    25    18    26    23    14 

 

Unfavorable                 495   260   209   214   208   171    164    148    87    56    60    50    53    33    26    34    27    26    23    17    19 

                             50    83    83    87    91    90     92     91    91    79    86    77    93    69    65    85    75    79    74    77    86 

 

Heard Of/Undecided           43    13    12     9     4     6      2      2     2     1     2     2     1     3     -     -     -     1     -     -     - 

                              4     4     5     4     2     3      1      1     2     1     3     3     2     6                       3                   
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8. Robert Mueller 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 7                                                          

                                ========================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    EXCITEMENT LEVEL                                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Never Heard Of               53    16    18     4     4     -      7      4     5     1     4     5     4     6     2     2     3     -     4     4     - 

                              5     5     7     2     2            4      2     5     1     6     8     7    13     5     5     8          13    18       

 

Favorable                   376   168   123   140   134   142    105     89    56    47    39    34    35    21    22    20    20    21    16     7    16 

                             38    54    49    57    59    75     59     55    58    66    56    52    61    44    55    50    56    64    52    32    73 

 

Unfavorable                 328    55    53    50    33    20     42     33    16    11    11    14    12    12     9     9     4     4     4     5     5 

                             33    18    21    20    14    11     24     20    17    15    16    22    21    25    23    23    11    12    13    23    23 

 

Heard Of/Undecided          243    74    57    51    58    28     24     37    19    12    16    12     6     9     7     9     9     8     7     6     1 

                             24    24    23    21    25    15     13     23    20    17    23    18    11    19    18    23    25    24    23    27     5 
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9. Democratic Party 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 7                                                          

                                ========================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    EXCITEMENT LEVEL                                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Never Heard Of                2     -     1     -     -     -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              *           *                                                                                                               

 

Favorable                   361   200   161   165   144   120    124    103    58    53    45    37    29    27    14    29    19    17    25    10    10 

                             36    64    64    67    63    63     70     63    60    75    64    57    51    56    35    73    53    52    81    45    45 

 

Unfavorable                 504    67    49    48    48    44     29     36    24    10    15    13    12    15    13     6    10    13     3     3     8 

                             50    21    20    20    21    23     16     22    25    14    21    20    21    31    33    15    28    39    10    14    36 

 

Heard Of/Undecided          133    46    40    32    37    26     25     24    14     8    10    15    16     6    13     5     7     3     3     9     4 

                             13    15    16    13    16    14     14     15    15    11    14    23    28    13    33    13    19     9    10    41    18 
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10. Republican Party 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 7                                                          

                                ========================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    EXCITEMENT LEVEL                                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Never Heard Of                -     -     -     -     -     -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                                          

 

Favorable                   350    43    21    16    11    13     17     10     6    11     5     8     2     8    12     4     5     9     7     2     4 

                             35    14     8     7     5     7     10      6     6    15     7    12     4    17    30    10    14    27    23     9    18 

 

Unfavorable                 512   236   201   210   191   162    145    137    80    55    52    44    44    33    22    33    28    23    21    13    18 

                             51    75    80    86    83    85     81     84    83    77    74    68    77    69    55    83    78    70    68    59    82 

 

Heard Of/Undecided          138    34    29    19    27    15     16     16    10     5    13    13    11     7     6     3     3     1     3     7     - 

                             14    11    12     8    12     8      9     10    10     7    19    20    19    15    15     8     8     3    10    32       
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11. Nancy Pelosi 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 7                                                          

                                ========================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    EXCITEMENT LEVEL                                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Never Heard Of                9     3     2     2     -     -      -      1     2     2     -     1     1     1     -     -     -     -     2     1     - 

                              1     1     1     1                         1     2     3           2     2     2                             6     5       

 

Favorable                   320   196   146   166   155   129    122    104    64    45    51    36    37    31    18    27    19    19    19    14    15 

                             32    63    58    68    68    68     69     64    67    63    73    55    65    65    45    68    53    58    61    64    68 

 

Unfavorable                 543    68    65    51    45    45     39     40    21    14    12    15    11    10    16     7     9     6     3     4     7 

                             54    22    26    21    20    24     22     25    22    20    17    23    19    21    40    18    25    18    10    18    32 

 

Heard Of/Undecided          128    46    38    26    29    16     17     18     9    10     7    13     8     6     6     6     8     8     7     3     - 

                             13    15    15    11    13     8     10     11     9    14    10    20    14    13    15    15    22    24    23    14       
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12. U.S. Congress 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 7                                                          

                                ========================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    EXCITEMENT LEVEL                                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Never Heard Of                -     -     -     -     -     -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                                          

 

Favorable                   218   109    80    77    69    57     59     42    24    29    22    24    22    24    11    16    15    11    16    10     9 

                             22    35    32    31    30    30     33     26    25    41    31    37    39    50    28    40    42    33    52    45    41 

 

Unfavorable                 600   136   114   127   116   103     89     92    57    34    35    31    25    18    24    14    17    20    12     9     9 

                             60    43    45    52    51    54     50     56    59    48    50    48    44    38    60    35    47    61    39    41    41 

 

Heard Of/Undecided          182    68    57    41    44    30     30     29    15     8    13    10    10     6     5    10     4     2     3     3     4 

                             18    22    23    17    19    16     17     18    16    11    19    15    18    13    13    25    11     6    10    14    18 
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13. If the 2020 presidential election were held today, would you vote for President Trump, the Democratic nominee, or a third  

party candidate? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 7                                                          

                                ========================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    EXCITEMENT LEVEL                                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

President Trump             397    19    17    10     8     5      4      9     7    12     6     4     5     7     8     3     2     4     5     -     2 

                             40     6     7     4     3     3      2      6     7    17     9     6     9    15    20     8     6    12    16           9 

 

Democratic nominee          371   201   178   189   178   147    136    112    65    43    51    32    41    28    22    29    23    21    24    12    15 

                             37    64    71    77    78    77     76     69    68    61    73    49    72    58    55    73    64    64    77    55    68 

 

Third Party candidate        90    42    26    26    19    14     19     20    13     6     8    13    10     8     8     -     7     8     2     8     1 

                              9    13    10    11     8     7     11     12    14     8    11    20    18    17    20          19    24     6    36     5 

 

Undecided                   137    51    29    20    21    21     17     22    11    10     3    14     1     5     2     8     4     -     -     2     4 

                             14    16    12     8     9    11     10     13    11    14     4    22     2    10     5    20    11                 9    18 

 

Refused                       5     -     1     -     3     3      2      -     -     -     2     2     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              1           *           1     2      1                        3     3                                                       
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14. Just your best guess, who do you think will win the White House in 2020 - President Trump or the Democratic nominee? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 7                                                          

                                ========================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    EXCITEMENT LEVEL                                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

President Trump             491    61    50    43    34    32     20     30    16    14     9    11    10    11    15     5     8    13     5     2     2 

                             49    19    20    18    15    17     11     18    17    20    13    17    18    23    38    13    22    39    16     9     9 

 

Democratic nominee          377   211   170   173   164   131    129    118    71    47    54    37    46    31    22    25    23    19    26    16    14 

                             38    67    68    71    72    69     72     72    74    66    77    57    81    65    55    63    64    58    84    73    64 

 

Undecided                   128    39    29    27    29    25     27     13     7    10     5    15     1     6     3    10     5     1     -     4     6 

                             13    12    12    11    13    13     15      8     7    14     7    23     2    13     8    25    14     3          18    27 

 

Refused                       4     2     2     2     2     2      2      2     2     -     2     2     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              *     1     1     1     1     1      1      1     2           3     3                                                       
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15. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Donald Trump is doing as president? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 7                                                          

                                ========================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    EXCITEMENT LEVEL                                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Strongly approve            292    17    13    13    10     4      2      4     5     5     5     2     3     4     7     2     4     2     3     1     2 

                             29     5     5     5     4     2      1      2     5     7     7     3     5     8    18     5    11     6    10     5     9 

 

Approve                     195    27    18    16    10    13      8      7     4     8     4     7     1     6     7     2     8     4     1     1     - 

                             20     9     7     7     4     7      4      4     4    11     6    11     2    13    18     5    22    12     3     5       

 

Disapprove                  126    65    48    32    39    33     32     37    13    12    12    14    11    11     6     5     7     5     7    10     5 

                             13    21    19    13    17    17     18     23    14    17    17    22    19    23    15    13    19    15    23    45    23 

 

Strongly disapprove         355   195   163   177   167   137    134    112    72    45    46    39    41    25    20    31    17    22    20    10    13 

                             36    62    65    72    73    72     75     69    75    63    66    60    72    52    50    78    47    67    65    45    59 

 

Undecided                    30     9     9     7     3     3      2      3     2     1     3     3     1     2     -     -     -     -     -     -     2 

                              3     3     4     3     1     2      1      2     2     1     4     5     2     4                                         9 

 

Refused                       2     -     -     -     -     -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              *                                                                                                                           
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16. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Nancy Pelosi is doing as Speaker of  

the House? 
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                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Strongly approve            145    80    59    72    66    52     55     47    31    22    21    20     9    11    13    13     7    13     9     4     5 

                             15    26    24    29    29    27     31     29    32    31    30    31    16    23    33    33    19    39    29    18    23 

 

Approve                     240   130   101   108   101    90     76     68    37    31    33    18    27    19    12    18    15    12    12    11    12 

                             24    42    40    44    44    47     43     42    39    44    47    28    47    40    30    45    42    36    39    50    55 

 

Disapprove                  206    40    40    27    24    26     17     23     7     4     9    11     6     6     8     4     6     3     3     3     3 

                             21    13    16    11    10    14     10     14     7     6    13    17    11    13    20    10    17     9    10    14    14 

 

Strongly disapprove         315    30    23    17    15    14     14      9     9     7     5     8     5     7     5     4     3     3     5     2     2 

                             32    10     9     7     7     7      8      6     9    10     7    12     9    15    13    10     8     9    16     9     9 

 

Undecided                    94    33    28    21    23     8     16     16    12     7     2     8    10     5     2     1     5     2     2     2     - 

                              9    11    11     9    10     4      9     10    13    10     3    12    18    10     5     3    14     6     6     9       

 

Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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20. From your own point of view, do you think the House of Representatives should seriously consider impeaching President Trump? 
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                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Yes                         318   156   149   143   134   114    104     90    60    39    39    31    37    20    15    24    17    19    15    10    12 

                             32    50    59    58    59    60     58     55    63    55    56    48    65    42    38    60    47    58    48    45    55 

 

No                          606   115    75    72    71    55     50     51    25    27    21    25    15    23    24    14    18    12     9    12     9 

                             61    37    30    29    31    29     28     31    26    38    30    38    26    48    60    35    50    36    29    55    41 

 

Undecided                    74    42    25    28    22    21     24     22    11     5    10     9     5     5     1     2     1     2     7     -     1 

                              7    13    10    11    10    11     13     13    11     7    14    14     9    10     3     5     3     6    23           5 

 

Refused                       2     -     2     2     2     -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              *           1     1     1                                                                                                   
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21. Do you think the House of Representatives will seriously consider impeaching President Trump? 
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                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Yes                         426   156   125   131   120   103    101     87    56    36    39    30    28    23    18    22    19    16    12     9    15 

                             43    50    50    53    52    54     57     53    58    51    56    46    49    48    45    55    53    48    39    41    68 

 

No                          479   122    99    85    85    69     56     63    28    27    23    25    27    23    19    11    15    17    15    13     6 

                             48    39    39    35    37    36     31     39    29    38    33    38    47    48    48    28    42    52    48    59    27 

 

Undecided                    93    35    25    27    22    18     21     13    12     8     8    10     2     2     3     7     2     -     4     -     1 

                              9    11    10    11    10     9     12      8    13    11    11    15     4     4     8    18     6          13           5 

 

Refused                       2     -     2     2     2     -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              *           1     1     1                                                                                                   
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22. Speaker Nancy Pelosi said that most people don't fully understand what would happen if the House of Representatives impeached  

President Trump. Just based on your own understanding - what would happen next if the House voted to impeach Trump? 
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                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Trump would be removed       92    33    33    20    13    15     17     17    13     9     5    13     8     3     4     2     -     6     3     -     - 

from office                   9    11    13     8     6     8     10     10    14    13     7    20    14     6    10     5          18    10             

 

The Senate would hold a     498   178   140   157   136   126     98     95    58    40    41    25    32    26    23    28    25    19    17    10    14 

trial and decide whether     50    57    56    64    59    66     55     58    60    56    59    38    56    54    58    70    69    58    55    45    64 

to remove Trump from      

office                    

 

The matter would be         228    61    48    43    49    34     42     39    18    16    15    25    14    12     9     9     5     7     7     8     6 

referred to the Supreme      23    19    19    18    21    18     24     24    19    23    21    38    25    25    23    23    14    21    23    36    27 

Court                     

 

Undecided                   167    41    30    25    31    15     21     12     7     6     9     2     3     7     4     1     6     1     4     4     2 

                             17    13    12    10    14     8     12      7     7     8    13     3     5    15    10     3    17     3    13    18     9 

 

Refused                      15     -     -     -     -     -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              2                                                                                                                           
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23. At this point which of the following would be your personal preference? 
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                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

The House of                213    96    96    97    82    64     67     59    48    26    25    26    22     9     6    20    12     8    12     7    10 

Representatives should       21    31    38    40    36    34     38     36    50    37    36    40    39    19    15    50    33    24    39    32    45 

vote to impeach           

President Trump           

 

House committees should     314   156   106   115   115   100     86     74    35    31    29    27    24    26    18    17    16    16    12    13    11 

continue investigating       31    50    42    47    50    53     48     45    36    44    41    42    42    54    45    43    44    48    39    59    50 

Trump, but not vote to    

impeach him               

 

Congress should drop its    424    40    35    19    23    17     16     23     9    13     9     9     8    11    14     2     6     9     5     -     1 

investigations into          42    13    14     8    10     9      9     14     9    18    13    14    14    23    35     5    17    27    16           5 

President Trump and his   

administration            

 

Undecided                    49    21    14    14     9     9      9      7     4     1     7     3     3     2     2     1     2     -     2     2     - 

                              5     7     6     6     4     5      5      4     4     1    10     5     5     4     5     3     6           6     9       

 

Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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24. As you may know, several congressional committees are investigating President Trump and his administration. The White House  

has told some officials it is not necessary to comply with subpoenas to testify or provide documents. Which comes closer to your  

view? 
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                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

White House should          546   230   187   186   183   148    129    123    81    55    49    44    47    29    24    33    31    25    25    16    16 

comply with                  55    73    75    76    80    78     72     75    84    77    70    68    82    60    60    83    86    76    81    73    73 

congressional subpoenas   

 

White House should          372    62    46    49    36    38     41     36    15    15    15    17     9    16    13     4     5     8     6     3     4 

continue making the case     37    20    18    20    16    20     23     22    16    21    21    26    16    33    33    10    14    24    19    14    18 

that it is not necessary  

to comply                 

 

Undecided                    76    19    18     9     9     4      8      4     -     1     6     4     1     3     3     2     -     -     -     3     2 

                              8     6     7     4     4     2      4      2           1     9     6     2     6     8     5                      14     9 

 

Refused                       6     2     -     1     1     -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     - 

                              1     1           *     *                                                                   3                               
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25. How important to you is it that former Special Counsel Robert Mueller testify publicly before Congress about his  

investigation into the 2016 election - very important, somewhat important, not particularly important, or not at all important? 
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                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Very important              400   167   146   155   140   108    110     93    64    44    39    33    29    29    19    23    18    12    17     8     8 

                             40    53    58    63    61    57     62     57    67    62    56    51    51    60    48    58    50    36    55    36    36 

 

Somewhat important          210    83    58    50    48    44     40     37    20    15    19    21    18    10     9    10     7    11     9     8     9 

                             21    27    23    20    21    23     22     23    21    21    27    32    32    21    23    25    19    33    29    36    41 

 

Not particularly            135    29    23    19    26    18     15     11     4     7     6     6     8     7     4     4     5     7     2     5     5 

important                    14     9     9     8    11     9      8      7     4    10     9     9    14    15    10    10    14    21     6    23    23 

 

Not at all important        230    31    21    20    14    19     10     21     8     5     5     4     2     2     6     3     6     3     2     -     - 

                             23    10     8     8     6    10      6     13     8     7     7     6     4     4    15     8    17     9     6             

 

Undecided                    25     3     3     1     1     1      3      1     -     -     1     1     -     -     2     -     -     -     1     1     - 

                              3     1     1     *     *     1      2      1                 1     2                 5                       3     5       

 

Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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26. How would you describe your own political viewpoint - very liberal, liberal, moderate, conservative, very conservative? 
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                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Very liberal                 69    29    42    35    38    27     23     21    13    10    12     8    11     6     8     8     5     5     7     4     6 

                              7     9    17    14    17    14     13     13    14    14    17    12    19    13    20    20    14    15    23    18    27 

 

Liberal                     168    88    82    90    73    60     63     50    35    19    23    21    19    16     9    13     8    12     9     9     9 

                             17    28    33    37    32    32     35     31    36    27    33    32    33    33    23    33    22    36    29    41    41 

 

Moderate                    376   147    96    94    83    79     72     71    45    26    26    25    18    17    13    11    16    12    12     4     2 

                             38    47    38    38    36    42     40     44    47    37    37    38    32    35    33    28    44    36    39    18     9 

 

Conservative                211    25    19    12    20    12     13     11     2    10     4     7     5     4     7     7     5     3     2     3     2 

                             21     8     8     5     9     6      7      7     2    14     6    11     9     8    18    18    14     9     6    14     9 

 

Very Conservative           130    12     3     4     5     4      2      4     -     3     1     -     2     1     1     -     2     1     -     -     - 

                             13     4     1     2     2     2      1      2           4     1           4     2     3           6     3                   

 

Other                        17     3     3     2     4     3      1      3     -     1     1     2     2     1     1     -     -     -     -     1     - 

                              2     1     1     1     2     2      1      2           1     1     3     4     2     3                             5       

 

Don’t know                   29     9     6     8     6     5      4      3     1     2     3     2     -     3     1     1     -     -     1     1     3 

                              3     3     2     3     3     3      2      2     1     3     4     3           6     3     3                 3     5    14 



                                                                                                                Table Q27A Page 376 

 

 

 

 

a. Michael Bennet 
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                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      48    34    29    29    25    18     23     22    14    13    12    15    12    48    10    10     9     6    11    13     9 

                              8    11    12    12    11     9     13     13    15    18    17    23    21   100    25    25    25    18    35    59    41 

 

No Strong Feelings          137    72    57    66    43    41     45     31    14    18    11    10    15     -     5    11     9     7     5     4     3 

                             22    23    23    27    19    22     25     19    15    25    16    15    26          13    28    25    21    16    18    14 

 

Drop Out                    123    58    50    51    55    47     36     40    22     9    18     6     9     -    10     8     3     8     5     2     8 

                             20    19    20    21    24    25     20     25    23    13    26     9    16          25    20     8    24    16     9    36 

 

Never Heard                 310   149   115    99   106    84     74     70    46    31    29    34    21     -    15    11    15    12    10     3     2 

                             50    48    46    40    46    44     42     43    48    44    41    52    37          38    28    42    36    32    14     9 
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b. Joe Biden 
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                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                     313   313   149   151   131   120    128    105    64    45    43    46    27    34    22    27    29    14    19    16    10 

                             51   100    59    62    57    63     72     64    67    63    61    71    47    71    55    68    81    42    61    73    45 

 

No Strong Feelings          159     -    51    51    44    29     20     31    24    17    11     5     9     8     8     6     5     4     6     4     5 

                             26          20    21    19    15     11     19    25    24    16     8    16    17    20    15    14    12    19    18    23 

 

Drop Out                    127     -    46    41    48    38     26     25     6     9    14     8    21     6    10     7     2    13     6     2     7 

                             21          18    17    21    20     15     15     6    13    20    12    37    13    25    18     6    39    19     9    32 

 

Never Heard                  19     -     5     2     6     3      4      2     2     -     2     6     -     -     -     -     -     2     -     -     - 

                              3           2     1     3     2      2      1     2           3     9                                   6                   



                                                                                                                Table Q27C Page 378 

 

 

 

 

c. Cory Booker 
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                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                     178   128    94   125   102    92    178     90    53    37    45    32    23    23    16    22    17    15    19     8     8 

                             29    41    37    51    45    48    100     55    55    52    64    49    40    48    40    55    47    45    61    36    36 

 

No Strong Feelings          154    67    56    57    54    50      -     34    13    21     8    18     9     7     8    10     7     9     7     5     7 

                             25    21    22    23    24    26            21    14    30    11    28    16    15    20    25    19    27    23    23    32 

 

Drop Out                    164    64    52    45    50    43      -     24    20     5    15     5    15     9    12     7     5     6     2     1     5 

                             27    20    21    18    22    23            15    21     7    21     8    26    19    30    18    14    18     6     5    23 

 

Never Heard                 122    54    49    18    23     5      -     15    10     8     2    10    10     9     4     1     7     3     3     8     2 

                             20    17    20     7    10     3             9    10    11     3    15    18    19    10     3    19     9    10    36     9 



                                                                                                                Table Q27D Page 379 

 

 

 

 

d. Steve Bullock 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 7                                                          

                                ========================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    EXCITEMENT LEVEL                                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      21    16    10    13     9    10      8      6     4     7     4     3     5     6     6     6     6     3     5     6     4 

                              3     5     4     5     4     5      4      4     4    10     6     5     9    13    15    15    17     9    16    27    18 

 

No Strong Feelings          112    52    46    51    39    39     41     27    18    14    17     9    14     9     8    11     7    10     5     8     4 

                             18    17    18    21    17    21     23     17    19    20    24    14    25    19    20    28    19    30    16    36    18 

 

Drop Out                    127    62    45    54    54    41     33     37    21    12    16    10    11     4     4     3     -     3     4     -     7 

                             21    20    18    22    24    22     19     23    22    17    23    15    19     8    10     8           9    13          32 

 

Never Heard                 358   183   150   127   127   100     96     93    53    38    33    43    27    29    22    20    23    17    17     8     7 

                             58    58    60    52    55    53     54     57    55    54    47    66    47    60    55    50    64    52    55    36    32 
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e. Pete Buttigieg 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 7                                                          

                                ========================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    EXCITEMENT LEVEL                                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                     190   120    86   131   121   190     92     94    51    37    42    29    22    18    13    25    14    18    13     5    11 

                             31    38    34    53    53   100     52     58    53    52    60    45    39    38    33    63    39    55    42    23    50 

 

No Strong Feelings           97    50    26    38    30     -     21     13    10     2    11     1    10     6    10     2     2     6     2     3     8 

                             16    16    10    16    13           12      8    10     3    16     2    18    13    25     5     6    18     6    14    36 

 

Drop Out                    113    36    37    24    28     -     18     18    13    11     4    10     9     8    11     8     8     4     3     -     - 

                             18    12    15    10    12           10     11    14    15     6    15    16    17    28    20    22    12    10             

 

Never Heard                 218   107   102    52    50     -     47     38    22    21    13    25    16    16     6     5    12     5    13    14     3 

                             35    34    41    21    22           26     23    23    30    19    38    28    33    15    13    33    15    42    64    14 
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f. Julian Castro 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 7                                                          

                                ========================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    EXCITEMENT LEVEL                                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      71    45    37    46    39    37     37     31    22    71    14    22     9    13    12    12    10     6    13     5     3 

                             11    14    15    19    17    19     21     19    23   100    20    34    16    27    30    30    28    18    42    23    14 

 

No Strong Feelings          156    83    57    86    65    61     51     41    26     -    24    11    21    14     8    14     8     8     9     7     9 

                             25    27    23    35    28    32     29     25    27          34    17    37    29    20    35    22    24    29    32    41 

 

Drop Out                    148    71    50    56    56    57     39     42    25     -    15     7    10     7    10    11     6     9     1     2     5 

                             24    23    20    23    24    30     22     26    26          21    11    18    15    25    28    17    27     3     9    23 

 

Never Heard                 243   114   107    57    69    35     51     49    23     -    17    25    17    14    10     3    12    10     8     8     5 

                             39    36    43    23    30    18     29     30    24          24    38    30    29    25     8    33    30    26    36    23 



                                                                                                                Table Q27G Page 382 

 

 

 

 

g. Bill de Blasio 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 7                                                          

                                ========================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    EXCITEMENT LEVEL                                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      65    46    39    38    30    29     32     37    19    22    11    65     7    15     6     8     7     4    10     8     4 

                             11    15    16    16    13    15     18     23    20    31    16   100    12    31    15    20    19    12    32    36    18 

 

No Strong Feelings          154    77    57    69    56    52     46     37    24    13    24     -    18    15     9     8     7     9     7     7     4 

                             25    25    23    28    24    27     26     23    25    18    34          32    31    23    20    19    27    23    32    18 

 

Drop Out                    261   124    96   111   104    92     79     72    40    26    31     -    24    12    24    22    10    16     8     3    12 

                             42    40    38    45    45    48     44     44    42    37    44          42    25    60    55    28    48    26    14    55 

 

Never Heard                 138    66    59    27    39    17     21     17    13    10     4     -     8     6     1     2    12     4     6     4     2 

                             22    21    24    11    17     9     12     10    14    14     6          14    13     3     5    33    12    19    18     9 
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h. John Delaney 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 7                                                          

                                ========================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    EXCITEMENT LEVEL                                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      22    16    11    13    14     5      8     11     5     5     6     8     8    13     6     4     9     1     6    22     5 

                              4     5     4     5     6     3      4      7     5     7     9    12    14    27    15    10    25     3    19   100    23 

 

No Strong Feelings          152    76    66    65    54    60     46     40    20    24    17    17    19    17    10     6    11    13    13     -     1 

                             25    24    26    27    24    32     26     25    21    34    24    26    33    35    25    15    31    39    42           5 

 

Drop Out                    141    76    56    64    57    48     41     38    27    10    22     8     8     4     9    11     6     9     5     -     9 

                             23    24    22    26    25    25     23     23    28    14    31    12    14     8    23    28    17    27    16          41 

 

Never Heard                 303   145   118   103   104    77     83     74    44    32    25    32    22    14    15    19    10    10     7     -     7 

                             49    46    47    42    45    41     47     45    46    45    36    49    39    29    38    48    28    30    23          32 
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i. Tulsi Gabbard 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 7                                                          

                                ========================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    EXCITEMENT LEVEL                                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      33    14    14    19    18    18     15     12     7     6     4     4     9     6    10     3     1    33     5     1     2 

                              5     4     6     8     8     9      8      7     7     8     6     6    16    13    25     8     3   100    16     5     9 

 

No Strong Feelings          114    63    45    59    46    46     41     37    17    21    19     9    13    13     6    12     5     -     8     7     8 

                             18    20    18    24    20    24     23     23    18    30    27    14    23    27    15    30    14          26    32    36 

 

Drop Out                    145    72    53    72    59    59     43     44    30    18    24    15    13     5    10    14    11     -     5     2     6 

                             23    23    21    29    26    31     24     27    31    25    34    23    23    10    25    35    31          16     9    27 

 

Never Heard                 326   164   139    95   106    67     79     70    42    26    23    37    22    24    14    11    19     -    13    12     6 

                             53    52    55    39    46    35     44     43    44    37    33    57    39    50    35    28    53          42    55    27 
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j. Kirsten Gillibrand 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 7                                                          

                                ========================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    EXCITEMENT LEVEL                                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      70    43    37    54    50    42     45     39    35    14    70    11     9    12     9    10     6     4     8     6     3 

                             11    14    15    22    22    22     25     24    36    20   100    17    16    25    23    25    17    12    26    27    14 

 

No Strong Feelings          164    84    62    74    57    62     58     38    15    20     -    21    22    15    13    10    11    11    10     2     5 

                             27    27    25    30    25    33     33     23    16    28          32    39    31    33    25    31    33    32     9    23 

 

Drop Out                    167    76    51    66    61    60     38     43    22    20     -    10    11     8    15    15     5    11     5     4    10 

                             27    24    20    27    27    32     21     26    23    28          15    19    17    38    38    14    33    16    18    45 

 

Never Heard                 217   110   101    51    61    26     37     43    24    17     -    23    15    13     3     5    14     7     8    10     4 

                             35    35    40    21    27    14     21     26    25    24          35    26    27     8    13    39    21    26    45    18 



                                                                                                                Table Q27K Page 386 

 

 

 

 

k. Mike Gravel 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 7                                                          

                                ========================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    EXCITEMENT LEVEL                                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      13     5    12     9    10     4      5      7     4     7     3     6     4     6     -     4     3     3     5     2     4 

                              2     2     5     4     4     2      3      4     4    10     4     9     7    13          10     8     9    16     9    18 

 

No Strong Feelings          101    51    45    49    38    35     38     27    17    15    17    15    18    17     8     7    10     7     4     9     2 

                             16    16    18    20    17    18     21     17    18    21    24    23    32    35    20    18    28    21    13    41     9 

 

Drop Out                    116    57    38    51    36    45     33     35    17     6    12     6     6     -    10    10     -     8     3     -     8 

                             19    18    15    21    16    24     19     21    18     8    17     9    11          25    25          24    10          36 

 

Never Heard                 388   200   156   136   145   106    102     94    58    43    38    38    29    25    22    19    23    15    19    11     8 

                             63    64    62    56    63    56     57     58    60    61    54    58    51    52    55    48    64    45    61    50    36 
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l. Kamala Harris 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 7                                                          

                                ========================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    EXCITEMENT LEVEL                                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                     245   151   139   245   139   131    125    108    76    46    54    38    36    29    18    30    20    19    21    13    14 

                             40    48    55   100    61    69     70     66    79    65    77    58    63    60    45    75    56    58    68    59    64 

 

No Strong Feelings          128    59    38     -    33    25     22     23     7     5     5     9    10    11    10     2     4     9     2     2     6 

                             21    19    15          14    13     12     14     7     7     7    14    18    23    25     5    11    27     6     9    27 

 

Drop Out                    118    36    26     -    26    21     15     25     4     8     3     5     7     3     9     6     3     5     2     -     2 

                             19    12    10          11    11      8     15     4    11     4     8    12     6    23    15     8    15     6           9 

 

Never Heard                 127    67    48     -    31    13     16      7     9    12     8    13     4     5     3     2     9     -     6     7     - 

                             21    21    19          14     7      9      4     9    17    11    20     7    10     8     5    25          19    32       
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m. John Hickenlooper 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 7                                                          

                                ========================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    EXCITEMENT LEVEL                                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Total                       618   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      40    22    23    18    20    13     16     15     6    12     9     6     7    10    40     5     8    10     6     6     6 

                              6     7     9     7     9     7      9      9     6    17    13     9    12    21   100    13    22    30    19    27    27 

 

No Strong Feelings          129    72    45    63    43    54     41     29    28    15    19    12    21    11     -    11    10     5     5     5     3 

                             21    23    18    26    19    28     23     18    29    21    27    18    37    23          28    28    15    16    23    14 

 

Drop Out                    133    52    46    51    58    47     36     43    24    12    16     8    10     2     -    10     4     7     4     -     7 

                             22    17    18    21    25    25     20     26    25    17    23    12    18     4          25    11    21    13          32 

 

Never Heard                 316   167   137   113   108    76     85     76    38    32    26    39    19    25     -    14    14    11    16    11     6 

                             51    53    55    46    47    40     48     47    40    45    37    60    33    52          35    39    33    52    50    27 
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n. Jay Inslee 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 7                                                          

                                ========================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    EXCITEMENT LEVEL                                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      22    10    16    14    17    11      8      6     2     3     3     4     5     9     6     7     2     2     4     5    22 

                              4     3     6     6     7     6      4      4     2     4     4     6     9    19    15    18     6     6    13    23   100 

 

No Strong Feelings          102    51    41    53    45    44     34     26    21    17    16    10    15    11     9    10     7    10     5     3     - 

                             17    16    16    22    20    23     19     16    22    24    23    15    26    23    23    25    19    30    16    14       

 

Drop Out                    109    58    37    46    46    45     36     33    15    11    16     7     9     1     5     3     5     6     3     3     - 

                             18    19    15    19    20    24     20     20    16    15    23    11    16     2    13     8    14    18    10    14       

 

Never Heard                 385   194   157   132   121    90    100     98    58    40    35    44    28    27    20    20    22    15    19    11     - 

                             62    62    63    54    53    47     56     60    60    56    50    68    49    56    50    50    61    45    61    50       



                                                                                                                Table Q27O Page 390 

 

 

 

 

o. Amy Klobuchar 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 7                                                          

                                ========================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    EXCITEMENT LEVEL                                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      96    64    46    76    57    51     53     61    96    22    35    19     9    14     6    21     9     7     8     5     2 

                             16    20    18    31    25    27     30     37   100    31    50    29    16    29    15    53    25    21    26    23     9 

 

No Strong Feelings          160    79    50    72    60    62     47     39     -    20    16    10    25    11     9     8     6    11     8     1    10 

                             26    25    20    29    26    33     26     24          28    23    15    44    23    23    20    17    33    26     5    45 

 

Drop Out                    116    51    44    49    47    46     31     23     -     8    11    11     9     7    16     5     2     8     4     4     6 

                             19    16    18    20    21    24     17     14          11    16    17    16    15    40    13     6    24    13    18    27 

 

Never Heard                 246   119   111    48    65    31     47     40     -    21     8    25    14    16     9     6    19     7    11    12     4 

                             40    38    44    20    28    16     26     25          30    11    38    25    33    23    15    53    21    35    55    18 
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p. Wayne Messam 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 7                                                          

                                ========================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    EXCITEMENT LEVEL                                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                       6     2     3     2     3     1      1      -     1     2     -     -     2     2     -     -     4     1     3     2     - 

                              1     1     1     1     1     1      1            1     3                 4     4                11     3    10     9       

 

No Strong Feelings           88    40    39    35    28    26     34     24    12     9    17     5    11    10     2     7     2     2     6     6     7 

                             14    13    16    14    12    14     19     15    13    13    24     8    19    21     5    18     6     6    19    27    32 

 

Drop Out                    109    54    38    42    44    34     25     29    21    10    14    11    10     3     9    11     5     9     4     -     4 

                             18    17    15    17    19    18     14     18    22    14    20    17    18     6    23    28    14    27    13          18 

 

Never Heard                 415   217   171   166   154   129    118    110    62    50    39    49    34    33    29    22    25    21    18    14    11 

                             67    69    68    68    67    68     66     67    65    70    56    75    60    69    73    55    69    64    58    64    50 
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q. Seth Moulton 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 7                                                          

                                ========================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    EXCITEMENT LEVEL                                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                       9     4     4     4     1     1      2      1     3     4     1     3     3     2     -     -     2     2     2     2     - 

                              1     1     2     2     *     1      1      1     3     6     1     5     5     4                 6     6     6     9       

 

No Strong Feelings           95    52    42    52    41    41     38     26    16    15    15     8    14    16     7    15     6     6     5    10     8 

                             15    17    17    21    18    22     21     16    17    21    21    12    25    33    18    38    17    18    16    45    36 

 

Drop Out                    136    69    48    58    60    50     41     45    26    15    21     9    11     3    10    11     4    11     4     -     6 

                             22    22    19    24    26    26     23     28    27    21    30    14    19     6    25    28    11    33    13          27 

 

Never Heard                 378   188   157   131   127    98     97     91    51    37    33    45    29    27    23    14    24    14    20    10     8 

                             61    60    63    53    55    52     54     56    53    52    47    69    51    56    58    35    67    42    65    45    36 
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r. Beto O’Rourke 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 7                                                          

                                ========================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    EXCITEMENT LEVEL                                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                     163   105    90   108    86    94     90    163    61    31    39    37    23    22    15    23     9    12    15    11     6 

                             26    34    36    44    38    49     51    100    64    44    56    57    40    46    38    58    25    36    48    50    27 

 

No Strong Feelings          147    69    43    63    52    46     34      -    14    11    14     9    12    15    10     9     7    10     3     4     7 

                             24    22    17    26    23    24     19           15    15    20    14    21    31    25    23    19    30    10    18    32 

 

Drop Out                    154    60    51    50    55    42     18      -    13    11     9     6    12     4    10     4     7     9     3     1     8 

                             25    19    20    20    24    22     10           14    15    13     9    21     8    25    10    19    27    10     5    36 

 

Never Heard                 154    79    67    24    36     8     36      -     8    18     8    13    10     7     5     4    13     2    10     6     1 

                             25    25    27    10    16     4     20            8    25    11    20    18    15    13    10    36     6    32    27     5 
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s. Tim Ryan 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 7                                                          

                                ========================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    EXCITEMENT LEVEL                                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      36    29    19    20    19    14     17      9     9    10     6     7     8     9     8     6    36     1     7     9     2 

                              6     9     8     8     8     7     10      6     9    14     9    11    14    19    20    15   100     3    23    41     9 

 

No Strong Feelings          140    70    53    59    47    47     49     39    20    14    18    11    19    11     7    15     -     4    10     3     3 

                             23    22    21    24    21    25     28     24    21    20    26    17    33    23    18    38          12    32    14    14 

 

Drop Out                    136    64    52    55    64    51     36     37    19    12    19    12     7     5     8    10     -    11     6     2    11 

                             22    20    21    22    28    27     20     23    20    17    27    18    12    10    20    25          33    19     9    50 

 

Never Heard                 306   150   127   111    99    78     76     78    48    35    27    35    23    23    17     9     -    17     8     8     6 

                             50    48    51    45    43    41     43     48    50    49    39    54    40    48    43    23          52    26    36    27 
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t. Bernie Sanders 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 7                                                          

                                ========================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    EXCITEMENT LEVEL                                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                     251   149   251   139   131    86     94     90    46    37    37    39    37    29    23    22    19    14    18    11    16 

                             41    48   100    57    57    45     53     55    48    52    53    60    65    60    58    55    53    42    58    50    73 

 

No Strong Feelings          131    67     -    38    29    37     29     19    13    19     9     9     6     8     5     2     7     4     6     5     1 

                             21    21          16    13    19     16     12    14    27    13    14    11    17    13     5    19    12    19    23     5 

 

Drop Out                    214    90     -    68    69    66     54     52    37    15    24    14    12    11    11    15    10    15     7     6     5 

                             35    29          28    30    35     30     32    39    21    34    22    21    23    28    38    28    45    23    27    23 

 

Never Heard                  22     7     -     -     -     1      1      2     -     -     -     3     2     -     1     1     -     -     -     -     - 

                              4     2                       1      1      1                       5     4           3     3                               
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u. Eric Swalwell 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 7                                                          

                                ========================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    EXCITEMENT LEVEL                                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      40    27    22    30    28    25     22     23    21    12    10     8     4    10     5    40     6     3     6     4     7 

                              6     9     9    12    12    13     12     14    22    17    14    12     7    21    13   100    17     9    19    18    32 

 

No Strong Feelings          117    55    47    55    25    35     37     30    16    24    12    16    20    13    13     -    10     7     7     4     5 

                             19    18    19    22    11    18     21     18    17    34    17    25    35    27    33          28    21    23    18    23 

 

Drop Out                    133    57    46    56    56    46     25     35    23     7    15     3     8     1     4     -     2     7     5     2     6 

                             22    18    18    23    24    24     14     21    24    10    21     5    14     2    10           6    21    16     9    27 

 

Never Heard                 328   174   136   104   120    84     94     75    36    28    33    38    25    24    18     -    18    16    13    12     4 

                             53    56    54    42    52    44     53     46    38    39    47    58    44    50    45          50    48    42    55    18 
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v. Elizabeth Warren 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 7                                                          

                                ========================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    EXCITEMENT LEVEL                                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                     229   131   131   139   229   121    102     86    57    39    50    30    33    25    20    28    19    18    17    14    17 

                             37    42    52    57   100    64     57     53    59    55    71    46    58    52    50    70    53    55    55    64    77 

 

No Strong Feelings          160    88    45    47     -    34     42     30    15    12     9    13    15    11     6     4     8     1     5     4     2 

                             26    28    18    19          18     24     18    16    17    13    20    26    23    15    10    22     3    16    18     9 

 

Drop Out                    143    55    31    39     -    29     24     29    12     7     9     6     7     5    11     6     5    11     3     1     3 

                             23    18    12    16          15     13     18    13    10    13     9    12    10    28    15    14    33    10     5    14 

 

Never Heard                  86    39    44    20     -     6     10     18    12    13     2    16     2     7     3     2     4     3     6     3     - 

                             14    12    18     8           3      6     11    13    18     3    25     4    15     8     5    11     9    19    14       
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w. Marianne Williamson 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 7                                                          

                                ========================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    EXCITEMENT LEVEL                                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      31    19    18    21    17    13     19     15     8    13     8    10     9    11     6     6     7     5    31     6     4 

                              5     6     7     9     7     7     11      9     8    18    11    15    16    23    15    15    19    15   100    27    18 

 

No Strong Feelings           95    48    44    34    31    31     34     24    12     8    15     8    15    13    10     6     6     5     -     3     4 

                             15    15    18    14    14    16     19     15    13    11    21    12    26    27    25    15    17    15          14    18 

 

Drop Out                    115    50    38    46    45    41     27     34    23     9    15     2     3     3     6     6     2    10     -     2     4 

                             19    16    15    19    20    22     15     21    24    13    21     3     5     6    15    15     6    30           9    18 

 

Never Heard                 377   196   151   144   136   105     98     90    53    41    32    45    30    21    18    22    21    13     -    11    10 

                             61    63    60    59    59    55     55     55    55    58    46    69    53    44    45    55    58    39          50    45 
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x. Andrew Yang 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 7                                                          

                                ========================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    EXCITEMENT LEVEL                                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM OR IND    618   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Excited                      57    27    37    36    33    22     23     23     9     9     9     7    57    12     7     4     8     9     9     8     5 

                              9     9    15    15    14    12     13     14     9    13    13    11   100    25    18    10    22    27    29    36    23 

 

No Strong Feelings          122    60    53    68    52    56     36     36    15    17    21    10     -    11     6    11     8     4    11     6     7 

                             20    19    21    28    23    29     20     22    16    24    30    15          23    15    28    22    12    35    27    32 

 

Drop Out                    138    65    41    57    53    54     36     34    24    12    16    11     -     4     7    12     6     7     5     2     7 

                             22    21    16    23    23    28     20     21    25    17    23    17           8    18    30    17    21    16     9    32 

 

Never Heard                 301   161   120    84    91    58     83     70    48    33    24    37     -    21    20    13    14    13     6     6     3 

                             49    51    48    34    40    31     47     43    50    46    34    57          44    50    33    39    39    19    27    14 
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28. Earlier you said you were registered as a/an (INSERT Q3). Thinking about your state´s primary or caucus next year, do you  

think you will vote in your state´s Democratic Primary or Caucus, Republican Primary or Caucus, or will you skip the primaries  

and just vote next November? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 7                                                          

                                ========================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    EXCITEMENT LEVEL                                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE WHO ARE DEM/REP/      937   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

IND                         100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Democratic Primary or       385   214   195   189   182   146    135    121    68    50    49    42    39    32    24    28    29    23    21    12    15 

Caucus                       41    68    78    77    79    77     76     74    71    70    70    65    68    67    60    70    81    70    68    55    68 

 

Republican Primary or       326    25    10    11     9     7      5      5     2     2     1     2     3     4     4     2     1     -     -     1     1 

Caucus                       35     8     4     4     4     4      3      3     2     3     1     3     5     8    10     5     3                 5     5 

 

Skip Primaries              161    50    36    31    30    31     25     26    18    18    18    17    11    10    11     8     5     7     9     8     4 

                             17    16    14    13    13    16     14     16    19    25    26    26    19    21    28    20    14    21    29    36    18 

 

Undecided                    65    24    10    14     8     6     13     11     8     1     2     4     4     2     1     2     1     3     1     1     2 

                              7     8     4     6     3     3      7      7     8     1     3     6     7     4     3     5     3     9     3     5     9 

 

Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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29. If the Democratic Primary or Caucus for President were held today and the candidates were ….(READ CHOICES), for whom would  

you vote or lean toward? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 7                                                          

                                ========================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    EXCITEMENT LEVEL                                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE VOTING IN DEM         385   214   195   189   182   146    135    121    68    50    49    42    39    32    24    28    29    23    21    12    15 

PRIMARY                     100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Michael Bennet                -     -     -     -     -     -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                                          

 

Joe Biden                   116   100    59    63    46    46     47     45    27    14    22    16     5    11     9     7    10     9    10     6     4 

                             30    47    30    33    25    32     35     37    40    28    45    38    13    34    38    25    34    39    48    50    27 

 

Cory Booker                   8     2     -     3     4     3      7      5     4     -     4     2     2     2     -     2     -     -     -     2     - 

                              2     1           2     2     2      5      4     6           8     5     5     6           7                      17       

 

Steve Bullock                 2     2     -     2     2     2      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              1     1           1     1     1                                                                                             

 

Pete Buttigieg               36    15    15    23    18    32     15     14     9     5     3     -     5     5     2     5     2     1     -     -     3 

                              9     7     8    12    10    22     11     12    13    10     6          13    16     8    18     7     4                20 

 

Julian Castro                 5     4     1     1     3     1      -      1     -     5     -     1     -     1     -     1     -     -     -     1     1 

                              1     2     1     1     2     1             1          10           2           3           4                       8     7 

 

Bill de Blasio                1     1     -     -     -     -      -      -     -     -     -     1     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              *     *                                                             2           3                                           

 

John Delaney                  -     -     -     -     -     -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                                          

 

Tulsi Gabbard                 -     -     -     -     -     -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                                          

 

Kirsten Gillibrand            -     -     -     -     -     -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                                          

 

Mike Gravel                   -     -     -     -     -     -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                                          

 

Kamala Harris                32    17    12    29    19    15     15      9     5     8     4     3     4     2     2     5     2     4     1     1     1 

                              8     8     6    15    10    10     11      7     7    16     8     7    10     6     8    18     7    17     5     8     7 

 

John Hickenlooper             4     1     -     -     -     -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     1     1     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              1     *                                                                         3     4                                     

 

Jay Inslee                    -     -     -     -     -     -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                                          

 

Amy Klobuchar                 1     1     -     1     -     -      -      -     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              *     *           1                               1                                                                         

 

Wayne Messam                  -     -     -     -     -     -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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29. If the Democratic Primary or Caucus for President were held today and the candidates were ….(READ CHOICES), for whom would  

you vote or lean toward? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 7                                                          

                                ========================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    EXCITEMENT LEVEL                                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Seth Moulton                  1     1     -     -     -     -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              *     *                                                                                                                     

 

Beto O’Rourke                 9     1     5     5     -     1      1      8     4     5     -     4     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              2     *     3     3           1      1      7     6    10          10                                                       

 

Tim Ryan                      2     -     2     2     -     -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     2     -     2     -     -     -     - 

                              1           1     1                                                                   8           7                         

 

Bernie Sanders               59    26    57    19    29     8     19     17     4     1     1     1    11     4     2     2     3     1     4     -     3 

                             15    12    29    10    16     5     14     14     6     2     2     2    28    13     8     7    10     4    19          20 

 

Eric Swalwell                 -     -     -     -     -     -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                                                                                                                                                          

 

Elizabeth Warren             37    10    17    24    37    22     14     10     7     4     6     3    10     1     1     2     2     6     3     -     1 

                             10     5     9    13    20    15     10      8    10     8    12     7    26     3     4     7     7    26    14           7 

 

Marianne Williamson           1     -     1     1     1     1      1      1     -     1     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     - 

                              *           1     1     1     1      1      1           2     2                                               5             

 

Andrew Yang                   2     -     -     -     2     -      -      -     -     -     -     -     2     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              1                       1                                                 5                                                 

 

OTHER                         1     1     -     -     -     -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              *     *                                                                                                                     

 

Undecided                    66    30    24    16    19    13     16     11     7     7     8    11     -     4     5     2     8     2     2     2     - 

                             17    14    12     8    10     9     12      9    10    14    16    26          13    21     7    28     9    10    17       

 

Refused                       2     2     2     -     2     2      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     2     -     -     -     -     2 

                              1     1     1           1     1                                                             7                            13 
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30. The first Democratic presidential debate is taking place on June 26-27. Do you plan to watch it? 
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                                ========================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    EXCITEMENT LEVEL                                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE VOTING IN DEM         385   214   195   189   182   146    135    121    68    50    49    42    39    32    24    28    29    23    21    12    15 

PRIMARY                     100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Yes                         317   184   160   163   151   124    113    104    61    40    44    35    39    30    15    23    25    19    20    11    15 

                             82    86    82    86    83    85     84     86    90    80    90    83   100    94    63    82    86    83    95    92   100 

 

No                           60    26    30    24    28    21     21     16     6     9     4     7     -     2     9     5     4     4     1     1     - 

                             16    12    15    13    15    14     16     13     9    18     8    17           6    38    18    14    17     5     8       

 

Undecided                     8     4     5     2     3     1      1      1     1     1     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              2     2     3     1     2     1      1      1     1     2     2                                                             

 

Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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31. Thinking about that first Democratic debate - what is the single topic or issue you want to hear discussed by the candidates? 
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                                ========================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    EXCITEMENT LEVEL                                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE VOTING IN DEM         385   214   195   189   182   146    135    121    68    50    49    42    39    32    24    28    29    23    21    12    15 

PRIMARY                     100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Healthcare                   76    40    33    37    38    34     23     28    11    12     9     8     9     7     3     8     5     2     4     2     3 

                             20    19    17    20    21    23     17     23    16    24    18    19    23    22    13    29    17     9    19    17    20 

 

Immigration/Border           45    28    20    18    17    10     13     15     6    10     4     9     5     6     4     1     8     2     4     1     - 

Security                     12    13    10    10     9     7     10     12     9    20     8    21    13    19    17     4    28     9    19     8       

 

Economy/Budget               35    20    21    14    14    13     14      7     5     5     6     2     4     2     2     1     2     1     1     -     - 

                              9     9    11     7     8     9     10      6     7    10    12     5    10     6     8     4     7     4     5             

 

Climate Change/Global        26    10    16    18    20    17     12     11     6     5     7     -     8     3     2     4     2     8     3     2     4 

Warming/Environment           7     5     8    10    11    12      9      9     9    10    14          21     9     8    14     7    35    14    17    27 

 

Education                    19     9    11    14    10     4     10      6     3     2     4     2     5     1     -     2     1     -     -     1     1 

                              5     4     6     7     5     3      7      5     4     4     8     5    13     3           7     3                 8     7 

 

Taxes                        18     7     9     5     6     4      3      4     2     1     2     1     -     1     1     1     1     1     1     1     1 

                              5     3     5     3     3     3      2      3     3     2     4     2           3     4     4     3     4     5     8     7 

 

Get the country back on      15    14     5    11     8     9     10      4     5     2     2     4     1     3     -     2     3     2     2     1     - 

track/What they will do       4     7     3     6     4     6      7      3     7     4     4    10     3     9           7    10     9    10     8       

 

Donald Trump/Out of          15    11     5    10     5     8     10      8     5     2     1     -     -     -     2     -     -     2     -     -     - 

office                        4     5     3     5     3     5      7      7     7     4     2                       8                 9                   

 

Work Together/United/Do      15     6     7     8     7     4      2      5     5     2     -     3     2     -     1     2     1     -     -     -     1 

their job                     4     3     4     4     4     3      1      4     7     4           7     5           4     7     3                       7 

 

Social Issues                14    10     6     5     7     7      4      5     2     2     1     3     1     -     -     1     1     -     4     -     1 

                              4     5     3     3     4     5      3      4     3     4     2     7     3                 4     3          19           7 

 

Equality/Rights              14     5     7     3     4     3      4      2     1     1     1     4     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              4     2     4     2     2     2      3      2     1     2     2    10     3                                                 

 

Foreign Relations/Policy/    13     8     7     4     6     5      4      4     2     -     3     -     -     1     1     -     -     1     -     -     - 

War                           3     4     4     2     3     3      3      3     3           6                 3     4                 4                   

 

Abortion/Women's Rights      13     7    11     9     7     5      5      5     4     2     2     -     1     3     2     2     1     -     -     1     1 

                              3     3     6     5     4     3      4      4     6     4     4           3     9     8     7     3                 8     7 

 

Gun Control                   8     4     7     7     4     3      4      3     1     -     -     -     -     2     -     1     -     1     -     -     - 

                              2     2     4     4     2     2      3      2     1                             6           4           4                   

 

Trade/Tariffs                 6     1     1     2     1     1      -      1     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     1     -     -     - 

                              2     *     1     1     1     1             1     1                                               3     4                   

 

National Security             7     5     3     4     6     4      4      3     -     1     -     1     -     -     -     -     1     1     1     -     - 

                              2     2     2     2     3     3      3      2           2           2                             3     4     5             
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31. Thinking about that first Democratic debate - what is the single topic or issue you want to hear discussed by the candidates? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 7                                                          

                                ========================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    EXCITEMENT LEVEL                                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Infrastructure                3     2     2     2     2     2      1      1     1     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1 

                              1     1     1     1     1     1      1      1     1           2                                                           7 

 

Election Interference         3     2     2     3     3     2      1      2     2     -     2     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     1 

                              1     1     1     2     2     1      1      2     3           4                             4                             7 

 

Other                        11     4     5     6     5     4      3      3     2     1     2     1     1     2     3     1     1     -     -     1     - 

                              3     2     3     3     3     3      2      2     3     2     4     2     3     6    13     4     3                 8       

 

DK/NA/Refused                29    21    17     9    12     7      8      4     4     2     2     4     1     1     3     1     1     1     1     2     1 

                              8    10     9     5     7     5      6      3     6     4     4    10     3     3    13     4     3     4     5    17     7 
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32. How important do you think the candidate debates will be in determining who you support for president? Would you say very  

important, somewhat important, not particularly important, or not at all important? 
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                                ========================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    EXCITEMENT LEVEL                                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE VOTING IN DEM         385   214   195   189   182   146    135    121    68    50    49    42    39    32    24    28    29    23    21    12    15 

PRIMARY                     100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Very important              206   112   105    99    86    67     79     73    38    29    32    35    20    20    15    14    16    12    14     9     8 

                             54    52    54    52    47    46     59     60    56    58    65    83    51    63    63    50    55    52    67    75    53 

 

Somewhat important          125    75    65    63    67    58     33     34    15    15    12     5    15    10     7    10    10     9     5     1     4 

                             32    35    33    33    37    40     24     28    22    30    24    12    38    31    29    36    34    39    24     8    27 

 

Not particularly             23    11    10    13    11    10      6      2     5     -     2     1     2     -     -     -     1     2     -     -     2 

important                     6     5     5     7     6     7      4      2     7           4     2     5                       3     9                13 

 

Not at all important         27    15    12    13    15    10     15     10     9     5     3     1     2     2     2     4     2     -     2     2     1 

                              7     7     6     7     8     7     11      8    13    10     6     2     5     6     8    14     7          10    17     7 

 

Undecided                     3     1     2     1     2     1      2      2     1     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              1     *     1     1     1     1      1      2     1     2                                                                   

 

Refused                       1     -     1     -     1     -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              *           1           1                                                                                                   
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33. If the Republican Primary or Caucus in your state were held today and the candidates were Donald Trump or Bill Weld, for whom  

would you vote or lean toward at this time - Trump or Weld? 
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                                ========================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    EXCITEMENT LEVEL                                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE VOTING IN REP         326    25    10    11     9     7      5      5     2     2     1     2     3     4     4     2     1     -     -     1     1 

PRIMARY                     100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100               100   100 

 

Donald Trump                293    15     8     7     3     3      3      3     2     1     1     -     3     3     3     1     -     -     -     -     1 

                             90    60    80    64    33    43     60     60   100    50   100         100    75    75    50                           100 

 

Bill Weld                    15     6     1     3     3     4      2      2     -     1     -     2     -     1     1     1     1     -     -     1     - 

                              5    24    10    27    33    57     40     40          50         100          25    25    50   100               100       

 

Undecided                    17     4     -     -     2     -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              5    16                22                                                                                                   

 

Refused                       1     -     1     1     1     -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              *          10     9    11                                                                                                   
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34. Despite your personal preference, would you like to see a debate among the Republican candidates for president - yes or no? 
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                                                                                    EXCITEMENT LEVEL                                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

THOSE VOTING IN REP         326    25    10    11     9     7      5      5     2     2     1     2     3     4     4     2     1     -     -     1     1 

PRIMARY                     100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100               100   100 

 

Yes                         196    16     5    10     7     6      5      5     2     1     1     2     2     4     4     2     1     -     -     1     1 

                             60    64    50    91    78    86    100    100   100    50   100   100    67   100   100   100   100               100   100 

 

No                          118     7     4     1     2     1      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                             36    28    40     9    22    14                                                                                             

 

Undecided                    12     2     1     -     -     -      -      -     -     1     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              4     8    10                                          50                33                                                 

 

Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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35. Are any members of your household union members? 
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                                ========================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    EXCITEMENT LEVEL                                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Yes                         191    68    63    47    60    36     40     32    18    20    13    10    15     4     3    12     7    10     6     2     1 

                             19    22    25    19    26    19     22     20    19    28    19    15    26     8     8    30    19    30    19     9     5 

 

No                          804   245   188   198   169   154    138    131    78    51    57    55    42    43    37    28    29    23    25    20    21 

                             80    78    75    81    74    81     78     80    81    72    81    85    74    90    93    70    81    70    81    91    95 

 

Undecided                     4     -     -     -     -     -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              *                                                                               2                                           

 

Refused                       1     -     -     -     -     -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              *                                                                                                                           
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36. Do you have school-aged children in your household? 
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                                                                                    EXCITEMENT LEVEL                                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Yes                         292   103    75    86    62    68     54     51    28    23    21    18    22    11    14    18    17    15     4     5     3 

                             29    33    30    35    27    36     30     31    29    32    30    28    39    23    35    45    47    45    13    23    14 

 

No                          701   209   174   158   167   122    124    112    67    47    49    47    34    36    26    22    18    18    27    17    19 

                             70    67    69    64    73    64     70     69    70    66    70    72    60    75    65    55    50    55    87    77    86 

 

Undecided                     4     1     1     1     -     -      -      -     1     1     -     -     1     1     -     -     1     -     -     -     - 

                              *     *     *     *                               1     1                 2     2                 3                         

 

Refused                       3     -     1     -     -     -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              *           *                                                                                                               
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37. What is the highest level of education you have completed? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 7                                                          

                                ========================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    EXCITEMENT LEVEL                                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Some high school             16     5     6     3     1     1      3      -     1     1     -     2     1     1     -     -     -     1     1     -     - 

                              2     2     2     1     *     1      2            1     1           3     2     2                       3     3             

 

High school graduate        139    48    36    17    18    10     18     20     7     6     5     4    11    10     3     2     5     2     2     6     1 

                             14    15    14     7     8     5     10     12     7     8     7     6    19    21     8     5    14     6     6    27     5 

 

Some college                225    62    53    57    49    38     44     31    26    18    18    16    16    14     9    12     9    14    11     5     6 

                             23    20    21    23    21    20     25     19    27    25    26    25    28    29    23    30    25    42    35    23    27 

 

Trade/technical/             69    10     9     8     6     6      8     12     4     6     1     4     2     3     3     2     -     3     1     -     4 

vocational training           7     3     4     3     3     3      4      7     4     8     1     6     4     6     8     5           9     3          18 

 

College graduate            357   118    90    88    94    78     59     67    33    19    21    17    13    14    18    14    17     7    10     9     9 

                             36    38    36    36    41    41     33     41    34    27    30    26    23    29    45    35    47    21    32    41    41 

 

Masters or PhD              181    69    51    68    60    57     46     29    21    17    25    15    14     6     7    10     5     6     6     2     2 

                             18    22    20    28    26    30     26     18    22    24    36    23    25    13    18    25    14    18    19     9     9 

 

Undecided                    13     1     6     4     1     -      -      4     4     4     -     7     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 

                              1     *     2     2     *                   2     4     6          11                                                       
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38. What TV news or commentary source do you trust the most? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 7                                                          

                                ========================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    EXCITEMENT LEVEL                                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

CNN                         129    81    49    57    45    40     44     38    19     4    13    18     9     2     3     2     7     2     7     6     3 

                             13    26    20    23    20    21     25     23    20     6    19    28    16     4     8     5    19     6    23    27    14 

 

MSNBC                        91    50    37    50    48    39     43     33    19    14    14     8     3     4     6    18     7     4     7     2     6 

                              9    16    15    20    21    21     24     20    20    20    20    12     5     8    15    45    19    12    23     9    27 

 

FOX NEWS                    266    19    21    13     9     6      8     13     7    12     6    13     2     4    13     4     4     7     3     5     3 

                             27     6     8     5     4     3      4      8     7    17     9    20     4     8    33    10    11    21    10    23    14 

 

ABC                          43    15     8     5    10     2      2      -     4     1     2     1     2     -     -     1     3     -     1     -     2 

                              4     5     3     2     4     1      1            4     1     3     2     4                 3     8           3           9 

 

NBC                          53    17    13    15    13     9     10      9    10     6     9     3     5     4     3     3     -     2     2     2     2 

                              5     5     5     6     6     5      6      6    10     8    13     5     9     8     8     8           6     6     9     9 

 

CBS                          51    22    19    10    11     6      9      4     4     4     1     2     2     5     2     3     2     -     1     1     1 

                              5     7     8     4     5     3      5      2     4     6     1     3     4    10     5     8     6           3     5     5 

 

C-SPAN                       24    10     8     9     8     6      2      3     2     5     2     2     5     4     1     1     2     2     3     2     2 

                              2     3     3     4     3     3      1      2     2     7     3     3     9     8     3     3     6     6    10     9     9 

 

COMEDY CENTRAL               25     7     5     6     6     8      6      3     -     1     -     1     -     1     -     -     -     2     -     -     1 

                              3     2     2     2     3     4      3      2           1           2           2                       6                 5 

 

PBS/NPR                     117    48    46    45    45    50     35     35    15    13    14     7    18    12     9     1     6    10     3     -     2 

                             12    15    18    18    20    26     20     21    16    18    20    11    32    25    23     3    17    30    10           9 

 

UNDECIDED                   201    44    45    35    34    24     19     25    16    11     9    10    11    12     3     7     5     4     4     4     - 

                             20    14    18    14    15    13     11     15    17    15    13    15    19    25     8    18    14    12    13    18       



                                                                                                                 Table Q39 Page 413 

 

 

 

 

39. What is your annual household income? 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        BANNER 7                                                          

                                ========================================================================================================================= 

                                                                                    EXCITEMENT LEVEL                                                      

                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                                              DE                HICKE                   WILL              

                                      SAN   HAR   WAR   BUTTI        O'     KLOBU CAS   GILLI BLA         BEN   NLOOP SWAL        GAB   IAM   DE    INS   

                          TOTAL BIDEN DERS  RIS   REN   GIEG  BOOKER ROURKE CHAR  TRO   BRAND SIO   YANG  NET   ER    WELL  RYAN  BARD  SON   LANEY LEE   

                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 

Total                      1000   313   251   245   229   190    178    163    96    71    70    65    57    48    40    40    36    33    31    22    22 

                            100   100   100   100   100   100    100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 

 

Under $20,000 per year       45    10    12     7     7     3      4      4     3     3     2     4     3     2     1     3     2     2     3     1     - 

                              5     3     5     3     3     2      2      2     3     4     3     6     5     4     3     8     6     6    10     5       

 

Under $50,000 per year      142    48    52    33    34    13     34     23    12    14     8    11    13    13     8     3     7     6    10     6     4 

                             14    15    21    13    15     7     19     14    13    20    11    17    23    27    20     8    19    18    32    27    18 

 

Under $75,000 per year      160    50    47    38    33    29     22     28    16     9    10    11    12     8     5     5     3     4     6     4     3 

                             16    16    19    16    14    15     12     17    17    13    14    17    21    17    13    13     8    12    19    18    14 

 

Under $100,000 per year     162    53    39    41    39    38     26     30    16     6     8     5     9     5     7     6     7     8     3     4     4 

                             16    17    16    17    17    20     15     18    17     8    11     8    16    10    18    15    19    24    10    18    18 

 

Under $140,000 per year     154    58    32    43    46    38     33     28    21    13    17     9     5     8     8    10     9     3     3     1     2 

                             15    19    13    18    20    20     19     17    22    18    24    14     9    17    20    25    25     9    10     5     9 

 

$140,000 per year or        195    52    36    55    43    50     40     32    18    15    15    14    11     7     7     8     6     8     5     2     6 

more                         20    17    14    22    19    26     22     20    19    21    21    22    19    15    18    20    17    24    16     9    27 

 

Undecided                   142    42    33    28    27    19     19     18    10    11    10    11     4     5     4     5     2     2     1     4     3 

                             14    13    13    11    12    10     11     11    10    15    14    17     7    10    10    13     6     6     3    18    14 


